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IF NO COURT ACTIVITY FOR THE 

PROBATE AND GUARDIANSHIP SECTIONMONTH, CHECK THIS BOX: 
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DECEDENTS' ESTATES GUARDIANSHIPS 
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5. 

2. 

6. 

3. 
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d. Active 
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4 

9 2601 

8 

12 
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ADMINISTRATION ADMINISTRATION 
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ANNUAL OR FINAL 

10. 
CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/ 

PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF 
33 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03292-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Richard Carl Horsfall, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03293-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Donald Russell Kaker, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03295-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of William J. Massey, III, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03296-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Joseph R. Offutt, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03297-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Don E. Wright, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03298-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Kay Souders, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03299-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Kenneth Orlando Brown, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03301-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Jack Monroe Huie, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03302-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Betty L. Kersen, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03304-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Nancy R. Henderson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03316-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Bobbie Marie Hunt Letters Testamentary
Blackman, Deceased 

2025-PR03306-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Brenda Page Richardson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03309-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Edward L. Safford, III, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03310-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Ronald S. Luedemann, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03311-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Anne Ramsey Probate - Independent Administration
Luedemann, Deceased 

2025-PR03312-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Betty C. Martinez, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03313-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Marylou Abbitt, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03314-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Campbell, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03315-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Steven Ray Niekamp, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03319-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Sharlot Jeannette Cope, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03317-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Pamela Kaye Norman Letters Testamentary
Rayburne, Deceased 

2025-PR03318-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Norma Jean Walker, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03320-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of James William McNichols, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03321-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Michael C. Smith, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03323-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Lee Fiedler, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03325-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Carolyn J. Badura, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03327-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Richard J. Goumas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03328-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Gains Matthew Blevins, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03343-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Anita Lynn Atkins, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03330-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Anna G. Nohavitza, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03332-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Sally Marie Morgan, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03333-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Silas Lamar OBryant, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03334-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Evelyn M. Baum, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03335-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Mae Cora Peterson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03337-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Jane Ann Wright, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03338-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Sarita Reeves, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03339-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Lynda Nelson Kee, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03340-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Marcus Vernon Ray, JR, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03341-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of James Hurley Perry, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03342-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Sara L. Smith, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03344-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Sam Jeffery Deckich, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03345-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Carlos Aguirre, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03346-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Terry Lee Timmons, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03347-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Michael J. Daughety, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03348-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Luke Ferrell Wilson Beck, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03349-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Billie M. McCloud, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03350-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Wilma Jean Rutherford, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03351-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of John R. Mullin, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03352-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of James Leonard Clowers, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03353-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of John Peet, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03354-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Virginia Henry Smith, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03358-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Kathy R. Hutchison, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03380-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Ruby Jean Dorsey Edsall, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03387-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of John Ralph Edsall, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03355-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Ralph E. Jeffries, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03356-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Curtis Marchieta Burns, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03357-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Robert Simeon Reily, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03359-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Conna Lee Beebe, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03360-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Darrell Kenneth Colbert, Probate - Independent Administration
JR, Deceased 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03361-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of George John Lovas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03362-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Dana Rochelle McCloud, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03363-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Carolyn Fern Love, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03364-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of James Woodrow Love, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03365-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Philip Lynn Funkhouser, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03366-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Kathryn R. Lorusso, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03368-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Hongming Ding, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03369-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Byron Wayne Hoaldridge, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03370-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Donna G. Wolff, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03371-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Jennings B. Hamilton, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03372-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Dan Louis Stricklin, SR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03373-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Larry Melvin Austin, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03375-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Lee Vurpillat, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03378-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Diane Martin Muller, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03386-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Ricky Dan Powell, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03376-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Joyce Daugirda, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03377-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Angel Ramon Izquierdo, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03379-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Blake Alan Baldwin, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03381-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Jeremiah Eden, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03383-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Judith Berlene Romaka, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03384-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Bernardine Marie Arthaud, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03385-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Harmon Lee Nelson, SR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03388-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Sylvia Joyce Fantroy, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03389-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Jane Holloway, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03390-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Anita Brown, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03391-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Anna Marie Frankowski Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03392-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Gordon T. Wood, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03394-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Linda Margaret Bridwell, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03395-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Ismael Lagene Pirtle, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03396-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Jo Anna Pirtle, Deceased Letters Testamentary 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03397-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Lowell Edwin Peterson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03398-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of William David Cowen, JR, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03400-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Elizabeth Lee Zecckine, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03402-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Brenda Spahn, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03404-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Carol Sue Henry, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03406-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Joy Elaine Silverman, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03408-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Colin Richard McCleskey, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03405-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Charles Louis Baxendale, Probate - Independent Administration
II, Deceased 

2025-PR03407-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Andre L. Roberge, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03410-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Carole Diane Irwin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03412-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Kevin H. Lantz, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03413-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Lexa Dean Jobe, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03415-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of John C. Reed, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03416-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Jerry Lee Grant, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03418-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Jerry Daniel Blanchard, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03419-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Anna Beth Bowman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03421-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Sara Adel Applebaum Letters Testamentary
Baker, Deceased 

2025-PR03456-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Betty Jean Gotcher, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03420-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Olivia A Locker, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03422-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Catherine Amy Ray, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03423-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Paul Eugene Sears, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03424-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of John Rice Swyers, SR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03425-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Francille R. Tamplen, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03427-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Freddy Loyd McDonald, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03428-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Archva Sriyaranya, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03429-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Vincent Vaipisheril Letters Testamentary
Chacko, Deceased 

2025-PR03430-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Eugene Bridges, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03431-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of DeWayne Phears, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03432-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Sean Allen Lokey, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03433-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Carol Ann Cobb, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03434-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Jim T. McCombs, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03436-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Charles Skidmore, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03438-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Troy Russell Gloeckler, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03440-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Elsie Marie Dee Helm, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03442-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Gerald Larkin Hinten, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03444-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Syed Mahmood Ahmed, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03445-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Dee Welborn Salisbury, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03447-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Salvatore Livia, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03457-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Berenice Rios, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03448-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Barbara J. King Shaw, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03449-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Jerry B. Heftler, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03450-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Margareta J. Miles, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03451-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Carol Ann Beaird, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03452-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of David J. Becker, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03453-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Floyd Dean Harding, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03454-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Lois Francis Tilley, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03455-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Ila Becklund Gravely, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03459-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Mary Frances Biggers, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03464-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Marvin Walls, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03472-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Edward Gregory Letters Testamentary
Gallagher, II, Deceased 

2025-PR03458-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Ann Kruse, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03460-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Harold Ray Booth, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03465-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of John Curry Stubblefield, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03466-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Janet Yvonne Cohen, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03468-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Don Wesley Wynne, II, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03469-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Greg A. Petersen, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03470-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Steven M. Dowd, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03471-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Suzanne Fraser Laughlin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03474-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Victoria M. Bustos, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03473-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Dennis Joyner, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03475-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Peggy Curtis, Deceased Letters Testamentary 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03476-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Dan Alvin Willis, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03479-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Victor E. Matoush, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03481-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Patsy Ann Serratt, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03482-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Charlotte Allen Holt, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03495-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Homerene Schnittger, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03489-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Gloria Ann Maddoux, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03492-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Jimmy Tuan Welch, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03493-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Donna R. Jobe, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03496-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Roberta D. Wheeler, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03500-1 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Dennis A. Butson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03501-2 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Robert T. Horn, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03503-2 12/26/2025 In the Estate of David Jefferson Davis, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03504-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Zumer Lynette Thompson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03505-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Suzana Diaz, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR03507-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Jerre Wayne Yoder, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03508-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Perry Douglas Castes, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03509-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Francois Lichtenberg, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03510-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Robert George Freeman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03511-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Robert Erwin Thompson, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03520-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Jerry G. Wallin, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03519-2 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Francis H. Brown, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03521-2 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Ovie Oghenemudi Probate - Independent Administration
Michael-Ogbe, Deceased 

2025-PR03522-1 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Charlotte Jeanne Corby Letters Testamentary
Ray, Deceased 

2025-PR03523-2 12/31/2025 In the Estate of James L. Watkins, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration Count: 174 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Dependent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03329-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Fred G. Berry, Deceased Probate - Dependent Administration 

2025-PR03409-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Jeri Lyn Weehunt Davis, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03480-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Michael Lewis Fields, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03498-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Anthony Brinson, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03499-2 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Sam Chen, Deceased Probate - Dependent Administration 

2025-PR03513-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Ok Soon Randle, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03518-1 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Peggy Sue Bloom, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Dependent Administration Count: 7 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-DW00031 12/01/2025 Deposit of Will for Bobbie Marie Hunt 
Blackman 

Deposit of Will 

2025-PR03300-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of H. A. Hughes, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03303-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Sandra Madison Harman, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-DW00032 12/02/2025 Deposit of Will Anita H. Atkins Deposit of Will 

2025-PR03305-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Dan Rice Hopwood Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03307-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Virginia Matar, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03308-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Windell Edward Sanders, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00431-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of David Roldan Munoz, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03322-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Donald Gordon Heizer, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00432-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Kay Lynn Mahan, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00433-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Eloy Acosta Acero, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00434-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Edna Fay Stafford, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00435-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Linda Jean Clark, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00436-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Trula Ann Caudill, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03331-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of William Theodore 
Phillips, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03336-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Carolyn Sue Phillips, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00437-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Jose Luis Hernandez, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00438-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Eva L. Strider, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00439-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Lewis Rayford Davis, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00444-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Phillip Edward Smith, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00440-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Gloria Lockett, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00441-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Marlene Phylliss Rubeor, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03367-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Ellen Vaughn Norrod, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03374-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Calvin J. Seely, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00442-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of David Wade Dealy, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00443-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Doris Louise Goldston, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00445-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Kenneth McKenzie, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00446-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Kathy Kyle, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-PR03382-1 12/10/2025 

2025-SE00447-1 

In the Estate of Traci Joyce Walls, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

Small Estate12/10/2025 

2025-PR03393-2 12/11/2025 

In the Estate of Lafaye Butler, Deceased 

In the Estate of Steven Howard 
Farrington, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03399-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Lillie Lue Parkman 
Dearmore, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 
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Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03401-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Billie J. Railsback, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03403-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Donald Maurice Gregory, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00448-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Edith A. Roberts, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03411-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Magna Carter Barnett, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00449-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Linda Marie Workman, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00450-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Kathleen Rankin, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00451-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Michael Alan Kierig, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03414-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Robert Gene Glaspie, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03417-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Luther Charles Hall Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-SE00452-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of JoAnne Mitchell, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03426-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Barbara Ann Wright 
Mizner, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00453-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Z. M. N., Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00454-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Santos Salas, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00455-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Katherine Marie Osborne, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03435-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Tanwir Mahmood Ahmed, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03437-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Michael Stephen 
Redenbaugh, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03439-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Hugh W. Davis, Jr., 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03441-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Lloyd Curtis Forbis, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03443-2 12/17/2025 Paul clevenger and Diana Urland, 
Plaintiffs 

Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

v. 
Angelino Jeanette Howell, as Individually 
and as Trustee of the Pauline Clevenger 
Living Trust 1991, 
Defendant 

2025-PR03446-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Francis Webster 
Callahan, IV, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00456-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Katey Kirkland, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00458-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of James Curtis Osborne, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00459-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Beth Post Cotharn, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03467-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Leon Philpot, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03477-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Rebecca Lopez Garcia, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03483-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Lorene Eleizabeth 
Caraway, Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03484-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Delbert Allen Fast, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00460-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Gary Alan Boyd, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 
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Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-PR03461-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Charlotte Elaine Hoffman, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03462-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Bobbie Lee Burkett, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03463-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of William F. Walters, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00461-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Patrick Wayne Wolfe, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00462-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Mary Lee Smith, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03478-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Murvel Don Holt, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03488-2 12/22/2025 In re: Z. O. F., a Minor Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03490-2 12/22/2025 In Re: Y. B. F., A Minor Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03491-2 12/22/2025 In re: H. J. F, A Minor Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03502-1 12/22/2025 In the Matter of the Melissa Panizza 
Special Needs Trust 

Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-SE00463-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Leon G. Jones, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-PR03485-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Betty Judon, Deceased Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03486-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Sofyan Taim Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03487-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Laura Lee Weekley Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03494-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Judith Barham Anderson, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03497-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Billy W. Allen, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03506-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Juanita Sharron Grady, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03514-1 12/26/2025 In the Interest of A. D. L., A Minor Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-SE00464-2 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Robin Willim, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-DW00033 12/29/2025 Deposit of Will of Betty H. Foster, 
Deceased 

Deposit of Will 

2025-PR03512-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Jessie Evans Arnold, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00465-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Santosh Gyawali, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00466-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Kalvin R. Thomas, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00467-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Sherman Howard, JR, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00468-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Cossetta Williams, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03515-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of James Lewis Gravely, III, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03516-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Janice Chambers Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03517-2 12/30/2025 Sara Talamantes, Trustee of the Victoria 
Irene Allen Revocable Living Trust v. 

Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

Marvin Wesley Allen 

2025-SE00469-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Veniva Dorothia Paul, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00470-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Janis Gayle Tubre, Small Estate 
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings Count: 90 
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TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

1. New Cases or Applications Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Minor 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-GD00287-1 12/22/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of A.M.Q., Guardianship Minor
an Incapacitated Person/Minor 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Minor Count: 1 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-GD00281-1 12/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ellen Guardianship Adult
Clark, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00282-2 12/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kristy Guardianship Adult
Jean Niemeier, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00093-2 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dominic Guardianship Adult
Honea, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00284-1 12/04/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Roie Guardianship Adult
Ellen Lemon, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00286-2 12/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of George Guardianship Adult
Thomas Fischer, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00290-2 12/09/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Stevens-Brown, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00292-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elisha Guardianship Adult
Jacob Castaneda, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00293-2 12/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Olmos , an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00294-1 12/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Caitlin Guardianship Adult
Sue Riddle, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00295-2 12/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Fanny Zy Guardianship Adult
Liu, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00296-1 12/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ella Guardianship Adult
Renee Riddle, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00231-1 12/12/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Bradley Ringener, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00298-2 12/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Connor Guardianship Adult
C. Genteman, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00300-1 12/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Miguel Guardianship Adult
Carmona Gonzales, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00302-2 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Janelle Guardianship Adult
Kristi Stratton, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00303-1 12/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elijah Guardianship Adult
Lewis Collins, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00306-2 12/31/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Marcelina Guardianship Adult
O. Brewer, an Incapacitated Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult Count: 17 

Total New Cases or Applications Filed: 289 
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Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

2a. Other Cases Added - Ancillary Cases 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2023-PR01793-1-A 12/08/2025 In Re: Estate of Virginia Peeler Cothran, Ancillary - Probate Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00426-1-B 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Johanna Kilpatrick Denke; Ancillary - Probate Independent Administration
Danny Denke, Plaintiff v. Debra Denke, 
Defendant. 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration Count: 2 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2024-PR01196-1-A 12/19/2025 Estate of Mike H. Farhat, Deceased: Emily Ancillary - Probate Other
Farhat v. Layla Farhat and First Financial 
Bank 

2025-PR01097-1-A 12/22/2025 In RE: Estate of Shirley Elizabeth Ancillary - Probate Other
Osborne
 ,WB Land Company, Ltd.,Howard Mitchell 
Hull Plaintiff(s), vs.Karen Rose McDade 
Defendant(s) 

2024-PR03611-1-D 12/31/2025 First National Bank and Trust Company of Ancillary - Probate Other
Weatherford D/B/A First Bank of Texas, 
Plaintiff vs. Raina Salman Ali, in her 
capacity as the Independent Executor of 
the Estate of Salman Amir Ali, Deceased, 
Defendant 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings Count: 3 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2022-GD00201-2-A 12/16/2025 KEITH JOHNSON, as Guardian of the Ancillary - Guardianship Adult
Person and Estate of GERRY EARL 
FREEMAN, And as Successor Trustee of 
the DONNA LONETTE FREEMAN 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, Plaintiff 

V. 

SHEENA MARIE WINKFIELD, 
Individually, And as Former Trustee of the 
DONNA LONETTE FREEMAN 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST, Defendant 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult Count: 1 

Total Other Cases Added - Ancillary Cases: 6 
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Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

2b. Other Cases Added - All Other Matters 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2023-PR01524-2 12/02/2025 In The Estate of Gertrude M. Delp, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2016-PR01942-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Michael Hanks Rayburne, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2021-PR02882-2 12/04/2025 In The Estate of Judy Gaye Ray, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02581-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Lanell Thomas Letters Testamentary
Gilbert, Deceased 

2024-PR02582-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Mariza E. Desper, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02696-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Peggy D. LaLonde, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2023-PR01524-2 12/11/2025 In The Estate of Gertrude M. Delp, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR00426-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Johanna Kilpatrick Denke, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03362-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Dana Rochelle McCloud, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2023-PR03592-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Betty Jo Stuart, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2011-PR01502-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Bobby Ray Helm, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00723-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Patricia Oldham Dickey, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01319-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Elizabeth Ann Young, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR01273-1 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Robert S. Miles, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2021-PR04259-2 12/29/2025 In The Estate of William Alvin Moncrief, Letters Testamentary
Jr., Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration Count: 15 
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Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

2b. Other Cases Added - All Other Matters 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Dependent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2024-PR01586-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Moises Felan Cabrera, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR01586-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Moises Felan Cabrera, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00598-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Roy E. Fuller, JR, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00598-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Roy E. Fuller, JR, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00631-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of John Moody Kinnear, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00632-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Coreen Evanna Kinnear, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00651-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Sanjuana Probate - Dependent Administration
Sanchez-Garcia, Deceased 

2025-PR00651-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Sanjuana Probate - Dependent Administration
Sanchez-Garcia, Deceased 

2024-PR00631-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of John Moody Kinnear, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00632-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Coreen Evanna Kinnear, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2021-PR00988-2 12/18/2025 In The Estate of Donald Lee Myers, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2020-PR02296-1 12/30/2025 In The Estate of Jason John Avirett, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Dependent Administration Count: 12 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2021-PR01695-2 12/05/2025 In The Matter of The Davis Living Trust Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2021-PR01695-2 12/11/2025 In The Matter of The Davis Living Trust Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03305-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Dan Rice Hopwood Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2023-PR03761-2-A 12/26/2025 In Re: The Estate of Laurene Jane Teter, Ancillary - Probate Other
Deceased; 
Kristin J. McCord, 
vs. 
Juile Ann Elsey, Individually and as Ind. 
Executor 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: All Other Estate Proceedings Count: 4 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Minor 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2018-GD00336-1-2 12/11/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of B. J. J., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2017-GD00025-1 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of S. H., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Minor Count: 2 
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Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

2b. Other Cases Added - All Other Matters 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2020-GD00078-2 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gary C. Guardianship Adult
Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00078-2 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gary C. Guardianship Adult
Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00152-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Phillip Hudiburg, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00156-2 12/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jami Lee Guardianship Adult
Brassfield, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00283-1 12/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elaine Guardianship Adult
Fatherree-Robinson, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00111-1 12/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anastasia Guardianship Adult
Marie Collins, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00337-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Katherine Rose Davis, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1994-0002558-1 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Rosemary Brasco, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00065-1 12/23/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
Wimmer, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00283-1 12/23/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elaine Guardianship Adult
Fatherree-Robinson, an Incapacitated 
Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult Count: 10 

Total Other Cases Added - All Other Matters: 43 
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3. Inventories Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2024-PR02030-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of James Fred Tamez, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00540-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Anne Marie Flaherty, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00844-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Mark W. Walters, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01358-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Wylie R. McIntosh, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01407-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Luan Van Nguyen, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01556-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Melissa Lynn O'Connell, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01925-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Donna Marie Renfro, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02009-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Gerald Cyril Brooks, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02061-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Gary Lee Kullum, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02329-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of William Hilliard Emmons, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02858-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Dorothy Ange Hopper, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00293-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of John O. Bennett, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00452-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Doris H. Plowman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00996-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Herman Williamson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01073-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Willie Jean Lupo, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01371-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of John Gabriel Garcia, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01762-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Mickey Duncan Newman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01828-2 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Sammie Whitley, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01989-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Sofia S. Bennett, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02002-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Michael S. Frazer, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02386-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Michael Hernandez, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR03241-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Robert A. Akin, SR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03353-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Glenn Dale Crawford, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00583-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Sandra D. Rounsaville, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01430-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Arthur Roy Price, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01629-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Shannon Dale Dyer, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01799-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Felix Vela, JR, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR02131-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Linda Neff Blaney, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02328-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Carron Jannelle Cook Letters Testamentary
Hare, Deceased 
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3. Inventories Filed 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration 
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2025-PR02450-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Gerald Leroy Weber, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02703-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of John Edgar Barham, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02971-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Jay F. Stepp, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR00331-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Vickie P. Bruce, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR00602-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Richard Melton, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02024-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Lory Jay Absher, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02058-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Katherine Irene Terry, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02153-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Jerrell Lee Jackson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02155-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Kelly Ann Hintemeyer, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02421-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Deborah Amelio, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03179-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Patricia Keehan Durham, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01075-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Jacquelyn Barrett, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01138-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of William Donald Lewis, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02086-2 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Robert Allan Gardner, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02194-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Wynelle W. Eichman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02380-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Kazue Y. McGirk, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02449-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Morgan Bagnal Guilford, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01862-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of David N. Perry, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR01924-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Dorothy Mary Sime, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01959-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Paul M Haefeli, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01967-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Sam Russell Edwards, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02010-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Frances Smith Olson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02093-2 12/08/2025 In the Estate of F. B. Huey, JR, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR02160-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Charles Bennett Russey, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02366-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Don L. Johnson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2019-PR02042-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Margaret Phyllis Lapleau Letters Testamentary
Green, Deceased 

2023-PR03382-1 12/09/2025 In The Estate of Michael Wayne Alderfer, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00426-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Johanna Kilpatrick Denke, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02994-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Kay Frances Crow, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00751-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Scott A Newby, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR01364-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Thomas Gray McGrew, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 
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2025-PR01706-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Amie R. McElroy , Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01917-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Nettie Carlene Reeves, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01926-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Gilberte C. Taylor, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02048-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Denise Padfield, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02071-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Thomas A Roberts, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02189-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Earl Bright, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02196-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Lyndal C. Grieb, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02198-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Kathleen Kirk, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02254-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Ryan Wayne Wallace, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02272-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Jeanne Dixon Mortensen, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02277-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Lyle John Mortensen, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02436-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Hughline Fay Reynolds, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02487-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Linda Joy Tucker Haynes, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02552-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Pauline J. Hornsten, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02582-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Carla Adams Prince, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02653-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Lavaughn Louise Payne, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02992-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Glenda Junice Knifong, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2022-PR03732-2 12/10/2025 In The Estate of Cary Jay Cross, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02696-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Peggy D. LaLonde, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02172-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Grover Garland Fickes, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02363-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Gloster White, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2024-PR01803-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Leslie H. Douglas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03004-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Tonya Deann Star, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00706-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Marvin Alton White, JR, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01170-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Dale G. Lindstrom, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01442-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Marcus G. Zink, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR01559-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of George Lewis Marion, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02088-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Karen Sue Smith Combs, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02167-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Ricardo Efren Bocanegra, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02225-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Kimberly Mary Thomas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 
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2025-PR02540-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Kenneth Fish, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02620-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of James L. Alewel, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02647-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Joseph Raymond King, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02745-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of James Louis Collier, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02745-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of James Louis Collier, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02959-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Mary Ann Netto, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03619-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Norvel Calbert Clay, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01431-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Frank Brooks, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR01508-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of James Leslie Short, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01879-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Nancy G. Myers, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02098-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Charles Robert Simek, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02231-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of John Bert France, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02432-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Bret Randle Young, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR00176-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Joseph Henry Letters Testamentary
Mendenhall, JR, Deceased 

2024-PR03641-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Olga Hernandez De Leon, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00341-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Donald J. Wooldridge, JR, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00787-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Frank Patrick Turrella, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01740-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Patricia Ellen Waddoups, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01771-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Joe Alan Niesdaidomy, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02108-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Nellie Juanita Durant, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02159-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Lindie Lawrence, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02227-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Nicholas James Katsikas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02257-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Sula Faye Rotondo, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02333-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of John Lassetter Albin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02398-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Toni Anne Craven, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02498-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Dorothy L. Moore, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02543-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Michael Alan Anderson, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02678-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Teleatha Dion Probate - Independent Administration
Blankenship, Deceased 

2025-PR02752-1 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Vivian Bell Sharp, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 
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2024-PR02715-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Harold G. Smith, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01271-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Domenico Seminara, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01289-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Robert Willis Thornton, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01923-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Judy Kay Odom, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01937-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Elizabeth Marianne Letters Testamentary
Brooks, Deceased 

2025-PR02064-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Eloise Hilarie Ficke, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02193-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Jason Reid Jenson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02243-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Thomas Edward Grimes, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02292-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Beverly Anne Riddle, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02414-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Guadalupe Ayala, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02677-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Marjorie Bridges Feaster, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02991-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Arlene Rae Wiist, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03197-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Jimmy Dail Enos, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00634-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Mary Annette Martin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01551-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Barbara S. Anderson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01653-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of David Ross Trussell, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01699-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Lisa Renee Herring, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01927-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Karen Lynn Branam, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01956-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Raymond Emmett Moore, Letters Testamentary
JR, Deceased 

2025-PR01963-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Dwayne Edward Flournoy, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02207-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Lora Applegate Holt, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01771-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Joe Alan Niesdaidomy, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01783-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Jennifer Lynn Mangin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02021-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Nelda Ruth Walker Miles, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02375-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Janet Elizabeth Keller, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02427-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Yulan M. Thomas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02803-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Saunda L. Niblack, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03507-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Olvin Camilo Ayala , Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01096-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Saed Riyad Khader, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 
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2025-PR02255-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Doyle Wayne Chapman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02276-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Jacquelyn Alexander, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02407-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of James Wilford Glenn, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02727-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Jodi Fjeseth Laney, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02856-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Mackenzie E. Keiper, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02856-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Mackenzie E. Keiper, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02955-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Linda Janette Lough, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR01742-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Lawrence Frank Webber, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01265-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Eileen Barber Welch, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01370-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Muriel D. Davis, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR01461-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Joseph A. Benedetto, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01852-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Henry James Clark, JR, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01870-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Wanda Ann Marshall, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01965-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Cynthia Lizeth Payne, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02005-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Sam Conwell, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR02101-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Randall Eugene Brown, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02164-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Charlotte Artley Simon, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02293-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Frances C. Crane, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02353-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Janice Louise Lyons, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02364-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Connie J. Russell, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02437-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Elyse D. Huettl, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02753-2 12/22/2025 In the Estate of John V. Nipp, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02823-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Richard Darrell Fletcher, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02941-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Audrey Beth Heath, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01695-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Gaylon Dale Simon, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02165-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Martha Rush Owens, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02179-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Eugene Arthur Bodree, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02235-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Jean Hayes Jump, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02324-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of George Strong, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02390-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Lalita Joyce Shelton, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 
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2025-PR02470-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Susan Jean Wright, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02747-1 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Douglas Wayne Lantz, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02862-2 12/23/2025 In the Estate of Luella Lee Keiper, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02319-2 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Ronald Dean Parrish, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02593-1 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Judy Kay Judd, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2014-PR02057-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Frank Newton Dismukes, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00047-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Jennifer Jean McElvany Letters Testamentary
Chandler, Deceased 

2025-PR01272-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Hanna Zofia Davis, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01305-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Robert David Roche, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02358-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Gary Wayne Vaughn, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02360-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Mary L. Vaughn, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02743-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of William Harold Nelms, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02997-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Alberta C. Toman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03112-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Karin Suzanne Parker, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02376-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Jimmie Doyle Jordan, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01990-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Trent Lyle Haynes, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02451-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Joy A. Bobo, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02516-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Bunnye Beth Parkin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02517-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Roy Alan Parkin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03073-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Teresa Kendall, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2023-PR02123-1 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Connie Parten Ross, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00767-1 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Wayne Perry, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02872-1 12/31/2025 In the Estate of Martin I. Morelan, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Independent Administration Count: 201 
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2025-PR00598-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Roy E. Fuller, JR, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01006-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Ronald Lee Fritz, JR, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00631-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of John Moody Kinnear, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00632-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Coreen Evanna Kinnear, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00517-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Duffy Maquester Burnett, Probate - Dependent Administration
SR, Deceased 

2025-PR03263-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Robert Kenneth Minsch, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00651-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Sanjuana Probate - Dependent Administration
Sanchez-Garcia, Deceased 

2023-PR01624-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Ginger Ann Williams, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00301-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Jackie Dean Russell, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00997-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Roger Michael Burgess, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01367-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Michelle Jan Sanders, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01367-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Michelle Jan Sanders, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Dependent Administration Count: 12 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-GD00240-2-1 

2022-GD00046-2 

12/04/2025 

12/22/2025 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathy 
Klint Burr, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Alta 
Elaine McCain, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult Count: 2 

Total Inventories Filed: 215 
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1997-0001273-2 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristine Guardianship Adult
Danielle Whitehead, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1998-0001907-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
Draughan, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0002539-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tonya Guardianship Adult
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002565-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of John A. Guardianship Adult
Malinowski, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002279-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Philip Guardianship Adult
Badillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001453-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Batts, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002442-1 12/01/2025 In The matter of Guardianship of Clint Guardianship Adult
Austin McDonald, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00070-1 12/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alan Jay Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Fitzgerald, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00137-2 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen Guardianship Adult
Charles Lawnicki, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00164-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Thompson, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00188-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Meremikwu, an Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00215-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maranda Guardianship Adult
Nicole De La Fuente, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00271-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alexis Guardianship Adult
Huynh, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00333-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alison N. Guardianship Adult
Tran, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00284-1 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy Guardianship Adult
Lynn Kreska, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00320-1 12/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alex Guardianship Adult
Isaiah Parker, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00095-2 12/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Grace Guardianship Adult
Lauren Gandy, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001999-2 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
F. Momentoff, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00255-2 12/02/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of Frank Guardianship Adult
J. Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00307-2 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
Thomas Hacker, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00327-2 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Durwin Guardianship Adult
C. Thompson, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00555-1 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chaz Guardianship Adult
Craydeen Buxton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2019-GD00267-1 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Seth J. Guardianship Adult
Sewell, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00137-1 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Doi Bu 
Mai Chyawng, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00055-1 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sofia 
Chieffalo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00162-1 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shakeb 
Mustafa Syed, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00089-2 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mikayla 
Renae Gonzales, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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1978-005485C-2 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Curtis 
Earl Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1979-0007275-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Delores 
Irene Gardner, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1998-0002023-2 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donald 
Holck Withers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1998-0002023-2 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donald 
Holck Withers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0000928-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas 
G. Fisher, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0000202-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley 
Nichole Orso, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2012-GD00083-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cade 
Dillon McDonald, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2013-GD00373-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Misty S. 
Watson, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00102-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marlonda 
McIntosh, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00102-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jordan 
Lovell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00278-2 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Esmeralda Cruz, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0002609-1 12/04/2025 In The Matter of Guardianshpi of Falan 
Renee Cofield, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00192-1 12/04/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eduardo 
Gadiel Romero, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1994-0001807-1 12/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michelle 
Lashane Johnson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2004-0000585-1 12/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gregory 
Gillis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2013-GD00464-2 12/05/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alizabeth 
Christina Martinez, an Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2016-GD00177-2 12/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren 
Fairchild, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00182-1 12/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Lee Hatfield, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0001771-1 12/06/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa 
Elaine Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2012-GD00147-2 12/06/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Crellin D. 
Douglass, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2012-GD00237-1 12/06/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jericho 
Daniel Kramer, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0001048-2 12/07/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Randall 
Winfrey, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0002593-2 12/07/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
C. Jozaitis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0002593-2 12/07/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
C. Jozaitis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00300-1 12/07/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Benningfield, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1994-0000529-2 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leslie 
Diane Lax, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0003014-1 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Aaron Younker, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2000-0000924-1 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tina 
Harrod, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2005-0001580-1 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cristina Guardianship Adult
D'Amura, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002402-2 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Steven Fullerton, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002880-2 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Nathaniel Elliott Eister, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00105-2 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristi Lee Guardianship Adult
Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00297-2 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melanie Guardianship Adult
A. Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00364-2 12/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Makayla Guardianship Adult
Rochon Demps, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00455-2-1 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ezen Guardianship Adult
Eric Tang, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00191-1 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lesli Guardianship Adult
Nephtali Lozano, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00373-1 12/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Michael Antoine, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00171-1 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Anthony McNulty, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00194-2 12/08/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Zachariah McWilson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0001875-2 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kari Guardianship Adult
Janice Bentley, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002668-1 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chad Guardianship Adult
Allen Bierbrauer, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002669-1 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. W. Guardianship Adult
Scott Bierbrauer, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002577-2 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronald Guardianship Adult
Alldredge, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001605-2 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey Guardianship Adult
Arnold Heitkamp, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001949-2 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victoria Guardianship Adult
G. Rojas, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00227-2 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ana Guardianship Adult
Palma, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00194-1 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Nicole Adams, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00215-2 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Renee Guardianship Adult
Plumlee, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00275-2 12/09/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Danny Guardianship Adult
Jed Mercado, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00003-1 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Herrera, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00056-1 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark F. Guardianship Adult
Bayles, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000368-1 12/10/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leon Guardianship Adult
Scott Mason, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003335-1 12/10/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Zuluaga, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00255-2 12/10/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Valerie Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Crystal Gutierrez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00023-1 12/10/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victor C. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Ossai, An Incapacitated Person 
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2018-GD00099-1 12/10/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vanessa Guardianship Adult
Love Johns, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00224-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Trace D. Guardianship Adult
Nix, an Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001426-1 12/11/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barry Guardianship Adult
Allen Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003039-1 12/11/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Hinojosa, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001403-1 12/11/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sonja Guardianship Adult
Woodall, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00111-1 12/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anastasia Guardianship Adult
Marie Collins, an Incapacitated Person 

1982-0001709-1 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jack Guardianship Adult
Riley, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0002499-1 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Chandler, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002011-2 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sandra Guardianship Adult
Kaye Richardson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00337-1 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Katherine Rose Davis, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00122-1 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alex Ray Guardianship Adult
Myers, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00151-2 12/13/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jack Guardianship Adult
Thomas Walsh, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00017-1 12/14/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Uyen Guardianship Adult
Truong Phuong Vi, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00052-2 12/15/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Van Guardianship Adult
Kenly Bui, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00295-1 12/15/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Folasade Guardianship Adult
Simbiat Kehinde, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00226-1 12/15/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Silas Guardianship Adult
Mugisha, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00136-2 12/15/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johara Guardianship Adult
Zahara Durham, An Incapacitated Person 

1987-0002541-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christy Guardianship Adult
Faye Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002681-2 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
F. Ross, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00088-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Scott Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

1982-0000139-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Blanca Guardianship Adult
E. Toledo, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002558-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Rosemary Brasco, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0002680-2 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Ann Britton, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001166-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marissa Guardianship Adult
L Arriaga, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000476-2 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lori Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Anne Currans, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000838-2 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle R. Guardianship Adult
Lucero, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003071-2 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Jade Crow, an Incapacitated Person 
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2014-GD00349-2 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew 
Evans Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00077-2 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynetra 
Traylor, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00176-2 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher McIlwain, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1992-0001264-2 12/18/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pamela 
D'ann Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002835-2 12/18/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley 
Holmblad, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0002939-2 12/18/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacey 
Renee O'Neal, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2012-GD00272-1 12/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Hunter 
Montgomery, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00287-2 12/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Laura 
Smith, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1992-0000591-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph 
Wesley Yarbro, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0000093-1-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tyrone 
Matthew Clawson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2018-GD00189-2 12/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Izaak 
Joseph Mann, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00032-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Stephen Ryan, an 
Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00018-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dylan 
Joshua Araujo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00175-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ainsley 
Jayne Klingler, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0002494-2 12/20/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan 
Matthew McIntosh, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2010-GD00466-2 12/20/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paige 
Marie Richardson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2015-GD00453-2 12/20/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Myoor 
Sharma, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002250-2 12/21/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Harvey 
Proctor, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2002-0002977-1 12/21/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maria C. 
Levasseur, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00118-1 12/21/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Viviana 
Hernandez, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0003036-2 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jolie Hill, 
An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2009-GD00913-1 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Allan 
Blake Hinton, II, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2013-GD00223-2 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary 
Katherine Garvin, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00305-1 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of William 
Lee Robinson II, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00265-1 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brian 
Hau Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00129-2 12/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Grazianno Augustine Sparandera Tarsi, 

Guardianship Adult 

An Incapacitated Person 
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2005-0002007-1 12/23/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Ray Rodriguez, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00422-2 12/23/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen Guardianship Adult
Bain Chapman, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00185-2 12/23/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sharon Guardianship Adult
Huffstutler, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00176-2 12/26/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher McIlwain, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1986-0000529-1 12/29/2025 In the matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Denise Boatman, an Incapacitated person 

2005-0002355-1 12/29/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Stevens, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00204-1 12/29/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Helen Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Catherine Fletcher, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00248-2 12/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
Brewer, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00259-1 12/29/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mariah Guardianship Adult
Cierra Gonzales, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00127-1 12/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Carston Guardianship Adult
Joseph Henicke, an Incapacitated Person 

1986-0000061-1 12/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lafonda Guardianship Adult
Hall, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0001569-2 12/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Contrankie Mozette Murphy, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000928-1 12/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julia Guardianship Adult
Hallmark, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0000432-1 12/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Keith Guardianship Adult
Eldon Bruce, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00304-2 12/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hannah Guardianship Adult
Paige Roe, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00315-1 12/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Reginald Guardianship Adult
K. Mayes, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00211-1 12/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Miranda Guardianship Adult
Jean Lemon, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00192-2 12/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Janissa Guardianship Adult
Torres, an Incapacitated Person 

1999-0001431-1 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dedric Guardianship Adult
Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0003008-1 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa Guardianship Adult
Bauer, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01200-1 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristen Guardianship Adult
M. Unger, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00096-2 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janele Guardianship Adult
Lynn Ray, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00452-1 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Robert O'Connor, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00174-2-1 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ian Guardianship Adult
James Codd, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00181-1 12/31/2025 In The Guardianship of Parker Boyd Guardianship Adult
Vickers An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00252-1 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ben JC Guardianship Adult
McDonald, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00224-1 12/31/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Trace D. Guardianship Adult
Nix, an Incapacitated Person 
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2022-PR02202-2 12/05/2025 In The Estate of Dennis Tracy Thompson, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR02254-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Mary Ann Tate, Deceased Probate - Dependent Administration 

2020-PR02146-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Michael Ray Hennigan, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2021-PR02810-1 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Anthony Val Cooper, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2023-PR02862-1 12/18/2025 In The Estate of Vicki Foulkes, Deceased Probate - Dependent Administration 

2020-PR02296-1 12/30/2025 In The Estate of Jason John Avirett, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2023-PR00268-2 12/30/2025 In The Estate of Gloria Denise Okray, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

Probate and Guardianship - Decedents' Estates: Dependent Administration Count: 7 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Minor 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2011-GD00302-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. D., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2006-0000495-1 12/29/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of D.L.C., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Minor Count: 2 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2021-GD00133-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sammye Guardianship Adult
Miller, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00186-2 12/31/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hannah Guardianship Adult
Christina Marie Tilton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships: Adult Count: 2 

Total Annual or Final Accounts Filed: 11 
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2023-GD00173-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tucker Guardianship Adult
Carl Tope, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00082-1 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Zackary Guardianship Adult
Tyler Spidle, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00279-2 12/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Seldon Guardianship Adult
Barclay Mapel, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00106-2 12/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Maria N. Guardianship Adult
Ramirez, an Incapacitated Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Dismissed or Denied Count: 4 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Granted 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2025-GD00274-2 12/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of J.H.B., a Guardianship Minor
Minor 

1988-0001321-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Dawn Shelton, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00152-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Phillip Hudiburg, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00212-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Aurelia Guardianship Adult
My Linh Tong, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00022-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kylie Guardianship Adult
Rachel Hall, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00175-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Lee Powell, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00218-1 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Maria Speed, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00322-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Wrishmina Mohammad Naim, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00323-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nawid Guardianship Adult
Mohammad Naim, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Granted Count: 9 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Closed 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2021-GD00043-1 12/04/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jorge Guardianship Adult
Porras, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002674-1 12/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amelia Guardianship Adult
Marie Jaso, An Incapacitated Person 

1984-0002450-2 12/10/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Earnest Guardianship Adult
Williams, Sr., An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00271-1 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brennan Guardianship Adult
Rhyan Keenan, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00078-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Connie Guardianship Adult
Steve Herron, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00023-1 12/16/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rose Guardianship Adult
Seese, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003008-2 12/20/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Courtney Guardianship Adult
Carter, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00464-2 12/20/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alizabeth Guardianship Adult
Christina Martinez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Closed Count: 8 
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1946-0018284 11/13/1946 In The Matter of Guardianship of R.W.N., Guardianship Adult
A Minor 

1946-0018294 11/29/1948 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ola Mae Guardianship Adult
W. Lockin, An Incapacitated Person 

1978-004567C-1 05/22/1978 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda Guardianship Adult
Kathryn Lynch & Mary Elizabeth Lynch, 
Incapacitated Persons 

1978-0004908-1 01/15/1979 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
G. Hodo, An Incapacitated Person 

1979-0007285-1 09/05/1979 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gayla Guardianship Adult
Jane Bruce, An Incapacitated Person 

1980-0001207-1 09/11/1980 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nathan Guardianship Adult
Neal Sieber, An Incapacitated Person 

1979-0007198-1 12/09/1980 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nina Ann Guardianship Adult
Allison, An Incapacitated Person 

1981-0002234-2 04/24/1981 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gary Guardianship Adult
Michael Ragland, an Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00162-1 10/26/1981 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cheryl Guardianship Adult
Bates, An Incapacitated Person 

1981-0004185-1 12/14/1981 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joy Guardianship Adult
Gardner, An Incapacitated Person 

1982-0000729-1 06/01/1982 In The Matter of Guardianship of Olive Guardianship Adult
Earline Long, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00936-1 08/17/1982 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Dossie Vick, An Incapacitated Person 

1982-0001753-1 11/11/1982 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia Guardianship Adult
Kay Webster, An Incapacitated Person 

1982-0001271-1 05/16/1983 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joan M. Guardianship Adult
Wines, an Incapacitated Person 

1983-0001270-2 08/02/1983 In The Matter of Guardianship of E.A.D. Guardianship Adult
and R.R.D., Minors 

1983-0001761-1 10/03/1983 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Gladney, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1984-0001299-1 10/29/1984 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nevora Guardianship Adult
R. Vaughn, An Incapacitated Person 

1983-0001386-2 02/14/1985 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
John Prettyman, An Incapacitated Person 

1985-0000094-2 03/08/1985 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Kyle Rogers, An Incapacitated Person 

1986-0000551-1 04/21/1986 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donna Guardianship Adult
R. Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00070-1 11/03/1986 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alan Jay Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Fitzgerald, an Incapacitated Person 

1987-0002401-1 08/03/1988 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shannon Guardianship Adult
Deann Whitus, An Incapacitated Person 

1981-0003511-1 11/14/1988 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donna Guardianship Adult
Mayberry, An Incapacitated Person 

1989-0000434-2 05/22/1989 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gerald Guardianship Adult
John Kovalchick, an Incapacitated Person 

1980-0001023-1 11/30/1989 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Kavanaugh, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01139-2 12/13/1989 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Joy Gilbert, An Incapacitated Person 

1989-0002281-1 01/16/1990 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teresa Guardianship Adult
Millett Watson, An Incapacitated Person 

1989-0002751-1 02/05/1990 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
Britton, An Incapacitated Person 
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1989-0001391-1 08/27/1990 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christy Guardianship Adult
Dian Hamilton, An Incapacitated Person 

1990-0001295-1 09/11/1990 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Walter Justin, An Incapacitated Person 

1988-0002426-2 09/20/1990 In the Matter of Guardianship of Fatina Guardianship Adult
Delicia Williams, an Incapacitated Person 

1991-0001192-2 06/11/1991 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daryl Guardianship Adult
Lynn Zimmerman, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1991-0001405-2 08/12/1991 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elena Guardianship Adult
Molina, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00182-1 10/01/1991 In The Matter of Guardianship of Yvette J. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Hodge, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0001491-1 07/27/1992 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brenda Guardianship Adult
Dawn Lusk, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0001811-1 09/22/1992 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ellen Guardianship Adult
Hope Confer, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0002334-2 10/22/1992 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly Guardianship Adult
Mills, an Incapacitated Person 

1992-0001264-2 11/03/1992 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pamela Guardianship Adult
D'ann Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

1982-0001735-1 11/16/1992 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pamela Guardianship Adult
Marie Willis, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0002758-2 12/07/1992 In the Matter of Guardianship of Regina Guardianship Adult
Cole, an Incapacitated Person 

1992-0003049-2 02/01/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark Guardianship Adult
Anthony Morales, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0002024-2 02/19/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
F. Underwood, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0001256-1 02/22/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark Guardianship Adult
Dwayne Harwell, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0002445-1 03/30/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Ruppeiner, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0000074-1 04/05/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Billy Edd Guardianship Adult
Farmer, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0000763-2 05/20/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan Guardianship Adult
Nutall, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0002811-1 07/14/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chau Guardianship Adult
Ngoc Truong, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0001881-2 08/16/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Jason Walsh, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0001777-1 08/30/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kevin Guardianship Adult
Thomas Kelly, An Incapacitated Person 

1984-0002255-1 11/15/1993 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronald Guardianship Adult
Glen Kirkland, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0001105-2 05/27/1994 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dustin Guardianship Adult
Dwane Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0000529-2 08/12/1994 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leslie Guardianship Adult
Diane Lax, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0001977-1 09/27/1994 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Marie Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002394-2 12/15/1994 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Lane Johnson, an Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002094-2 02/09/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sylvia Guardianship Adult
Loza, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00441-1 02/27/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen Guardianship Adult
Mark Kelly, An Incapacitated Person 
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1995-0000292-1 05/08/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Earnest Ballard, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0001020-2 05/10/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jodi Guardianship Adult
Gain Eglintine, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002558-1 09/05/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Rosemary Brasco, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1995-0001998-1 09/05/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Timothy Guardianship Adult
Leon Vanover, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0001645-2 09/12/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ellis Guardianship Adult
Young, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0002659-1 10/10/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristen Guardianship Adult
Janean Aaron, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0002065-1 10/23/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
Lauren Versocki, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0002209-2 11/17/1995 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gary Ray Guardianship Adult
Stovall, an Incapacitated Person 

1994-0000015-2 12/21/1995 In The Matter of Guardianship of Callie Guardianship Adult
Delois Stricklin, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0003019-1 01/16/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vivian Guardianship Adult
Darlene Chance, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0002824-1 01/17/1996 In the Matter of Guardianship of Helen Guardianship Adult
Marie Stewart, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01036-1 01/23/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessie Guardianship Adult
Duane Neal, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0002717-1 02/05/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anthony Guardianship Adult
James Baxter, An Incapacitated Person 

1980-0001537-2 02/23/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lee Ann Guardianship Adult
Selman, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0001042-1 07/01/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cary Guardianship Adult
Allen Rea, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0001198-2 07/03/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Helen N. Guardianship Adult
Fletcher, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0000190-2 10/04/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Heidi Guardianship Adult
Ann Moertlbauer, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0000580-1 10/24/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gregory Guardianship Adult
Joseph Podjan, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0001555-1 12/16/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Betty Jo Guardianship Adult
Simmons, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002681-2 12/18/1996 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
F. Ross, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002418-1 03/31/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Suzanne Guardianship Adult
Carroll Strom, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000757-2 04/11/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
Paul Thorne, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000647-1 04/21/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Holly Lou Guardianship Adult
Montes, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000839-2 04/24/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Walton Guardianship Adult
Robert Wallis, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000954-2 06/12/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Summer Guardianship Adult
Neisha Gordon, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00204-1 07/01/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Helen Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Catherine Fletcher, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0000906-1 07/02/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Wayne Borton, An Incapacitated Person 

1990-0002078-1 07/14/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marcelle Guardianship Adult
Dial, An Incapacitated Person 
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1996-0000766-1 07/16/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lisa Dale Guardianship Adult
Starnes, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001422-1 08/04/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
DeeAnn Brackney, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0000922-1 08/11/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey Guardianship Adult
Blaine Wright, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001598-1 08/11/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julie Guardianship Adult
Catherine Spencer, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0001273-2 08/18/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristine Guardianship Adult
Danielle Whitehead, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0001989-1 09/15/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shaunda Guardianship Adult
L. Redwine, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001641-2 09/16/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Roncha Guardianship Adult
Evans, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001541-1 09/22/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shelly Guardianship Adult
Lynn Gillette, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0002374-2 09/30/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Trevino, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000908-1 10/20/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth Guardianship Adult
Claire Pevoto, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001126-1 10/27/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Raymond R. Chance, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0002522-2 12/02/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of Roman Guardianship Adult
Serrano, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0003227-2 12/29/1997 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
W. Cropp, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0002936-1 01/05/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
T. Richardson, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001991-1 01/26/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
D. Lovell, An Incapacitated Person 

1991-0000051-2 02/10/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia Guardianship Adult
Robinson, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0000071-2 02/10/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ileana Guardianship Adult
Pop Stefka, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0003157-1 04/13/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
David Paswell, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0000100-2 04/14/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teresa Guardianship Adult
Anne Lawrence, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0000548-2 05/22/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michele Guardianship Adult
A. Hayes, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0000792-1 06/22/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
Daniel Donaldson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0000233-1 07/02/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of K.R.C. Guardianship Minor
An Incapacitated Minor 

1998-0001608-2 07/02/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janet Guardianship Adult
Diane Boenisch, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0001477-2 08/12/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Stephanie Ann Woolsey, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD01168-2 08/19/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shealynn Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Patricia Malcheski, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1998-0001722-2 08/20/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric Guardianship Adult
Buffington, An Incapacitated Person 
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1998-0002312-2 09/17/1998 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gary Guardianship Adult
Charles Andrews, an Incapacitated 
Person 

1998-0001744-1 09/24/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
Paul Campbell, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0001397-2 10/16/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Misti Guardianship Adult
Burr, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0002023-2 10/30/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donald Guardianship Adult
Holck Withers, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001403-1 11/13/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sonja Guardianship Adult
Woodall, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0001907-1 12/03/1998 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
Draughan, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0000591-2 01/05/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Wesley Yarbro, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0003074-1 01/14/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Christian Andress, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00120-1 01/26/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Q. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Nutson, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000058-1 02/11/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Martinez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1982-0001941-1 02/24/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Debbie Guardianship Adult
Lynn Underwood, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1999-0000084-1 02/25/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leah Guardianship Adult
Mari Stevenson, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000974-1 03/26/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Deborah Guardianship Adult
Lynn Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000451-1 04/05/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kelly Ann Guardianship Adult
Hilek, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000782-1 04/14/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Robert Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

1973-0A15479-C-2 04/27/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marcella Guardianship Adult
Boyd McClintock and Mike Boyd, Jr., 
Incapacitated Persons 

1999-0000900-2 04/27/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Heather Guardianship Adult
Marie MacDonald, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1999-0000689-2 05/04/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lennie Guardianship Adult
C. Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001228-1 05/18/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kevin Guardianship Adult
Paul Marceau, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000719-1 05/26/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric Guardianship Adult
Ryan Bradshaw, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0001053-1 05/26/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marc Guardianship Adult
Brian Dickerson, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01020-2 06/17/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Diane Teague, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0001115-2 07/15/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Alvarez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1999-0001523-1 07/15/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Allison Guardianship Adult
Renee Brooks, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000901-1 07/27/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chad Guardianship Adult
William Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

1984-0000131-1 07/29/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Edward Crisp, An Incapacitated Person 
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1999-0001493-1 07/29/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Chadwick Addy, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0001302-2 07/30/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tanya M. 
Winkler, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002049-2 07/30/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Edward Stevenson, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0001050-1 08/06/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Courtney 
Rene Sartin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0001619-2 09/07/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
Neil Pace, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0001880-1 09/16/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of William 
P. Gubanic, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002207-1 09/16/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michelle 
Diane Blalock, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00365-1 09/21/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carla 
Jane Brownlee, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002112-2 09/30/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julie 
Elise Lester, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002169-2 10/05/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Willie 
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0001693-2 10/20/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy 
Joseph Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002208-2 10/20/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Veranice 
Hanks, II, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002569-1 10/21/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lara 
Alicia Kropf, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002250-2 10/22/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Harvey 
Proctor, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1998-0002998-2 10/28/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of William 
Michael Blankenship, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

1981-0003966-1 11/04/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Chad Allison, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002555-1 11/04/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scotty 
Joe Bratcher, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1987-0000377-1 11/15/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Herbert 
A. Whitaker, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002468-2 11/16/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark H. 
Casson-Sharp, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002539-1 11/18/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tonya 
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002080-1 12/01/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bennie 
Gooden, III, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002831-2 12/09/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph 
Anthony Trojcak, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0003014-1 12/15/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Aaron Younker, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002571-1 12/16/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Frank 
Moulton, III, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002979-1 12/16/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tanya 
Leann Mattox, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002761-2 12/28/1999 In The Matter of Guardianship of Miguel 
Angel Deras, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0003238-2 01/06/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bethany 
Renee Estes, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0003262-2 01/11/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of April May 
Bruton, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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1980-0001568-1 01/12/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Lee Chalsma, An Incapacitated Person 

1979-0007763-1 01/13/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Albert Ethridge, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0003106-1 01/13/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Carl Price, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2007-0001837-1 01/13/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jarrod Guardianship Adult
Allen Collins, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00165-1 02/02/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Curtis Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002654-1 02/14/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julian Guardianship Adult
Lopez, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0003394-1 02/22/2000 In The matter of Guardianship of D.A.H Guardianship Adult
and A.M.H, Minors 

1999-0003617-1 02/24/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystal Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0001442-2 03/27/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jesse Guardianship Adult
Chavez, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000276-1 04/06/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Jenkins, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0001808-2 04/07/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emma Guardianship Adult
Marie Cook, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001410-1 04/17/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lucinda Guardianship Adult
Vincent, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001411-1 04/17/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wendyn Guardianship Adult
Vincent, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0001002-2 05/02/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacy Guardianship Adult
Bond, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00207-2 05/22/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ceaser Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Gerod Guptin, An Incapacitated Person 

1991-0001286-2 05/30/2000 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ricky Guardianship Adult
Hayes, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00094-2 05/31/2000 In the Matter of Guardianship of Justin Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
William Isom, an Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001221-2 06/01/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leslie Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Hawkes, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1973-0A15833-1 06/15/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy Guardianship Adult
Jane Heath, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000103-1 06/15/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Celeste Guardianship Adult
Nicole Mebane Atteberry, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0000921-2 06/27/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kate Guardianship Adult
Noelle Downey, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0003266-2 07/06/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ramon Guardianship Adult
D. Obazee, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0003266-1 08/10/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jim Guardianship Adult
Ingram, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000728-1 08/10/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
McGee, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000950-1 08/10/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ketieri Guardianship Adult
Marie Morris, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0002003-2 08/29/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erin Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Vickers, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0001604-1 09/07/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren Guardianship Adult
Featherston, An Incapacitated Person 
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2000-0001706-2 09/19/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shane Guardianship Adult
Michael Brewer, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000917-1 09/21/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Guadalupe Romero, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1997-0000083-2 09/29/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Latasha Guardianship Adult
Leonard, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000968-2 10/05/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle Guardianship Adult
John Miller, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0003179-2 10/24/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erma Guardianship Adult
Estelle Hamilton, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0002408-1 11/02/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jayne Guardianship Adult
Annette May, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0002443-1 11/02/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bradley Guardianship Adult
Carlson, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001025-2 11/06/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joe Scott Guardianship Adult
Howard, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0002380-1 11/16/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Altha Guardianship Adult
Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001105-2 11/17/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Yadira I. Guardianship Adult
Chaparro, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0000840-1 12/14/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Desmond Vishon Starks, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0001426-1 12/14/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barry Guardianship Adult
Allen Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0002680-2 12/14/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Ann Britton, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001875-2 12/21/2000 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kari Guardianship Adult
Janice Bentley, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0002038-1 02/08/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Marie Weeks, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00444-1 03/06/2001 In the Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Brian Bellinghausen, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0003171-1 03/08/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Landri Guardianship Adult
Reese, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00064-2 03/20/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Dawn Patton, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000787-1 04/20/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Ann Fox, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0003124-1 04/27/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Wayne Evans, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0002218-2 06/29/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teresa Guardianship Adult
DeShawn Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0000663-1 07/05/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Scott Curtis, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1999-0003483-1 07/17/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
L. Headley, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00047-1 08/01/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Andrew Bush, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult Transfers-In 

2001-0001853-2 08/16/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles 
Wesley Martin, III, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002751-2 08/21/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nichole 
Leann Wasser, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1999-0002752-2 08/21/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anthony 
Thomas Wasser, A Minor 

Guardianship Minor 
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2001-0001929-2 08/21/2001 In the matter of Guardianship of Aaron Guardianship Adult
Perales, an Incapacitated Person 

1999-0003268-1 08/29/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lisa Guardianship Adult
Lewis, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0001962-1 09/10/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Langevin, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002063-1 09/10/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Riannon Guardianship Adult
Zepeda, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002752-2 10/03/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Syed Guardianship Adult
Omer Nasrullah, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002196-1 10/08/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Susini, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002195-1 10/15/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Manuel Guardianship Adult
Fulmore, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002603-2 10/24/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Huyen Guardianship Adult
Tran Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002554-1 11/19/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Boyd Morgan, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002816-2 12/06/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Norell Guardianship Adult
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002811-1 12/10/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
Alan Peniston, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0003047-1 12/17/2001 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chalise Guardianship Adult
Renee Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0003129-1 01/07/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
Dallas Istre, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002927-1 01/14/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ailey A. Guardianship Minor
Ore, Minor 

2001-0002929-1 01/14/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Araina A. Guardianship Minor
Ore, A Minor 

1984-0001304-2 01/22/2002 In The matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Leo Corretti, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2001-0002865-2 01/29/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Craig E. Guardianship Adult
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00384-1 02/15/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Todd Guardianship Adult
Matthew Bradley, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002280-2 02/21/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Catherine Michelle Anthony, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2001-0003183-1 03/26/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Domingo Guardianship Minor
Santos, III, A Minor 

2002-0000259-1 04/01/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Stephanie Renee Burda, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0000622-2 04/02/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark Guardianship Adult
Robertson, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0003401-2 04/03/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Billy Ray Guardianship Adult
Gaines, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00246-1 04/03/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystal Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Alynn Wade, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0000447-1 04/10/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Cole Hickerson, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000924-1 04/15/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tina Guardianship Adult
Harrod, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0000647-1 04/15/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Ruth Pruit, An Incapacitated Person 
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2002-0000722-2 05/09/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Raymond Glenn Mitchell, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1978-0004344-1 05/16/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Holt Guardianship Adult
Harris Kupferle, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001252-2 06/03/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janell Guardianship Adult
Haigler, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0003382-1 06/17/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jared Guardianship Adult
Messer & Joshua Messer, Incapacitated 
Persons 

2002-0000839-1 06/17/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
David Mills, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001334-2 06/24/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gary Guardianship Adult
Handshumaker, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001747-1 07/01/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Serge Guardianship Adult
Ivanovich Bataev, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0000222-2 08/09/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of William E Guardianship Adult
Powell, II, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001837-1 08/12/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Clayton Guardianship Adult
McCollum, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001715-1 08/14/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Frank Guardianship Adult
Daniel Morogiello, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0002234-2 08/30/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steva A. Guardianship Adult
Hinton, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0001533-1 09/09/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Regina Guardianship Adult
Newman, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001413-2 09/09/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Roseland McGruder, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0002240-1 09/09/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hilda Guardianship Adult
Garcia, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0000120-2 09/19/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joyce Guardianship Adult
Rennay Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002278-1 09/23/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kalee Guardianship Adult
Bryant, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01147-1 09/23/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Bellino, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001990-2 09/30/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ayesha Guardianship Adult
Senn, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002292-2 09/30/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca Guardianship Adult
Marie Brawner, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002577-2 10/03/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Morvant, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001803-2 10/11/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Hord, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002464-2 10/21/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexandra Michele Michaelsen, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002557-1 10/21/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erin Guardianship Adult
Michelle Yandell, An Incapacitated Person 

1975-000410C-1 10/24/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Suzanne Guardianship Adult
Grizzelle, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002850-2 11/05/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
Arthur Caufman, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002294-2 11/11/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronnie Guardianship Adult
Gaddy, An Incapacitated Person 
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2002-0002928-2 11/25/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ignacio Guardianship Adult
Rodriguez, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002867-1 12/02/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicole Guardianship Adult
King, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003039-1 12/02/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Hinojosa, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001183-1 12/06/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of D.J.D., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2002-0002977-1 12/19/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maria C. Guardianship Adult
Levasseur, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002066-2 12/23/2002 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bridgett Guardianship Adult
Gossett, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003195-1 01/21/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shemia Guardianship Adult
Renee Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003085-2 01/22/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leland Guardianship Adult
C. Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003216-2 01/22/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Micheal Guardianship Adult
L. Fenton, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003178-1 02/03/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
Moore, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003566-1 02/03/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Dominique Danielle Smith, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002819-2 02/05/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paige L. Guardianship Adult
Popplewell, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002263-1 02/10/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Deborah Guardianship Adult
Peavy, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003298-1 02/18/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Hershell Gillum, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003533-1 02/18/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandie Guardianship Adult
Melissa Bell, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000231-2 03/10/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rocio Guardianship Adult
Lopez, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002736-1 03/17/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johnny Guardianship Adult
Gonzalez, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003601-2 03/24/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Catherine Herrera, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0000230-2 03/24/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicole Guardianship Adult
Lea Lombardi, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000517-2 04/21/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aileen Guardianship Adult
Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003420-2 04/22/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Kyle Salter, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003389-1 04/28/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shawn Guardianship Adult
Randall McNeese, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0000538-1 04/28/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
J. Diemicke, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002496-1 04/30/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Cole, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000838-2 05/12/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
McCarron, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00461-2 05/13/2003 In the Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
D. Worley, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00344-1 05/13/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Craig Clark, An Incapacitated Person 
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2003-0000389-2 05/19/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
Shaw, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0002578-1 05/20/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Lee Hurt, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00118-2 05/23/2003 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cuong Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Dang, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000941-1 06/09/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christin Guardianship Adult
Alysabeth Gilbert, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0002465-2 06/12/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amanda Guardianship Adult
Amerson, An Incapacitated Person 

1982-0001868-2 07/03/2003 In the Matter of Guardianship of Clyde Guardianship Adult
Evans Ethridge, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000963-1 07/14/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Moran, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001097-2 07/17/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Po Guardianship Adult
Sheng Hsiang, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000805-2 07/21/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Owula Guardianship Adult
Lamptey, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000707-1 08/18/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pamela Guardianship Adult
Jean Chappell, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000855-2 08/18/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Ryan Doss, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001732-2 08/25/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Stephenie LeBlanc, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1998-0001069-1 08/27/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Keithon Guardianship Adult
Benjamin, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0000916-2 08/29/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Norma Guardianship Adult
Clark, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001967-2 09/08/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kari Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Bancroft, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001995-2 09/18/2003 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kerri M. Guardianship Adult
Simbala, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001998-2 09/18/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lakeisha Guardianship Adult
L. Hood, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001733-2 09/19/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jay Guardianship Adult
Charles Caywood, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001734-2 10/07/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Keniesha Guardianship Adult
Fields, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002230-2 10/07/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Veronica Guardianship Adult
Ray Miller, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001312-1 10/13/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amanda Guardianship Adult
Lee Harvey, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001915-1 10/13/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Rojas, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001819-1 10/14/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maithili Guardianship Adult
Shrinivas Habbu, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002224-2 10/15/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
Joe, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002228-2 10/15/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacinda Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001540-2 10/22/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barbara Guardianship Adult
D. Jones, An Incapacitated Person 
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2003-0001958-1 11/03/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua 
Friman, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002066-1 11/03/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cedric 
Howell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1997-0002781-2 11/04/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Banarda 
Baker, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2002-0001830-2 11/04/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lorenzo 
Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002001-2 11/04/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon 
Avery, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0001368-2 11/05/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Luis Vargas, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002103-2 11/05/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jesus 
Hernandez, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002012-1 11/17/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon 
Ford, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002156-1 11/17/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Casey 
Lynn Sanders, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002157-1 11/17/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Heather 
L. Jackson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0001729-2 11/18/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Theodore Francis Barron, An 

Guardianship Adult 

Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001999-2 12/02/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles 
F. Momentoff, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1995-0003029-1 12/08/2003 In the Matter of Guardianship of Christy 
Culpepper, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0001166-1 12/15/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marissa 
L Arriaga, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002630-1 12/15/2003 In the Matter of Guardianship of Vernon J. 
Brazzle, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002668-1 12/15/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chad 
Allen Bierbrauer, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002669-1 12/15/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. W. 
Scott Bierbrauer, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002835-2 12/30/2003 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley 
Holmblad, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0001631-2 01/06/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer 
Leigh Stone, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0002338-2 01/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Josetta 
Corprew, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0003219-2 01/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles 
Quenten McCutchen, II, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2003-0003008-1 01/12/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa 
Bauer, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00089-2 01/16/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ray 
Buffington, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0003239-1 02/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric 
Leon King, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2001-0002282-2 02/17/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
Cole, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0003344-2 02/24/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cecilia 
Davila, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0000857-2 02/26/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amanda 
Leigh Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1997-0002468-2 03/04/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Derrick 
Francis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2003-0002421-1 03/08/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica Guardianship Adult
Hartman, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002820-1 03/08/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Osvaldo Guardianship Adult
Salas, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00244-2 03/08/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Armaghan Ostowar, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00123-1 03/16/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bertha Guardianship Adult
Lorraine Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0003058-2 03/30/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Levar Guardianship Adult
Erwin Gray, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000514-2 03/30/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Teague, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001735-2 03/31/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Darryl Guardianship Adult
Lee, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001484-1 04/05/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Agustin Guardianship Adult
Perez, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000425-1 04/05/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brenda Guardianship Adult
Fern Mashburn Buchanan, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000619-2 04/14/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chalese Guardianship Adult
Veyna, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000594-1 04/19/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tom P. Guardianship Adult
Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00082-1 04/24/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jimmy E. Guardianship Adult
Halk, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0003170-2 05/05/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua A Guardianship Adult
Couch, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000823-2 05/05/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marc D. Guardianship Adult
Sutton, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000214-1 05/17/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly Guardianship Adult
Danielle Long, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000283-1 05/17/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicole S. Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000585-1 05/17/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gregory Guardianship Adult
Gillis, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000636-1 05/17/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Miguel Guardianship Adult
Zapata, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001095-2 06/03/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lee Guardianship Adult
Andrew Gerding, An Incapacitated Adult 

2004-0001245-2 06/04/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marinela Guardianship Adult
Stefka, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000764-2 06/07/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Jacy Cummings, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000537-1 06/14/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of McArthur Guardianship Adult
Alvin Boyd, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000589-1 06/14/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dustin Guardianship Adult
Wayne Henderson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0001058-2 06/15/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Laura Guardianship Adult
Mae Norris, an Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002761-1 06/17/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Theresa Guardianship Adult
Ann Rutherford, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001028-1 06/21/2004 In the matter of Guardianship of ROBERT Guardianship Adult
DONALD MAY , an Incapacitated Adult 

2021-GD00289-1 06/28/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paula Guardianship Adult
Sue Andrews, An Incapacitated Person 
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2004-0001377-2 07/06/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leslie Guardianship Adult
Luster, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0003134-1 07/12/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Randall Guardianship Adult
Derek Outland, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000929-1 07/12/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michelle Guardianship Adult
Henshaw, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001266-1 07/12/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cassie Guardianship Adult
Ann Weddel, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002213-2 07/29/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janis Guardianship Adult
Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000763-2 08/02/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Timothy Guardianship Adult
Godwin, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000947-2 08/06/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of D. T. Guardianship Adult
Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

1969-00A8153-1 08/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Frank Guardianship Adult
Camargo, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000339-1 08/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barbara Guardianship Adult
Blackmarr, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000401-1 08/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric Guardianship Adult
Cordova, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000775-1 08/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alfredo Guardianship Adult
Adame, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001425-1 08/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Guadalupe Arellano, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0001536-1 08/09/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aurelio Guardianship Adult
Adame, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0003025-2 08/12/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Terri Guardianship Adult
JoAnn Osburn, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001755-2 08/17/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca Guardianship Minor
Kitchen, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002009-2 08/20/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Raymond Glass, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002548-1 08/23/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chan Guardianship Adult
Everett Graves, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000124-1 08/23/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victoria Guardianship Adult
Herman, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001040-1 08/23/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rodolfo Guardianship Adult
Briceno, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001321-1 08/23/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystal Guardianship Adult
Rosales, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001421-2 08/24/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of John E. Guardianship Adult
Tarrant, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002025-2 08/24/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cami Guardianship Adult
Leane McCormick, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00031-1 08/27/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sheri Lyn Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Johnston, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001159-1 09/13/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary Guardianship Adult
Laurence Gardner, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0001323-1 09/13/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Nicole Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001539-1 09/13/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amanda Guardianship Adult
Leigh Gonzalez, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001711-1 09/13/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystal Guardianship Adult
Natasha Jacobs, An Incapacitated Person 
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2003-0002836-2 09/15/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
Edgar Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001734-2 09/15/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia Guardianship Adult
Massengale, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00004-1 09/15/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Tiffany Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Lynette Shawl, an Incapacitated Person 

1982-0001645-1 09/16/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ellen Guardianship Adult
Louise Bacher, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00184-2 09/17/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Daryl Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Dean Ingram, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001389-1 09/27/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marily Guardianship Adult
Hernandez, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000776-1 09/27/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shimiar Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002258-1 09/28/2004 In the matter of Guardianship of JOE Guardianship Adult
ARLESS HILL, an Incapacitated person 

2016-GD00283-2 09/29/2004 In the Matter of Guardianship of Slobodan Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Spasojevic, an Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002237-2 10/15/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Z. Guardianship Adult
Aleman, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001951-2 10/21/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
S. Longazel, An Incapacitated Person 

1990-0000196-2 10/22/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sharon Guardianship Adult
Berneice Hillman, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0002502-2 10/28/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ray Guardianship Adult
Young, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002178-1 11/01/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sandrea Guardianship Adult
Stewart, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002504-2 11/18/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Barron Roady, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002505-2 11/18/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Murray, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001646-1 11/23/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kendra Guardianship Minor
Wallace, Minor 

2004-0002778-2 11/29/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maira Guardianship Adult
Mejia, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002279-1 12/06/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Philip Guardianship Adult
Badillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002440-1 12/06/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Troy Guardianship Adult
Aleman Roman, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002609-1 12/06/2004 In The Matter of Guardianshpi of Falan Guardianship Adult
Renee Cofield, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002766-2 12/08/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Latanya Guardianship Adult
Barton, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000804-2 12/14/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Bernadette Stevenson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0000928-1 12/20/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
G. Fisher, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001157-1 12/20/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of J. D. Guardianship Adult
Sanders, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002760-1 12/20/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Long-Thanh Luong, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0002976-1 12/20/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Francisco Garcia, An Incapacitated 
Person 
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2003-0000642-1 12/21/2004 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronnie 
A. Lane, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003022-1 01/03/2005 In The Matter of Guaridanship of Patrick 
Dial, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1991-0001285-2 01/10/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dorothy 
Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0001731-2 01/13/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tramaine 
Rena Richardson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0002939-2 01/13/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacey 
Renee O'Neal, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003293-2 01/20/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shana 
Ashley, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1995-0000186-2 01/27/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Loretta 
W. Surrall, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0002078-2 02/03/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Arturo Jaramillo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003287-1 02/07/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristi 
Diane Sanderlin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1986-0000061-1 02/11/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lafonda 
Hall, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0000015-2 02/16/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carol 
Ann Mouton, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0001228-1 02/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Connie 
Ellsworth, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1986-0001363-1 03/07/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy 
Sue Money, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003414-1 03/07/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Della 
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003427-1 03/07/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eleanor 
J. Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0000222-2 03/10/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Andrew Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003455-2 03/21/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Chasstiny M. Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0000297-2 03/24/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Briana J. 
Cruse, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1998-0003268-2 03/31/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia 
C. Busby, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003034-1 04/04/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia 
Lee Valle, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0000370-1 04/04/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Fahri 
Azemi, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0003209-2 04/12/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joyce 
Wright, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1984-0001646-2 04/13/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenny 
Sublet, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2005-0000619-2 04/14/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Suprena 
Law, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2001-0003386-1 04/15/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Wayne Wright, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1983-0000782-2 04/18/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia 
Annette Thompson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2003-0001716-1 04/18/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karmen 
Dimas, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2004-0001039-1 05/02/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Briann 
Mayers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2004-0002894-1 05/02/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Ross Gilder, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0003535-1 05/02/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Artie Guardianship Adult
Hood, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0003560-1 05/02/2005 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Gaber, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000198-1 05/02/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian Guardianship Adult
Bell, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000089-1 05/16/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
Cameron Tuttle, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000677-1 05/16/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tracy T. Guardianship Adult
Shi, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0001352-2 05/17/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Roger Guardianship Adult
Darnell Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000834-1 06/13/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kaylee Guardianship Adult
Hurtik, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000071-1 06/13/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scott Guardianship Adult
Blaise Baston, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000011-2 06/14/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Markieff Guardianship Adult
La'Roy McNeil, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000371-1 06/20/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marcus Guardianship Adult
Rhea Green, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000679-1 06/20/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Husch, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000749-1 06/20/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Megan Hayes, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000776-1 06/20/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mandi Guardianship Adult
Rieger, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001278-2 06/24/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Megan Guardianship Adult
Gilmore, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000476-2 07/06/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lori Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Anne Currans, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000715-1 07/25/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shane Guardianship Adult
Nichols, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001129-1 07/25/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa Guardianship Adult
Collier, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000909-2 07/28/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michelle Guardianship Adult
Overstreet, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001805-2 07/28/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Davida Guardianship Adult
Reynolds, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002512-2 08/05/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Dealand Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000266-1 08/08/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
T. Jasper, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001452-1 08/08/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alisa Guardianship Adult
Marie Cabanski, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001521-2 08/08/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Sears, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001383-2 08/19/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cari Guardianship Adult
Renee Dunlap, An Incapacitated person 

1980-0002221-1 08/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
Wayne Garner, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001000-1 08/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Rigoberto Avila, An Incapacitated Adult 

2004-0001941-1 08/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Durand Guardianship Adult
Tidwell, An Incapacitated Person 
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2005-0001239-1 08/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Francisco Guzman, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0001809-2 08/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
James Kempgens, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0001999-2 08/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
McGriff, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001219-2 09/02/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anna Del Guardianship Adult
Rio, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0003284-1 09/06/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victor Guardianship Adult
Valles, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001904-2 09/08/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Taurean Guardianship Adult
Berryman, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001918-2 09/08/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Collins, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001346-1 09/19/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia Guardianship Adult
Blair Blackburn, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001580-1 10/17/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cristina Guardianship Adult
D'Amura, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001740-1 10/17/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Lee Harris, II, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001967-1 10/17/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Howard, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002242-2 10/20/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kathryn Guardianship Adult
Ann Albertini, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002451-2 10/24/2005 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mark Alan Guardianship Adult
Harvey, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002247-2 10/26/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chase Guardianship Adult
Ryan Dyer, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002453-2 10/26/2005 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Fegenbush, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002000-2 11/03/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Margie Guardianship Adult
Whalen, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000807-2 11/15/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kay Roy, Guardianship Adult
An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002704-1 11/16/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of David A Guardianship Adult
Mathews, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002705-1 11/16/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Stephanie J. Mathews, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002739-2 11/16/2005 In the Matter of Guardianship of Emily Guardianship Adult
Margret Sego, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002946-2 11/17/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
Garivay, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002656-2 11/17/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Berdin, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002245-1 11/21/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose Guardianship Adult
Manuel Cardenas, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002577-2 11/22/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronald Guardianship Adult
Alldredge, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001790-2 11/27/2005 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jeanne Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Marie Cornelius, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001453-1 12/05/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Batts, An Incapacitated Person 
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2005-0002007-1 12/05/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Ray Rodriguez, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002442-1 12/05/2005 In The matter of Guardianship of Clint Guardianship Adult
Austin McDonald, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002823-1 12/05/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Renee Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002655-2 12/07/2005 In The Matter of Guardianship of Randy Guardianship Adult
Horne, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002173-1 12/19/2005 In the Matter of Guardianship of Chelsea Guardianship Adult
Rae Burgin, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001051-2 01/04/2006 In The matter of Guardianship of Scotty Guardianship Adult
Shewey Denny, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002494-2 01/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
Matthew McIntosh, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002811-1 01/09/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justin Guardianship Adult
Russelle Hurley, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001593-2 01/19/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Nehemiah S. Harris, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0001145-1 01/26/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kendria Guardianship Adult
Nicole Merkledove, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002570-1 02/13/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aaron Guardianship Adult
Stephens, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002948-1 02/13/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Diana Guardianship Adult
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002988-1 02/13/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lindsey Guardianship Adult
Leigh Marshall, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003338-1 02/13/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rachael Guardianship Adult
Anne Philips, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00028-2 02/14/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Holly M. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Barton, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002972-1 03/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nadine Guardianship Adult
Marie Lantier, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003072-1 03/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Estella Guardianship Adult
Torres, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003377-1 03/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cameron Guardianship Adult
Corley Langley, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002569-1 03/20/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sarah E. Guardianship Adult
Geltmeier, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000071-1 03/20/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
M. Blanco, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002321-1 03/21/2006 In the Matter of Guardianship of Virgie Guardianship Adult
Louise Parker, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001533-1 04/03/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sylvia Guardianship Adult
Garcia, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003426-1 04/03/2006 In the Matter of Guardianship of Samuel Guardianship Adult
Campos, an Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000233-1 04/17/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eduardo 
Pulido, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0000350-1 04/17/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Caleb A. 
Stewart, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00229-1 04/28/2006 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rachel 
May, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0000596-2 05/01/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa 
Shaw, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

Printed on 01/20/2026 11:58 AM Page 54 of 144 



TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

6. Guardianships 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2012-GD00441-1 05/10/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aaron Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Desean Jamison, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000206-1 05/15/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose Guardianship Adult
Tinoco, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000001-2 05/19/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elaina Guardianship Adult
Claire Jamesson, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00504-1 05/22/2006 In the Matter of Guardianship of Angela C. Guardianship Adult
Harris, an Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001040-2 05/31/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paula Guardianship Adult
Marie Estremo, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002749-1 06/05/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paul R. Guardianship Adult
Rosales, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001182-2 06/09/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aaron K. Guardianship Adult
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001009-1 06/19/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chey M. Guardianship Adult
Tuttle, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000303-2 07/05/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Humberto A. Martinez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0001391-2 07/05/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Derek G. Guardianship Adult
Ward, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000106-2 07/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Latasha Guardianship Adult
McGahee, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002792-2 07/25/2006 In the matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
RESHAWD J PERKINS, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0001033-2 07/27/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kammi Guardianship Adult
Michelle Langston, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0001500-2 07/27/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carley Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Coon, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001069-1 08/07/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathon Guardianship Adult
Ryals, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001789-2 08/22/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dianna Guardianship Adult
Allred, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001742-2 08/22/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kara Guardianship Adult
Bowen, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00344-1 09/01/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carla Guardianship Adult
Jean Clinton, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001736-2 09/07/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Lockhart, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001737-2 09/07/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
Lockhart, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001253-2 09/11/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kendall Guardianship Adult
Wright, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001482-1 09/25/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Nathaniel Jordan Gilliam, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0001636-1 09/25/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shannon Guardianship Adult
Renea Wilson, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000336-2 09/26/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bret 
Raymond Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0003143-2 10/02/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Katia 
Ellen Seidel, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0001704-2 10/12/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon 
Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0001471-2 10/20/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justin 
Michael Herculson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2006-0002218-2 10/27/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Shane Cunningham, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0001652-1 10/30/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vicki L. Guardianship Adult
Savage, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002174-1 11/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kayla W. Guardianship Adult
Perrot, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0001569-2 11/10/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Contrankie Mozette Murphy, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002672-2 11/10/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cody Guardianship Adult
Andrew Tarvin, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002402-2 11/14/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Steven Fullerton, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000495-1 11/17/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of D.L.C., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2006-0000602-1 11/20/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kevin Guardianship Adult
Adler, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002060-1 11/20/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lluriana Guardianship Adult
Gomez Martinez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0002615-1 11/20/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Alan Thompson, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001887-1 11/21/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Woods, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002836-2 11/30/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Roberta Thompson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0001041-1 12/04/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Meredith Guardianship Adult
Kathleen Ringler, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000469-1 12/06/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Lindsey Emerson, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00290-1 12/11/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacey Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Boardman, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000838-2 12/14/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle R. Guardianship Adult
Lucero, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002728-2 12/14/2006 In The Matter of Guardianship of Roman Guardianship Adult
Edward Corona, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002751-1 01/08/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donisha Guardianship Adult
Thompson, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002818-1 01/08/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Kristopher James Russell, An 
Incapacitated Person 

1982-0000139-1 01/10/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Blanca Guardianship Adult
E. Toledo, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002864-2 01/16/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronny Guardianship Adult
Alan Fields, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002984-1 01/22/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Cassandra Wright, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0001207-2 01/24/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alejandro Guardianship Adult
Boy DeLeon, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002693-2 01/31/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kathryn Guardianship Adult
Braudway, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002229-1 02/05/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lela Guardianship Adult
Faye White, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003285-1 02/13/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karalee Guardianship Adult
Rachel Smith, An Incapacitated Person 
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2005-0002840-1 02/26/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cassie Guardianship Adult
Shackleford, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001605-2 03/23/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey Guardianship Adult
Arnold Heitkamp, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000557-2 03/29/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
David Stratton, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001169-1 04/09/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrea Guardianship Adult
Jade Moore, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000288-1 04/09/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Klevin Guardianship Adult
Lynn Winkfield, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003097-2 04/19/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Viktor L Guardianship Adult
Cook, An Incapacitated Person 

1991-0002350-2 04/20/2007 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
R Dixon, an Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003075-2 04/20/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mallory Guardianship Adult
Tyler, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000630-2 04/20/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alicia M. Guardianship Adult
Pabon, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000217-1 04/30/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
Birmingham, An Incapacitated Person 

1990-0001634-2 05/02/2007 In the Matter of Guardianship of Trang Ba Guardianship Adult
Le, an Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000842-1 05/07/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristen Guardianship Adult
Michelle Gates, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000913-1 05/07/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amy Guardianship Adult
Marie Stefanko, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000337-2 05/10/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
Clifford Catto, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002780-2 05/18/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jean L Guardianship Adult
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000545-1 05/21/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Jacob Cole, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003362-2 05/30/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Natasha Guardianship Adult
Jo Bardwell, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001831-2 06/07/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mayela Guardianship Adult
Quinones, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000413-2 06/13/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Clinton Guardianship Adult
Luis Smolek, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000452-2 06/13/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ray Guardianship Adult
Steel, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0000623-2 06/14/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alice J. Guardianship Adult
Echols, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002549-1 06/18/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scott Guardianship Adult
Patrick, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000978-1 06/18/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Clifton Guardianship Adult
Sanders, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001206-2 06/22/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amalia Guardianship Adult
Breck Kemplin, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001330-2 06/26/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Edward Guardianship Adult
E Thompson, II, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003073-2 06/27/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shakir Guardianship Adult
Omari Young, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000278-1 07/02/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lela Guardianship Adult
Helmer, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002508-1 07/02/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rhonda Guardianship Adult
Foxall, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001364-2 07/03/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Blaine 
Garrett Postma, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2005-0000772-1 07/16/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Warner, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000852-2 07/20/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Thoman, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000927-2 07/23/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Kelly, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001202-2 08/03/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Norie D. Guardianship Adult
Stanley, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00413-1 08/16/2007 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lucy E. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Wier, an Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001504-1 08/22/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Krystal Guardianship Adult
Harris, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002011-2 08/23/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sandra Guardianship Adult
Kaye Richardson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2007-0001457-2 09/07/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabriel Guardianship Minor
Edward Flores, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001086-1 09/10/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystal Guardianship Adult
S. Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001456-1 09/10/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan L. Guardianship Adult
Wagley, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001552-1 09/10/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angelica Guardianship Adult
Garcia Castillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001154-2 09/17/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dorothy Guardianship Adult
Jean Pryor, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001005-2 09/18/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justin Guardianship Adult
Lynn Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001106-1 09/24/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janet Guardianship Adult
Simmons, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001883-1 09/24/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Connor Guardianship Adult
Castor, An Incapacitated Person 

1980-0000604-2 10/01/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Edwin Guardianship Adult
Marion Greene, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002121-1 10/18/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mollie Guardianship Adult
Scott Howell, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001304-1 10/22/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Antoine Guardianship Adult
D. Manning, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002413-1 11/05/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bailey Guardianship Adult
William Regan, an Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002653-1 11/26/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stanislav Guardianship Adult
Anatolyevitch Gavrilov, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002355-1 12/03/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Stevens, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000839-2 12/11/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia Guardianship Adult
Lepire, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002888-1 12/14/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Beverly Guardianship Adult
Virginia Pape, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002454-1 12/17/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Candi Guardianship Adult
Kimberly Adame, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002880-2 12/20/2007 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Nathaniel Elliott Eister, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0002988-2 01/10/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pearlie Guardianship Adult
Mae Stegall, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003071-2 01/11/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Jade Crow, an Incapacitated Person 
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2006-0003164-1 01/14/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leon 
Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002234-2 01/14/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jerry R. 
Richardson, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003067-1 02/04/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alvertis 
Shears, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002700-1 02/13/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Willie M. 
Gary, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00373-2 02/13/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jarrod 
Vestal Cox, an Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002380-1 02/25/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elias 
Betancourt Aranda, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2007-0003280-1 02/25/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rania T. 
Hamdan, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00010-2 03/12/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melanie 
Nicholle Leiter, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001181-2-1 03/13/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evelyn 
M. Willis, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002539-1 03/17/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Phillip A. 
Flores, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000269-2 03/18/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary 
Andrew Donaldson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0000157-1 03/19/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Augustus 
Walter Schroeder, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2007-0002032-2 03/25/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janelle 
Yvonne Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003468-2 03/25/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michele 
Burke Buesing, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0000094-2 04/08/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of Timothy 
White, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002225-2 04/08/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hugo 
Parada, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00206-1 04/08/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of Richard 
Alan Brown, an Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003542-2 04/09/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of David 
Kirkpatrick, an Incapacitated person 

2008-0000889-1 04/15/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
Stephen Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000537-1 04/21/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth 
Patterson, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000216-2 04/24/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anusack 
Xaysongkham, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000331-2 04/29/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Summer 
Harrington, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000688-2 05/09/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andre 
Seals, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000922-2 05/09/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bruce 
Henry Wylie, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003225-1 05/12/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Darlene 
Voss, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002403-1 05/12/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica 
P. Mendez, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000813-2 05/15/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher Ryan Furman, An 
Incapacitated Person 

Case Type 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 
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2005-0002199-2 05/16/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dalton Guardianship Minor
Walter, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0000204-1 05/22/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marvin Guardianship Adult
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001027-2 05/23/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emmett Guardianship Adult
Andrew White, IV, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2007-0000634-2 05/29/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tristan Guardianship Adult
Bayone, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003373-2 06/06/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lonnie Guardianship Adult
Hardee, An Incapacitated Person 

1987-0002846-2 06/10/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jackee Guardianship Adult
Leigh Wenger, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002687-1 06/10/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Calvin C. Guardianship Adult
Frank, Sr., An Incapacitated Person 

1980-0002132-1 06/18/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Curtis Guardianship Adult
Ray Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003364-1 06/23/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marisol Guardianship Adult
Trejo, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001947-2 07/02/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lorenzo Guardianship Adult
Baker, Jr., an Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001185-2 07/07/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lloyd Guardianship Adult
Chapman, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00320-1 07/15/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Samir Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Majid Khan, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002564-2 07/18/2008 In the Matter of Guardianship of Angelica Guardianship Adult
Buckner, an Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000896-1 07/28/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacy Guardianship Adult
Dawn McAtee, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001033-1 07/28/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of LaTonya Guardianship Adult
Crotts, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001043-1 07/28/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nathan Guardianship Adult
Vineyard, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0002907-2 09/05/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jody Guardianship Adult
Rae McCully, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003530-2 09/10/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alvis Ray Guardianship Adult
Mayfield, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003202-1 09/15/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Roberto Guardianship Adult
Escobedo, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001660-2 09/18/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amanda Guardianship Adult
Louise Burton, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000469-2 09/19/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Zane Arrott, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002178-2 09/26/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shelby Guardianship Adult
Lynn Crump, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001826-1 09/29/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Spencer Guardianship Adult
Fisher, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001259-1 10/23/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Grover Guardianship Minor
Darrell Seitz, III, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002205-1 10/27/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Margie Guardianship Adult
Lee Willrich, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001585-2 10/29/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rudolf F. Guardianship Adult
Kudlac, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001771-1 11/12/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa Guardianship Adult
Elaine Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001642-2 11/13/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brian Guardianship Adult
Geoffrey Hill, An Incapacitated Person 
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2008-0001949-2 11/13/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victoria Guardianship Adult
G. Rojas, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002370-1 12/08/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wayne Guardianship Adult
A. Irwin, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002593-2 12/10/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
C. Jozaitis, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001513-2 12/11/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. R. F., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2015-GD00265-1 12/12/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Kenderick Ansel Noel, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2008-0002828-2 12/16/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jamie Guardianship Adult
Lata Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001547-1 12/17/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of G.G.M., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2008-0001048-2 12/23/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Randall Guardianship Adult
Winfrey, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0003304-2 12/30/2008 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evelyn Guardianship Adult
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002618-2 01/15/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gayla Guardianship Adult
Grubbs, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000180-2 01/15/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Demetrious Patterson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2008-0002046-1 01/20/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Wallace Stephenson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0001201-1 01/26/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bill Guardianship Adult
Muncy, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001988-2 02/06/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Needham, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002099-2 02/12/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Chadwick Watson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00401-1 02/17/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Anson Barton, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001246-2 02/24/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Peter Guardianship Adult
Graham Owens, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01021-2 02/26/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Doris G. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Rudolph, An Incapacitated Adult 

2008-0003012-2 03/12/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rachel Guardianship Adult
Lake, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000513-2 03/20/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenyon Guardianship Adult
Wilburn, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001388-1 04/06/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Marieluise Redis, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002582-1 04/06/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lorna Guardianship Adult
Rene Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01013-2 04/07/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of June Lee Guardianship Adult
Wehmeyer, an Incapacitated Person 

2008-0003546-1 04/20/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher Lee Brown, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00010-1 04/21/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey 
Patrick Duane, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult Transfers-In 

2016-GD00044-1 04/21/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
James Duane, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult Transfers-In 

1999-0002424-2 04/28/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tina 
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2009-GD01211-2 04/30/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tabitha Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Brelaine Bowen, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000559-1 05/04/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erinn Guardianship Adult
Lee Robinson, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00110-1 05/05/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Albert Freeman, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00861-2 05/15/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Akhere Guardianship Adult
Eigbobo, an Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000173-1 05/18/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Quentin Guardianship Adult
LeFall, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000001-1 05/18/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Clyde Guardianship Adult
Bailey, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000009-1 05/18/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anita Guardianship Adult
Bailey, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001028-1 06/05/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lakia Guardianship Adult
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002942-1 06/08/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anthony Guardianship Adult
Keith Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00892-2 06/11/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sadie Guardianship Adult
Irene Henry, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00895-2 06/12/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Nichole Guardianship Adult
Machado, an Incapacitated Person 

1988-0002491-1 06/19/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tristan Guardianship Adult
Lee Castillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000003-1 06/22/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Westleigh Stone, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000330-1 06/22/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Louis Guardianship Adult
Villegas, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00866-2 07/08/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Earnestine Starks, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD00885-2 07/08/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melanie Guardianship Adult
J. Carhart, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001758-1 07/10/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Trey Guardianship Minor
Parker Shoemaker, A Minor 

2009-GD00925-2 07/10/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Magrath Chappell, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-0000618-1 07/15/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of K. A. C., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2009-GD00910-1 07/20/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Narmeen Guardianship Adult
Khan, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00878-1 08/03/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Paul Guardianship Adult
Covitt, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001001-1 08/05/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tristan Guardianship Adult
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00915-2 08/11/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
David Hart, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00970-2 08/11/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Colton Guardianship Adult
Robinson Quinn, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00919-1 08/17/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brendan Guardianship Adult
Michael Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00930-1 08/17/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marsha Guardianship Adult
Kay Key, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00954-1 08/17/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Thomas Patterson, An 
Incapacitated Person 
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2009-GD01080-2 09/03/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Clinton Guardianship Adult
Don Simpson, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00850-1 09/08/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ty Guardianship Adult
Alexander Gasmire, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD00943-1 09/08/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tyler Guardianship Adult
Christopher Murray, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD00968-1 09/08/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Malorie Guardianship Adult
Bass, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00921-2 09/14/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Scott Buie, II, an Incapacitated Person 

1991-0000706-2-1 09/16/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lee Guardianship Adult
Wiley Moncrief, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01091-1 09/18/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leola Guardianship Adult
Hoover, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00913-1 09/21/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Allan Guardianship Adult
Blake Hinton, II, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0001851-2 09/29/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Eugene Graves, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01067-2 10/09/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alicia Ann Guardianship Adult
Wettig, an Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002353-1 10/12/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Saul Guardianship Adult
Oscar Amador, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00891-1-2 10/12/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Monica Guardianship Adult
Barron, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000832-2 10/15/2009 In the matter of Guardianship of THEDA Guardianship Adult
MCILHERAN, an Incapacitated person 

2009-GD01089-2 10/16/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Samuel Guardianship Adult
B. Pryor, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01117-1 10/26/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Laura Guardianship Adult
Beaupre Grace, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0000609-1 11/09/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Beck, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0001637-1 11/09/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Virginia Guardianship Adult
Collins, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01109-1 11/09/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of Pauline Guardianship Adult
Fernandez, an Incapacitated Person 

1997-0002948-2 11/13/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Flossie Guardianship Adult
Richards, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001027-2 11/18/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Deborah Guardianship Adult
Jaquess, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01208-1 11/25/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stuart Guardianship Adult
Otis Scheffler, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01204-1 12/03/2009 in the matter of Guardianship of B.A.B., an Guardianship Minor
incapcaitated/Minor 

2009-0000793-1 12/07/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Carl Darmody, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00879-1 12/07/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Klanci Guardianship Adult
O'Flaherty, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01130-1 12/07/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Weeks, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0002084-2 12/15/2009 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Glenn Arambula, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00206-2 12/28/2009 In the Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Paul Young, an Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00259-2 01/06/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brian Guardianship Adult
James Horrell, An Incapacitated Person 
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2009-GD00857-1 01/11/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charlie Guardianship Adult
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01007-1 01/11/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ada Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Rowe, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000289-1 01/19/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Michael McGann, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD01078-1 01/25/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Stephanie Jean Shannon, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01153-1 01/25/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hunter Guardianship Adult
C. Odom, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01200-1 01/25/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristen Guardianship Adult
M. Unger, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00050-2 02/02/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Albert B. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Fuertes, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01152-2 02/04/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anthony Guardianship Adult
Ramon Knight, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01150-1 02/08/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Travis Guardianship Adult
Ritchey, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01193-1 02/08/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian Guardianship Adult
Blancas, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00949-2 02/09/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Darius Guardianship Adult
Dra'Shawn Calhoun, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD01192-2 02/09/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Patrick Teel, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01055-1 02/22/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly Guardianship Adult
Nicole Bassist, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01046-2 03/08/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Coffey, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01118-1 03/08/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brenda J. Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002068-2 03/12/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ricky Guardianship Adult
Oliver, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000500-2 04/05/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cary M. Guardianship Adult
Owens, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0001283-1 04/15/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of BONNIE Guardianship Adult
D ROBBINS, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01131-1 04/19/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sean Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Joseph Shea, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01102-2 04/30/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Chelsea Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Deen, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00120-2 05/07/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Marilyn Guardianship Adult
Jeanne Mathis, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00108-2 05/12/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Keith Schultz, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00089-2 05/14/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Courtney Guardianship Adult
Michelle Birkett, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00116-2 05/14/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Meagan 
Samantha Weller, an Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1970-0A10168-1 06/04/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Jacqueline Faye Corder, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2010-GD00126-1 06/08/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sandra 
Suzanne Sloan, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2012-GD00420-2 06/16/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Suraj 
Ballav Pant, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult Transfers-In 
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2010-GD00163-2 06/21/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
Chase Milyo, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001869-1 07/01/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Taryn Guardianship Adult
Renee Utley, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00078-2 07/07/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Merlin Guardianship Adult
Anthony Buckhalter, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-GD01226-2 07/08/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Marilyn Guardianship Adult
Evans, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00158-2-1 07/08/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sean Guardianship Adult
Donohue, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0003244-1 07/09/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy Guardianship Adult
Frances Fry, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01041-1 07/12/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Travis Guardianship Adult
Council, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00189-2 07/14/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Susan Guardianship Adult
Ashley McPherson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1996-0003032-2 07/15/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tien Thi Guardianship Adult
Thuy Tran, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01196-2 07/15/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
Thomas Heiserman, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-0000415-2 07/20/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alana Guardianship Adult
Warthman, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00010-2 07/20/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gina Guardianship Adult
Johnson, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000090-1 07/26/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Johnathan Jackson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00177-2 08/05/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alejandra Guardianship Adult
Garcia, an Incapacitated Person 

1999-0002626-1 08/09/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabriel Guardianship Adult
Esparza, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00157-1 08/09/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jared Guardianship Adult
Bridges, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00479-1 08/12/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erik Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
William Perruccio, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00186-2 08/19/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Katherine McArdle, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00168-1 08/23/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Jay Simpson, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00245-1 08/23/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dana T. Guardianship Adult
Tigner, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00041-2 09/02/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amy Guardianship Adult
Lynn Pate, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00205-2 09/02/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teirra Guardianship Adult
Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00235-2 09/09/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cortney Guardianship Adult
Sanders, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00206-1 09/13/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexandria A. Bagwell, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00218-1 09/13/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Doris V. Guardianship Adult
Briggs, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00249-1 09/13/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Westerdale, An Incapacitated Person 
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2010-GD00253-1 09/13/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca Guardianship Adult
Gean Traylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00268-2 09/16/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kendal Guardianship Adult
Nicole Wilson, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00304-2 09/16/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Connie Guardianship Adult
Pauline Gomez, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00319-2 09/16/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Nicolas Guardianship Adult
Evan Gammage, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00323-2 09/16/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Helen Guardianship Adult
Nichole Cody, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002424-2 09/23/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen Guardianship Adult
Eric Strube, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003061-2 09/24/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joel Guardianship Adult
Kaspereit, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00185-1 09/27/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Ann Pace, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00907-2 10/13/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryan Guardianship Adult
Robert Privett, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00908-2 10/13/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jaymilyn Guardianship Adult
Privett, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00080-2 10/20/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicquelle Guardianship Adult
Lucretia Orr, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00344-2 10/27/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Julien Guardianship Adult
Chatelain, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00312-2 11/03/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Amanda Guardianship Adult
Green, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00400-2 11/04/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of A. D. W., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2010-GD00333-1 11/16/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jarrod Guardianship Adult
Thomas Reed, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000202-1 12/06/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Nichole Orso, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01199-2 12/08/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Yvette Shelton, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001583-1 12/14/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lacey Guardianship Adult
Lassiter, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00023-1 12/15/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victor C. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Ossai, An Incapacitated Person 

1984-0001080-2 12/21/2010 In The Matter of Guardianship of Reginald Guardianship Adult
Wayne Simmons, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00079-2 12/22/2010 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dalia Guardianship Adult
Delacruz, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00466-2 01/06/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paige Guardianship Adult
Marie Richardson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1995-0002038-2 01/12/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Ann Castro, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00391-2 01/13/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gary Guardianship Adult
Donnell Lilly, Sr., An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00390-2 01/19/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Juan Guardianship Adult
David Saldana, an Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000748-1 01/24/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charlice Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00387-1 01/24/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryce Guardianship Adult
Alden Saldi, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00362-2 01/25/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremiah Guardianship Adult
Taylor Payne, An Incapacitated Person 
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2017-GD00177-2 01/27/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Christopher Duston, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0000803-2 01/28/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystal Guardianship Adult
Marie Ceniceros, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00455-2 02/03/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Spencer Guardianship Adult
James Amos, an Incapacitated Person 

1983-0002142-2 02/10/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Conette Guardianship Adult
Woodall, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00351-2 02/10/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia Guardianship Adult
Lee Shannon, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00367-2 02/10/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
S. Powell, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00486-2 02/10/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of N. D. P., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2010-GD00509-2 02/16/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Benita E. Guardianship Adult
Mack, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00142-1 02/18/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica Guardianship Adult
Courtney Barrere, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0000668-2 02/23/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Amaro, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01086-2 02/23/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kim Nola Guardianship Adult
Nye, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00418-2 02/23/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alyssa Guardianship Adult
Marie Dickerson, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00018-2 02/23/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark A. Guardianship Adult
Sheppard, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00429-2 03/03/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Dominique DeVon Hurd, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00424-2 03/04/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Patterson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00480-1 03/07/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andreas Guardianship Adult
Nauwelaers, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00501-2 03/10/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bristow Guardianship Adult
T. Kizzee, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00473-2-1 03/11/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Caldwell, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00176-1 03/21/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amber C. Guardianship Adult
Fountaine, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00281-1 03/21/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sean T. Guardianship Adult
O'Leary, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00140-2 03/22/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathryn Guardianship Adult
Jo Norris, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00360-1 03/31/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa Guardianship Adult
Eleanor Hammond, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00008-2 03/31/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Edwin Guardianship Adult
Edgardo Olvera, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00019-2 03/31/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gladis 
Williams, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2011-GD00044-2 03/31/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of E. S., a 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2010-GD00298-1 04/04/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronald 
L. Heim, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00126-1 04/11/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel A. 
Badajos, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2010-GD00494-1 04/18/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Edward Guardianship Adult
Bernell McIntosh, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00032-1 04/18/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cody Guardianship Adult
Nicholas Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000207-2 04/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joni Guardianship Adult
Mechelle White, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00040-2 04/20/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kalob Guardianship Adult
Owens, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00041-2 04/20/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Victoria J Guardianship Adult
Powell, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00042-1-2 04/20/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cecil R. Guardianship Adult
Cox, an Incapacitated Person 

2001-0001851-2 04/21/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thuan Guardianship Adult
Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00066-2 04/21/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jack G. Guardianship Adult
Gilbert, III, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00215-1 04/25/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of John W. Guardianship Adult
H. Carpenter, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00093-1 04/29/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Z. Y. W., Guardianship Minor
An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01184-1 05/02/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scott Guardianship Adult
Bauer, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001716-2 05/03/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crisi D. Guardianship Adult
Cook, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00073-2 05/03/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sean Guardianship Adult
Patrick Bowe, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00021-2 05/04/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Stephan Ditch, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00043-2 05/06/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Lipsey, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00095-2 05/17/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Adam Fearing, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00084-1 05/23/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
John-Brandon James Borden, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00395-2 05/31/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jenny Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Rae Matamoros-Poore, an Incapacitated 
Person 

1969-00A8388-1 06/01/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda Guardianship Adult
Jane Rea, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00023-2 06/03/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Rodrigo Estrada, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00239-1 06/06/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
A. R. Jeffries, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00054-1 06/06/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Louisa M. Guardianship Adult
Johnson, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00288-2 06/09/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Jean Brown, an Incapacitated Person 

2006-0003277-1 06/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rachel Guardianship Adult
Suzanne Hurt, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00492-1 06/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ramon Guardianship Adult
Andrew Rios, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00061-1 06/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Allison Guardianship Adult
Leigh Arnold, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00092-1 06/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Britney Guardianship Adult
Alyse Sponsler, An Incapacitated Person 
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2011-GD00104-1 06/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Patrick Klein, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00077-2 06/30/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Juana 
Gonzalez, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00069-1 07/11/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alex 
James Munter, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00078-1 07/11/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan 
Trejo, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00131-1 07/11/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Nathaniel James Cobb, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0003603-2 07/14/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ty 
William Howard, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00128-2 07/14/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Douglas 
M. Davis, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00139-1 08/08/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Wilson Hall, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00160-1 08/08/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason 
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00080-2 08/09/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Beverly 
L. Lewis, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00178-2 08/12/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Villalobos, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001095-2 08/18/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Pamela 
Newman, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00159-2 08/18/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Justin 
Colt Ferguson, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00132-1 08/22/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Katie 
Elizabeth Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00175-1 08/22/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lilliana 
Victoria Gomez, An Incapacitated Adult 

2011-GD00137-2 08/31/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen 
Charles Lawnicki, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00157-2 08/31/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ollie S. 
Richardson, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00445-2 09/07/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Semaj 
Nivla Northcutt, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00108-2 09/08/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Morgan 
Douglas Ferguson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0003335-1 09/16/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Zuluaga, An Incapacitated Person 

1987-0002435-1 09/19/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia 
Diane Maxwell, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00197-2 09/20/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lynesa 
Nicole Barron, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00242-2 09/22/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin 
Logsdon, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00450-1 09/26/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Allison 
Michelle Berg, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00198-1 09/26/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tyler 
Ryan Yates, An Incapacitated Adult 

2011-GD00220-1 09/26/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin 
W Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00221-2 09/29/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Chad 
Alan Rose, an Incapacitated Person 
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2003-0001096-2 09/30/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Blake Guardianship Adult
Evan Gregory, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00382-1 10/13/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
Allen Wills, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000624-2 10/19/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lamont Guardianship Adult
Eugene Washington, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00072-2 10/19/2011 In the Matter of the Guardianship of Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Hubert Hung Nguyen, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00283-2 10/19/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alissa C Guardianship Adult
Walburg, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00168-2 10/21/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Haley Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Elliott, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00250-2 10/28/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle Guardianship Adult
Raymond Swienton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2001-0001859-2 11/09/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Precious Guardianship Adult
Mitchell, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00369-2 11/09/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justin Guardianship Adult
Steier, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00004-2 11/09/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Dayton Hall, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00297-2 11/10/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melanie Guardianship Adult
A. Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00302-1 11/14/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. D., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2011-GD00303-1 11/14/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paula C. Guardianship Adult
Salas, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00227-2 11/17/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ana Guardianship Adult
Palma, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00100-1 11/28/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barrett Guardianship Adult
Benesh, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00191-1 11/28/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Eugene Wilson, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000157-1 12/05/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Edward Guardianship Adult
P. Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00317-1 12/12/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
Daniels, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00337-1 12/12/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Katherine Rose Davis, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2011-GD00371-2 12/15/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of S. L. A., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2011-GD00372-2 12/15/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of N. C. A., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2011-GD00373-2 12/15/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of J.R.A., an Guardianship Minor
Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00164-1 12/16/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Thompson, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00153-1 12/21/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of E.N., an Guardianship Minor
Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00234-2 12/21/2011 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Jerome Howell, Jr., an 
Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00389-2 12/22/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. L. H., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 
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1996-0000860-2 12/29/2011 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda L. 
Bell, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00255-2 12/29/2011 In the Matter of the Guardianship of Frank 
J. Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00346-2 01/05/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristen I. 
Hammesfahr, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00352-2 01/20/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Florinda 
Murillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00369-2 01/20/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of William 
Dexter Ferguson, Jr., an Incapacitated 
Person 

2008-0003158-1 01/30/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher Andrew Campbell, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00286-1 02/13/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kaylin 
Ashley Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00414-2 02/17/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ysela 
Valles, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0002092-2 02/23/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kevin W. 
Pryor, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0003032-2 03/08/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Edward 
Vern Wilbert, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0002308-1 03/15/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cody 
Michael Wakefield, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2007-0002718-2 03/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley 
Franks, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00444-1 03/29/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Quientres Epps, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00027-2 03/30/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Raeka 
Katrina Phelps, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00391-1 04/02/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paul 
Joseph Bauer, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00134-2 04/04/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of B. D. M., 
An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00400-1 04/05/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Paul Morales, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00037-2 04/05/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marcus 
Terrell Traylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00070-2 04/10/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leighann 
Elizabeth Young, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00065-1 04/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen 
Gales, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00091-1 04/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Lee 
Sims, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00086-1 04/19/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of J. A., A 
Minor 

2011-GD00261-2 05/01/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Patricia 
Johnson, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00296-1 05/03/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren 
E. Coats, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00059-2 05/04/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan 
Angel Garza, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00077-1 05/07/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel 
Lee Neeper, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00357-2 05/15/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Peyton 
Tyler Jarrett, An Incapacitated Person 
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2012-GD00074-2 05/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Connie Guardianship Adult
Dickinson, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00012-1 05/21/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Oscar Guardianship Adult
Omar Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00100-2 05/25/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lowell Guardianship Adult
Huey, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00384-1 06/08/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Mark Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00359-2 07/03/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Mohammed Barakat, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00151-1 07/03/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kanesha Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00057-2 07/09/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of R. E. R., Guardianship Adult
an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00210-1 07/10/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Isaul Guardianship Adult
Hurtado, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000908-1 07/11/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teresa Guardianship Adult
Mae Chavis, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00124-2 07/13/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Melissa Guardianship Adult
Danielle Barringer, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00135-2 07/13/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rosa Guardianship Adult
VaLee Vernon, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0002873-1 07/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lisa Guardianship Adult
Adams, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00150-1 07/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan Guardianship Adult
Jose Botello, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00078-2 07/16/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Cassandra I. Arreola, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00099-1 07/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher J. Apollo, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00117-1 07/16/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lindy Guardianship Adult
Alan Linville, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002137-2 07/17/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marcus Guardianship Adult
A. Pearson, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00348-2 07/19/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sarah M. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Jennings, an Incapacitated Person 

1999-0000691-2 07/24/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia Guardianship Adult
Price, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00090-1 07/30/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryn E. Guardianship Adult
Farrington, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00201-1 07/30/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia Guardianship Adult
Lee Bordner, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00187-2 08/08/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Valerie Guardianship Adult
Godines, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00119-2 08/10/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ina R. Guardianship Adult
Rosborough, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00161-2 08/10/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Travis Guardianship Adult
Earl Pilcher, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00200-2 08/10/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristine Guardianship Adult
Nicole Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00149-2 08/15/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Shelby Guardianship Adult
Paige Crow, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00153-2 08/29/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marvin Guardianship Adult
D. Jarmon, An Incapacitated Person 
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2012-GD00164-2 08/29/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabriella 
C. Bess, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00179-2 08/29/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Aaron 
Matthew Hardie, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00218-2 08/30/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Zachary 
Anderson, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00268-2 08/30/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of P.T.T., a 
Minor 

2012-GD00133-1 09/10/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leta 
Marie Bowmer Mansfield, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00138-2 09/11/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Roberta 
Tolbert Pinkard, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00260-2 09/13/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kennen 
Faudree, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00252-2-1 09/18/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob 
Rhymer, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00289-2 09/20/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kelsey 
Nicole Wigginton, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00210-2 09/21/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jordan 
Sonnevelt, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00231-2 09/27/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica 
Fernandez, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00196-1 10/08/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00285-1 10/15/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lillith 
Hyland, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00199-1 10/22/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tanner 
Jordan Shaw, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0001187-2-1 10/24/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas 
James Kane, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00157-2 10/24/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teddi A. 
M. Rosier-Johnson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00190-2 11/02/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jason A. 
Roman, Jr., an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00241-2 11/02/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Guadalupe Munoz, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00256-1 11/07/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jesus 
Miguel Duarte, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00342-2 11/09/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Jennessa Hallie Pierce, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00147-2 11/14/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Crellin D. 
Douglass, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00041-1 11/20/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kelsie 
Taylor Hawkins, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00165-1 11/20/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas 
Andrew Bailey, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00180-1 11/20/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Shannon 
Beth Taylor, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00194-1 11/21/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Mohamad Otrok, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00277-2 11/30/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alberto 
Castro, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00237-1 12/03/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jericho 
Daniel Kramer, An Incapacitated Person 
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2012-GD00308-1 12/03/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Thomas Deer, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00245-2 12/04/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kaylah Guardianship Adult
Rose Winn, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00007-1-2 12/05/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
K. Cruse, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00351-1 12/12/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adam Guardianship Adult
Cohen, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00272-1 12/17/2012 In the Matter of Guardianship of Hunter Guardianship Adult
Montgomery, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00282-1 12/17/2012 In The Matter of Guardianship of Austin Guardianship Adult
Scott Comer, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01240-2 01/04/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alex Guardianship Adult
David Choyce, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00338-2 01/04/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Charles West, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00172-1 01/07/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabriela Guardianship Adult
Alejandra Lara, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00363-1 01/07/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
N. Leggett, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00378-1 01/07/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Luis Guardianship Adult
Carlos Roman, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00380-1 01/07/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kevin Guardianship Adult
Pickens, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00198-2 01/09/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lisa Guardianship Adult
Snell, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00026-2 01/11/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Toby C. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Villalobos, an Incapacitated Person 

1971-0A12459-C-2 01/15/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Jo Polzer, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00396-2 01/16/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dennis Guardianship Adult
Beau Johnson Buchanan, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00432-2 01/18/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kevin R. Guardianship Adult
Heath, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00390-1 01/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kalli Guardianship Adult
Nicole Wells, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00397-1 01/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002866-1 02/04/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stuart Guardianship Adult
Coler Yoakam, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00343-1 02/04/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kersten Guardianship Adult
Nicole Harmon, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00877-2 02/15/2013 In The Guardianship of Mathew Basgall, Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01229-1 02/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tommie Guardianship Adult
Gordon Gilbert, III, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2008-0003187-2 02/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kent Eric Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00346-2 02/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Santon Guardianship Adult
Whitfield Armstead, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00301-2 02/28/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Timothy Guardianship Adult
Alan Ingram, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00394-1 03/04/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Payton Guardianship Adult
Wallace Oatman, An Incapacitated Person 
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2013-GD00011-1 03/05/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ellie Guardianship Adult
Stowe, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00004-2 03/08/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jason E. Guardianship Adult
Runia, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00418-2 03/08/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kumiko Guardianship Adult
Carter, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00021-2 03/12/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren Guardianship Adult
Michelle Barry, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00013-1 03/13/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tabitha Guardianship Adult
Louise Ackley, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00384-1 03/14/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Audrey Guardianship Adult
Maria Cappelli, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00111-1 03/18/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Anthony Chapa, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00317-2 03/20/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen Guardianship Adult
Grady Taylor, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00107-1 03/27/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Abby Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Delaine Massengale, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00436-2-1 03/28/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Theresa Guardianship Adult
Clausen, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00089-2 04/09/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Sidney Baxter, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00138-2 04/12/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leonard Guardianship Adult
Dorsett, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00080-1 04/15/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Michael Cohen, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00410-1 04/15/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Grady Guardianship Adult
Hinson, An Incapacitated Person 

1995-0002414-2 04/18/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey Guardianship Adult
David Spafford, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00055-2 04/18/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crellin D. Guardianship Adult
Douglass, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000010-1 04/29/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shirl Guardianship Adult
Faye Dodd, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00056-1 04/29/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tamatha Guardianship Adult
N. Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002965-1 04/30/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hai Cong Guardianship Adult
Luu, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00269-2 04/30/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ella Guardianship Adult
Yvonne Hardee, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00042-2 04/30/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Sidney Baxter, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00071-2 05/02/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Laronda Guardianship Adult
Denise Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00069-2 05/03/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cecilia Guardianship Adult
Garcia, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00093-1 05/07/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Priscilla Guardianship Adult
Bunnell, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00423-2 05/08/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
L. Johns, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00440-1 05/13/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adam Guardianship Adult
Latterell, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00278-1 05/16/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tracey Guardianship Adult
Lynn Galyon, An Incapacitated Person 

Printed on 01/20/2026 11:58 AM Page 75 of 144 



TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

6. Guardianships 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2013-GD00129-2 05/17/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Madeleine Pen Cotten, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00057-2 05/20/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sherry Guardianship Adult
Lynn Fearrand, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00053-1 05/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sylvia Guardianship Adult
Crawford, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001382-2 05/24/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alfredo Guardianship Adult
Rodriguez Balderas, An Incapacitated 
person 

2013-GD00147-2-1 06/04/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Mackenzie Rae Clark, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2008-0003605-1 06/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sung Guardianship Adult
Jae Park, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00037-1 06/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gloria M. Guardianship Adult
"Robin" Griffith, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00094-1 06/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Paul Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00140-1 06/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stanley Guardianship Adult
Glenn Stubblefield, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001376-2 06/11/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leslie Guardianship Adult
Ray Mayfield, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00079-2 06/14/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00114-2 06/14/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leonard Guardianship Adult
R. High, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00214-1 06/24/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jesse Guardianship Adult
Leos, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00248-1 07/01/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jack Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Calvin Dunn, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00051-2 07/02/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
Clifford Lofland, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00183-2-1 07/02/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Miguel Guardianship Adult
Luis Galvez, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00082-1 07/08/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Charles Uline, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0003175-2 07/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nedgra Guardianship Adult
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00266-2 07/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wayne Guardianship Adult
Hugh Fant, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00108-2 07/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pamela Guardianship Adult
Maxwell Wyatt, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00196-2 07/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. E. S., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2013-GD00204-2 07/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Calvert Sargeant, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00040-2 07/26/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tiara Guardianship Adult
Charelle D. Farmer, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00078-2 07/26/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Oralia G. Guardianship Adult
Pacheco, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00134-2 07/26/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Josue Guardianship Adult
Danilo Galeas, an Incapacitated Person 
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2013-GD00110-2 07/30/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of London Guardianship Adult
Abigail Menton Carter, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00194-1 08/05/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Nicole Adams, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00174-1 08/05/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Dean Herrick, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00119-2 08/08/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Grayson Guardianship Adult
Reed Van Name, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00105-2 08/15/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Nicole Burrow, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00179-2 08/15/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
S. Levin, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00187-2 08/15/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lamonte Guardianship Adult
Smith, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00169-1 08/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Prescott Johnstone, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00275-2 09/04/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Danny Guardianship Adult
Jed Mercado, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00152-1 09/09/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alexander Guardianship Adult
Marc Slater, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002424-2 09/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Alan Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00102-1 09/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Deric Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Lee Tolleson, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00297-2-1 09/13/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Yahaun Guardianship Adult
Devaul McCoy, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00061-1 09/13/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Enrique Guardianship Adult
Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00257-2 09/16/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Willie Guardianship Adult
Faye Venious, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01034-1 09/23/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adelina Guardianship Adult
Pacheco, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00025-1 09/23/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lydia Guardianship Adult
Harmon, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00277-1 09/23/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ingrid Guardianship Adult
Arevalo, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00197-1 09/27/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary Guardianship Adult
Michael Speight, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00303-2 09/27/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Linda K. Guardianship Adult
Manes, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00380-1 10/04/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Tamra Guardianship Adult
Lynn Suhay, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00377-1 10/21/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Matthew McHargue, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00327-1 10/21/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Jarae Mosley, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00135-1 10/21/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hunter Guardianship Adult
Nicole Harvey, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00354-2 10/23/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Patrick N. Guardianship Adult
Duke, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00190-2 10/24/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Justin Guardianship Adult
Scott Graff, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00360-1 10/28/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Don Frazier, an Incapacitated Person 
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2013-GD00410-2 10/30/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
A. Lambing, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00065-1 11/04/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
X. Williams, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00343-1 11/04/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Katherine Lillian Dou, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00356-1 11/04/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Levicie Guardianship Adult
Seay, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00373-1 11/04/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Misty S. Guardianship Adult
Watson, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00353-2 11/08/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Bailey Guardianship Adult
Ayn Angell, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00381-2-1 11/08/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erik Allan Guardianship Adult
Cobb, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00195-1 11/18/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rosie M. Guardianship Adult
Tatum, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00262-1 11/18/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia Guardianship Adult
Kathleen McLaughlin, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00311-1 11/18/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Justin Guardianship Adult
Lamar Fuller, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00340-1 11/18/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Annie R. Guardianship Adult
Reagan, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00337-2 11/20/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lita Guardianship Adult
Hildreth Smith, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00329-2-1 11/20/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jack Guardianship Adult
Thomas Bachman, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00310-2 11/21/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Lloyd Norman, An 
Incapacitated Person 

1982-0000336-2 11/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tashia Guardianship Adult
Lynne Burkett, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00215-2 11/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Renee Guardianship Adult
Plumlee, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00307-2 11/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
Thomas Hacker, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00346-2 11/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Breeding, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00412-2 11/22/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hung Guardianship Adult
Pham, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00205-1 12/02/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sonja Guardianship Adult
Garrett, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00305-1 12/02/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joe T. Guardianship Adult
Patterson, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00122-1 12/05/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alex Ray Guardianship Adult
Myers, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00320-1 12/05/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Maria F. Guardianship Adult
Amerson, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00223-2 12/10/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Katherine Garvin, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0001627-1 12/13/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Larry Guardianship Adult
DeWayne Lott, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00083-1 12/16/2013 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cade Guardianship Adult
Dillon McDonald, an Incapacitated Person 
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2013-GD00017-1 12/16/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Uyen Guardianship Adult
Truong Phuong Vi, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00295-1 12/16/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Folasade Guardianship Adult
Simbiat Kehinde, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0003528-2 12/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
A. Stephens, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00413-1 12/19/2013 In The Matter of Guardianship of Danny Guardianship Adult
Wayne Cunningham, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00510-2 01/03/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Candace Guardianship Adult
Syfan Copeland, an Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003376-1 01/09/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Claudia Guardianship Adult
Garcia, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00460-2 01/17/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Conner Steadman, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00050-2 01/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tavarous Guardianship Adult
Devonte Woods, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00304-2 01/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hannah Guardianship Adult
Paige Roe, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00212-1 01/27/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cory Guardianship Adult
Capers, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00385-1 01/27/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jordan J. Guardianship Adult
Swan, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00247-1 01/28/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Selena Guardianship Adult
Marie Rivas, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00489-2 02/06/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
N. Logan, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00401-1 02/10/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Laura Guardianship Adult
Byrd, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00333-1 02/20/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jace M. Guardianship Adult
Hatcher, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00201-1 02/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Britanye Guardianship Adult
Bowman, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00425-1 02/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Jacob Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00492-1 02/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alec Guardianship Adult
Jordan Boyd, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00495-1 02/24/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alston S. Guardianship Adult
T. Mitchell, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00001-1 02/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Oris Guardianship Adult
James Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001923-1 02/25/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Phillip Hughs, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00035-2 02/28/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Macaulay Guardianship Adult
Gillilan, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00269-2 03/06/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of David A. Guardianship Adult
Raymond, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00396-2 03/06/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
C. Longino, Sr., An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00051-1 03/10/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Bennett, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00020-1 03/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amanda Guardianship Adult
Lund, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00031-2 03/26/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vicencio Guardianship Adult
Orlando Ruiz, An Incapacitated Person 
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2011-GD00341-1 03/27/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Christopher Scott Kloehn, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00072-2 03/28/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Lee Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00486-1 04/01/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joaquina Guardianship Adult
Arenas, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00358-1 04/02/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tiffany A. Guardianship Adult
Sparks, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00055-2 04/03/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Tracy Guardianship Adult
Dawn Brown, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00439-1 04/07/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Morgan Guardianship Adult
Lea Sandoval, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00032-1 04/07/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Audrey Guardianship Adult
Paige Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00062-1 04/14/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
David Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0002797-1 04/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Ray Bell, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002308-1 04/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda Guardianship Adult
Victoria Portillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00331-1 04/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mallory Guardianship Adult
Marie Driggers, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00332-1 04/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Anngeline M. Baez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00458-1 04/22/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charis Guardianship Adult
Hope Ridlehoover, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00406-2 04/23/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
M. Adian, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00084-1 04/23/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Keiara C. Guardianship Adult
Glover, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00098-2 04/25/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian Guardianship Adult
Zamora, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00348-2 05/02/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Berenice Guardianship Adult
Solorio, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00497-2 05/02/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rodney Guardianship Adult
Lee Moore, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00121-2 05/02/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Cullen Plemons, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002469-1 05/05/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rockelle Guardianship Adult
Council, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00243-1 05/05/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jakolbi J. Guardianship Adult
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00137-1 05/08/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly Guardianship Adult
Jo Roberts, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003477-1 05/09/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cherish Guardianship Adult
C. Cleghorn, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00070-2 05/09/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Judson Guardianship Adult
J. Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00490-1 05/19/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leah D. Guardianship Adult
Godbey, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00066-1 05/19/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adolpho Guardianship Adult
Saldivar, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00409-1 05/20/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Antman, An Incapacitated Person 
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2014-GD00108-1 05/20/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Baker, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00057-2 05/22/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of H. S., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2014-GD00142-1 06/02/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Horace Guardianship Adult
Hugh Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00091-2 06/12/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Berenice Guardianship Adult
Prado, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00186-2 06/12/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Tanner W. Guardianship Adult
Hawkins, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00135-2 06/13/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Emmanuel J. Perez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00502-1 06/23/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Madison Guardianship Adult
Taylor Frazier, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00041-1 06/23/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey Guardianship Adult
Lynn, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00144-1 06/23/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Khalil Guardianship Adult
Boyd, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00198-2 06/26/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Frances Guardianship Adult
Phillips, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00038-2 06/27/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Beverly Guardianship Adult
Baker, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00089-2 06/27/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Dunigan, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00136-2 06/27/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Phoebe Guardianship Adult
Arvie, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00211-2 07/01/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of R. R. N., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

1981-0004399-1 07/07/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
J. Abraham, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00053-1 07/07/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Kahlig, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00141-1 07/07/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Troy A. Guardianship Adult
Sillivent, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00169-2 07/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. F. S., Guardianship Minor
An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00170-2 07/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. A. S., Guardianship Minor
An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00171-2 07/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. F. S., Guardianship Minor
An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00245-2 07/17/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Edward McGovern, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00113-1 07/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wesley Guardianship Adult
S. Harris, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00165-1 07/22/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Larry Guardianship Adult
Eugene Haywood, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0001223-2 08/01/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Timothy Guardianship Adult
Phillips, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00043-2 08/01/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ladarius Guardianship Adult
Young, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00220-1 08/04/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joann Guardianship Adult
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00960-2 08/12/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Nicole Bell, An Incapacitated Person 
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2014-GD00146-2 08/12/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lori Guardianship Adult
Baker, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0001451-2 08/14/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Wade, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00342-1 08/18/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Seth Guardianship Adult
Webb, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00405-1 08/18/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
M. Henry, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00079-1 08/18/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chad Guardianship Adult
Robert Earley, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0003145-2 08/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julie Ann Guardianship Adult
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00176-2 08/21/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of George Guardianship Adult
Neill, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00275-2 08/21/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Olivia Guardianship Adult
Hunter, an Incapacitated Person 

2000-0003229-2 08/25/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia Guardianship Adult
Jane Wood, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00125-1 09/08/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Enrique Guardianship Adult
Germoso, An Incapacitated Person 

2000-0001456-2 09/09/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Corwin Guardianship Adult
Wade Carroll, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00268-1 09/09/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Helen Guardianship Adult
Craft, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00297-1 09/09/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of OAS, A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2009-GD01075-2 09/12/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Curtis Guardianship Adult
Speight, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00145-1 09/17/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Park, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00216-2 09/18/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Emilee Guardianship Adult
Kate Mosher, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00333-1 09/22/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathryn Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Crook, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00341-1 09/22/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Percy Guardianship Adult
Green, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00138-2 09/24/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Blake E. Guardianship Adult
Langston, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00184-2 09/24/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Krystle Guardianship Adult
Jones, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00243-2 09/24/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Juliet Guardianship Adult
Donkor, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00277-2 09/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paul H. Guardianship Adult
Starr, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0003068-2 09/25/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Craig Guardianship Adult
Singleton, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0002499-1 10/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Chandler, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00118-1 10/16/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Viviana Guardianship Adult
Hernandez, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00149-1 10/16/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Vanessa Guardianship Adult
Nicole Ramos, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00105-2 10/23/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristi Lee Guardianship Adult
Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00346-2 10/23/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ethan C Guardianship Adult
Whitt, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00154-1 10/27/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ima Jean Guardianship Adult
Moten, An Incapacitated Person 
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2014-GD00332-1 10/27/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Clara Guardianship Adult
Corine Sweeden, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00393-2-1 10/28/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Alan Clayton, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00194-2 10/30/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jaquelin Guardianship Adult
N. Victor, an Incapacitated Person 

1998-0001376-2 10/31/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chester Guardianship Adult
Bradford, III, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00058-1 11/03/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan Guardianship Adult
David Suckla, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00362-2 11/06/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of John C. Guardianship Adult
Kilburn, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00375-2 11/06/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Godbey, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2012-GD00370-1 11/10/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dalia Guardianship Adult
Aide Guevara, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00179-1 11/10/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan Guardianship Adult
Clancy Dyson, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00195-1 11/10/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
David Jensen, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00203-1 11/10/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric Ivan Guardianship Adult
Buruca, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00230-2 11/11/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Samuel Guardianship Adult
Hodges, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002538-2 11/18/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Nicholas VanVelzor, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00295-2 11/19/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nanell Guardianship Adult
Turley, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002805-2 11/20/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric L. Guardianship Adult
Meza, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00364-2 11/20/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Makayla Guardianship Adult
Rochon Demps, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002771-2 11/21/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Tinsley, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00099-1 11/24/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shabrae Guardianship Adult
M. Toston, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00477-1 11/24/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Thelma V. Guardianship Adult
Morrison, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00357-1 11/25/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kennedy Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Cox, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00430-2 12/04/2014 In the Matter of Guardianship of Santiago Guardianship Adult
Galvan Rodriguez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

1978-005485C-2 12/05/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Curtis Guardianship Adult
Earl Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00327-2 12/05/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Durwin Guardianship Adult
C. Thompson, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00014-1 12/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sandra Guardianship Adult
Reynolds, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00349-1 12/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marshall Guardianship Adult
Alan Mayes, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00260-1 12/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julian Guardianship Adult
Nanez, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00276-1 12/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jerry A. Guardianship Adult
Hatcher, An Incapacitated Person 
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2014-GD00305-1 12/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of William 
Lee Robinson II, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00422-2 12/15/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen 
Bain Chapman, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00137-1 12/16/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Mohammed Salman, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00345-1 12/18/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica 
Rose Pendley, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00199-2 12/19/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sergio 
Antonio Garcia, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00479-2 12/19/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of N. M., A 
Minor 

2000-0000928-1 12/29/2014 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julia 
Hallmark, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00483-2 01/05/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of K.P.M., 
an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00248-2 01/06/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin 
Brewer, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00419-2 01/06/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Paredes, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00408-2 01/07/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Tiffany 
Michelle Knight, an Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000760-1 01/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy 
Tedeschi, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0000093-1-2 01/21/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tyrone 
Matthew Clawson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00399-2 01/21/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Marisela 
Iniguez, an Incapacitated Person 

1988-0001092-2 01/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tracy 
Michelle Zang, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00417-2 01/23/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joseph 
Lorenzo Handl, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00254-1 01/26/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Natasha 
White, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00497-2 01/30/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Chelsea 
Buchanan, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00087-2 02/10/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dylan 
Alfaro, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00516-2 02/10/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela 
Marie Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00258-2 02/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabriel 
Armando Espinoza, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00391-2-1 02/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sydney 
Ashton Yelvington, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00500-2-1 02/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary 
Ryan Evans, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00148-2 02/20/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia 
Luna, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00406-2 02/20/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Haley 
Elizabeth Denny, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00013-2 02/20/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Abby Jo 
Burgdorf, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00432-2 03/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary 
Najuko, An Incapacitated Person 

Case Type 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Printed on 01/20/2026 11:58 AM Page 84 of 144 



TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

6. Guardianships 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2015-GD00042-2-1 03/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tyler Guardianship Adult
Graham Daniel Oehl, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1998-0002591-2 03/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anita Guardianship Adult
Lynn Wheatley, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00219-2 03/12/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
James Tutt, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00274-2 03/12/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lonnie Guardianship Adult
Thompson, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00048-2 03/12/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathryn Guardianship Adult
A. Mays, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00469-2 03/19/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adelina Guardianship Adult
Uranga, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00109-1 03/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Bingham, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00259-1 03/23/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Luis Guardianship Adult
Daniel Carbajal, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00347-1 03/23/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Stephanie Guardianship Adult
Ann Walthall, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00451-1 03/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jaclyn Guardianship Adult
Kay Loerwald, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00475-1 03/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bradford Guardianship Adult
Byron Waller, III, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00488-1 03/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stephen Guardianship Adult
Blake Hamberlin, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00304-1 04/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy Guardianship Adult
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00321-1 04/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
R. Papa, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00441-1 04/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erin Guardianship Adult
Michelle Hanson, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00455-1 04/06/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ian Guardianship Adult
Wilson, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00064-2 04/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
Wayne Forsythe, an Incapacitated Person 

2001-0001886-1 04/20/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Terrence Guardianship Adult
Carl Rideau, II, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0000338-1 04/20/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christy Guardianship Adult
Deike, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00117-2 04/20/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joyce Guardianship Adult
McCool Mata, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00234-1 04/20/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lyle Guardianship Adult
Avalos, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00051-1 04/20/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mary Ann Guardianship Adult
Lopez, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00282-1 04/21/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Simon Guardianship Adult
Thai To, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00250-2 04/28/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alexia Guardianship Adult
Miyang Teboh, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00150-2 05/01/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Allan Guardianship Adult
Daniel Guerrero, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00034-2 05/01/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Randa Guardianship Adult
Hamida Mohamed-Fawzy, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00047-2 05/01/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Gutierrez, an Incapacitated Person 
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2014-GD00473-1 05/05/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Bryce Burke, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00491-1 05/05/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sierra Guardianship Adult
Hollingshead Morford, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00521-1 05/05/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Rawls, Jr., an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00174-1 05/05/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jarrod Guardianship Adult
Canon Folks, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00021-2 05/08/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jake Guardianship Adult
William Hessock, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00084-2 05/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathleen Guardianship Adult
Robertson, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00268-1 05/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda Guardianship Adult
Jane Hart, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00153-2 05/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rachel Guardianship Adult
Regina Moseng, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00022-2 05/15/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Tiffany Guardianship Adult
Rosemary Birge, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00024-2 05/15/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ben Guardianship Adult
Jordan, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00448-1 05/18/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Monk, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00486-1 05/18/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Manuel Guardianship Adult
Vega, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00507-1 05/18/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ameera Guardianship Adult
Salman, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00080-1 05/18/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Madison Guardianship Adult
Ann Scoma, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00101-1 05/18/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jaimie Guardianship Adult
Henson, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00207-2 05/26/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Brooks, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00233-1 06/01/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mahlet T. Guardianship Adult
Astaraki, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00040-1 06/01/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mariah Guardianship Adult
Jacobson, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000774-1 06/02/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Delilah Guardianship Adult
Duarte, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00137-2 06/03/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leslie Guardianship Adult
Ann Lehman, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00171-2 06/03/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of L. B., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2014-GD00503-2 06/09/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Diana Guardianship Adult
Roldan, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00520-2 06/09/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Nancy Guardianship Adult
Shope, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00025-2 06/09/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Samuelson, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00167-2 06/10/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashleigh 
Briana Levens, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00056-2 06/16/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mildred 
Margaret Kidwill, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00044-1 06/22/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Neal 
Dharmendra Jani, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

Printed on 01/20/2026 11:58 AM Page 86 of 144 



TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

6. Guardianships 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2015-GD00016-1 06/22/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Caleb Guardianship Adult
Scott Curlee, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00077-1 06/22/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth Guardianship Adult
Yater Lockwood, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00093-2-1 06/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Luke Guardianship Adult
Franklin Wyatt, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00118-2 06/26/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Devin Guardianship Adult
Pierre Wilson, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00382-1 07/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dollie Guardianship Adult
Mae Fulbright, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00467-1 07/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
David Howell, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00116-1 07/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremiah Guardianship Adult
Seelye, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00194-1 07/06/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary E. Guardianship Adult
Wiles, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00147-1 07/13/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christie Guardianship Adult
Scott, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00984-2 07/14/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Carl Guardianship Adult
DuBose, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00182-2 07/14/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Chase McAdoo, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00143-1 07/15/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Katie Guardianship Adult
Rose Mills, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00496-2 07/17/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
James Flores, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00241-2 07/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alice M. Guardianship Adult
Duran, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00242-1 07/30/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Quin Guardianship Adult
O'Daniel, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00159-2 07/31/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Deborah Guardianship Adult
Gattenby, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00202-2 08/12/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Indigo Ra Guardianship Adult
Johnson, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00260-2 08/14/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Spencer Guardianship Adult
M. Melone, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00412-1-2 08/18/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Yvette L. Guardianship Adult
McBath, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00312-2 08/18/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thelma Guardianship Adult
Hazel Parker, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00245-1 08/24/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lacey A. Guardianship Adult
Lebsack, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00227-2 09/01/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lavone Guardianship Adult
Youngs, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00340-1 09/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cameron Guardianship Minor
Marie Garrison, A Minor 

2015-GD00341-1 09/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of CDG, A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2005-0000297-2 09/10/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremy Guardianship Adult
Wayne Curry, An Incapacitated person 

2015-GD00234-1 09/10/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Francis Monk, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00069-2 09/11/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bobby E. Guardianship Adult
Jobe, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00188-2 09/11/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emily Guardianship Adult
Penler, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00228-2 09/11/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Devon 
Baker Scott, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2020-GD00115-1 09/22/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barbara Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Lee Robbins, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00301-2 09/24/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karen Guardianship Adult
Howerton, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00212-1 09/28/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Anchi Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00184-1 09/28/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle Guardianship Adult
Heinrich Dapprich, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00292-1 09/28/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gregory Guardianship Adult
James Kerbow, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00303-1 09/28/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Bernard Jones, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00221-2 10/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Huong H. Guardianship Adult
Ta, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00238-2 10/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mikki Guardianship Adult
Grissom, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00242-2 10/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brittani Guardianship Adult
Burns, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00257-2 10/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Erik Guardianship Adult
Christian Premont, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00329-2 10/08/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Marietta Guardianship Adult
Schroeder, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00262-2 10/09/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Lee Bennett, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00302-2 10/09/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Graham Guardianship Adult
H. Boyd, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00222-1 10/12/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joonas Guardianship Adult
Olavi Aleksanteri Lehto, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00236-1 10/12/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher Lee, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00271-2 10/13/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jamie Guardianship Adult
Burkes, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00350-2 10/15/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Logan Guardianship Adult
James Purnell, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00296-2 10/16/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brian Guardianship Adult
Keith Kirkpatrick, an Incapacitated Person 

1976-0001511-1 10/26/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda Guardianship Adult
Gail Lagow, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00284-1 10/26/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daveon Guardianship Adult
DeLynn Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00310-1 10/26/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kaylie Guardianship Adult
Nicole Bullard, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00358-2 10/28/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Margaret Guardianship Adult
Crook, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00264-2 11/03/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lena L Guardianship Adult
Hope, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00136-1 11/05/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angel Guardianship Adult
Jesuette-Nichelle Carroll, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00155-1 11/09/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicole Guardianship Adult
Joy Cook, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00351-1 11/09/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thula Guardianship Adult
Ann Howeth, An Incapacitated Person 
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2015-GD00413-1 11/09/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Katherine Anne Murphy, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00518-1 11/16/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nina E. Guardianship Adult
Angelo, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00212-1 11/16/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Susana Guardianship Adult
Alcaraz Reyes, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00315-1 11/23/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Bryan Guardianship Adult
Miller McCoy, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00404-1 11/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason H. Guardianship Adult
Yoon, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00105-1 11/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Javier Guardianship Adult
Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00133-1 11/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth Guardianship Adult
Alejandra De Robles, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00196-1 11/23/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leanne Guardianship Adult
McCloskey, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00305-1 11/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Timothy Guardianship Adult
Ryan Goss, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00419-1 11/23/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Velma J. Guardianship Adult
Garner, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00295-2 11/24/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Betty Guardianship Adult
Darlene Criss, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00327-2 12/04/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mercedes Guardianship Adult
Jedrzejewska, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00300-1 12/07/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Benningfield, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00096-1 12/11/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Edward Jackson, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00349-2 12/15/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Harold Guardianship Adult
C. Allcock, Sr., An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00420-2 12/15/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Alise Musgrave, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00049-1 12/16/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. M. L., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2015-GD00375-2 12/16/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Clyde Markee, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00289-2 12/17/2015 In the Matter of Guardianship of George Guardianship Adult
Luznar, an Incapacitated Person 

1983-0000457-1 12/21/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gary Guardianship Adult
Alan Sherman, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00372-1 12/21/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ian Guardianship Adult
Edward Sheldon, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00440-2 12/21/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
Price, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00453-2 12/22/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Myoor Guardianship Adult
Sharma, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00455-2-1 12/22/2015 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ezen Guardianship Adult
Eric Tang, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00341-1 01/04/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica Guardianship Adult
Beatriz Galindo, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00398-1 01/04/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of John Guardianship Adult
Ortega, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00263-1 01/04/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adnan Guardianship Adult
Alexander Elkhatib, An Incapacitated 
Person 
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2015-GD00401-1 01/04/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Phillip Guardianship Adult
Frye, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00349-2 01/05/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
Evans Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00410-2 01/06/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Geoffrey Bentin, An Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002100-2 01/12/2016 In the matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Mittel, an Incapacitated person 

2015-GD00425-2 01/12/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Clayton Heilman, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00225-2 01/14/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lawanda Guardianship Adult
Jenkins, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00523-2 01/22/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sergio Guardianship Adult
Eduardo Molina, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00009-1 01/25/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Syed Guardianship Adult
Mohammad Zaidi, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00261-1 01/25/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Luisa Guardianship Adult
Fernanda Gomez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00270-1 01/25/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joey Guardianship Adult
Jorben Anderson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00352-2 01/28/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karmyn Guardianship Adult
R. Penny, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00517-2 01/28/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lenise Guardianship Adult
Lael Chambers, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00369-2-1 01/29/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marshall Guardianship Adult
Miles Varriale, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00299-1 02/10/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark Guardianship Adult
Wayne Hewlett, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01164-1 02/22/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
Spooner, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00281-1 02/22/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexandra Inez Momanyi, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00527-2 02/23/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Alan Young, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00050-1 02/23/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Donna L. Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Guthrie, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00378-2 03/01/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kathryn Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Lynn Dawson, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00490-1 03/07/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scott Guardianship Adult
Tidwell, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00361-2 03/11/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rolando Guardianship Adult
DeLeon, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00447-2 03/17/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Larry Guardianship Adult
Barrick, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00493-2 03/17/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of George Guardianship Adult
Matthew Mann, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00321-1 03/21/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Casey Guardianship Adult
Robert Stage, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00384-1 03/21/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bobbie Guardianship Adult
Jean Maida, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00526-1 03/21/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Grady Guardianship Adult
John McGrew, an Incapacitated Person 

1973-0A15893-C-2 03/31/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Jean Hansen, An Incapacitated Person 
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2016-GD00029-1 04/04/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Diego C. Guardianship Adult
Jimenez, an Incapacitated Person 

1981-0002379-1 04/07/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Valencia Guardianship Adult
A. Womack, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0001661-1 04/11/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cyrano Guardianship Adult
Cole, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00484-1 04/11/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anthony Guardianship Adult
Salas, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00510-1 04/11/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marlin Guardianship Adult
Rogers, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00328-2 04/14/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of George Guardianship Adult
Elder, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00492-2 04/14/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Yaritza Guardianship Adult
Milagros Tinoco, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00056-2 04/14/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vi Jenny Guardianship Adult
Thao Ho, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002631-2 04/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adam Guardianship Adult
Dean Shepherd, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00049-2 04/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Miranda Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
J. Key, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00052-2 04/19/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cheryl D Guardianship Adult
Snell, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00267-2 04/28/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Quinelle Guardianship Adult
Deanne Dalton, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00459-2 04/28/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
Julch, an Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01059-1 05/02/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donna Guardianship Adult
Richardson, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00015-1 05/02/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Emily Guardianship Adult
Faith Dupuy, an Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002838-2 05/05/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Della Guardianship Adult
Mae Clark, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00427-2 05/05/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Juna E. Guardianship Adult
Laflamme, an Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00062-2 05/05/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of George Guardianship Adult
Pitones, III, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00501-1 05/09/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eugene Guardianship Adult
King, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00495-1 05/10/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erica R. Guardianship Adult
Starling, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00553-1 05/13/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alec Guardianship Adult
Robert Griffin, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0002611-1 05/16/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erin Guardianship Adult
Elyse Osborne, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00435-1 05/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thelma Guardianship Adult
Lee McKnight, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00539-2 05/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Majeed Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Ahmed, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00036-2 05/19/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Dalton Cuevas, an Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00047-2 05/19/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Johnny Guardianship Adult
Pham, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00256-1 05/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Williams, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00446-2 05/25/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kendra Guardianship Adult
Leshay Johnson, an Incapacitated Person 
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2015-GD00430-1 05/27/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Daniel Shelton, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0000905-2 06/03/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bobby Guardianship Adult
McAlister, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00130-2 06/03/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Adam Guardianship Adult
Ray Ziegler, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00496-2 06/08/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Corban Guardianship Adult
Dean Herrian, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00541-1 06/13/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles Guardianship Adult
R. Schulke, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00361-2 06/14/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Andrew Williams, an Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00222-2 06/21/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marsha Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Kay Young, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00101-1 06/28/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kaylee Guardianship Adult
Yulia Snider, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00396-2 06/30/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alexandra Guardianship Adult
Faye Gillaspy-Proctor, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2016-GD00191-2 06/30/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hayden Guardianship Adult
Swann Niner, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00167-2 07/07/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eddie X. Guardianship Adult
Ortiz, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00195-2 07/08/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose A. Guardianship Adult
Rosas, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00191-1 07/11/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Griham Guardianship Adult
Arthur Sledge, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0003123-1 07/25/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julia Guardianship Adult
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00126-1 07/25/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany Guardianship Adult
Husted, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00330-1 08/08/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anntisha Guardianship Adult
Walker, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00150-1 08/08/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sariah Guardianship Adult
Nicole Brubaker, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00253-1 08/08/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Chandler Guardianship Adult
Jason West, an Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00227-2 08/18/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bailey Guardianship Adult
Carson Pyburn, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00230-2 08/18/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Cassandra Hampton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2016-GD00243-1 08/22/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Madeleine Claire Lisius, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0003411-2 08/31/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Graham Vaughn, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00335-1 09/02/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dana Guardianship Adult
Dian Warriner, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00245-1 09/06/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Riley Needs, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00398-2 09/09/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Fatima Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Lorene Gent, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00494-2 09/09/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leah Guardianship Adult
Nicole Epich, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00152-2 09/09/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Greg Guardianship Adult
Ainsworth, an Incapacitated Person 
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2016-GD00210-2 09/13/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bobby 
Boone, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00275-2-1 09/16/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brock 
Edward Hardison, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00092-1 09/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pamela 
S. Simmons, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00276-1 09/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Kivi Cantrell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00278-2 09/20/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Doris 
Nolley, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00122-2 09/23/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gunner 
Thomas Jones, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00195-2 09/30/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Guadalupe E. Cecenas, an Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2016-GD00117-2 10/05/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nettie 
Lou Ezzell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00308-1 10/10/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of John 
Chavez, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00326-1 10/10/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Steel 
Davis, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2011-GD00010-1 10/12/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Michael Umbaugh, An 
Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00226-2 10/12/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alma 
Rose Chagoya, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00302-2-1 10/14/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph 
Grant Zedicher, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00310-2 10/14/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacy C. 
Onyeador, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00315-1 10/20/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Reginald 
K. Mayes, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2007-0002491-1 10/24/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anthony 
A. Hooks, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00352-1 10/24/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristen 
Lashay Wilkinson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2013-GD00083-1 11/07/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adrian 
Hurtado, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00276-1 11/07/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristy 
Ann Bui, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00272-1 11/07/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daemon 
Alexander Williams, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2016-GD00344-2 11/11/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Larry 
Nickel, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00177-2 11/15/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren 
Fairchild, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00235-2 11/18/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Richard 
Mark Hawkins, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00309-1 11/21/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anuj 
Milind Narawane, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00354-2 11/21/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Stephen 
Michael Crotty, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1977-0002688-1 11/22/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Mote Stevenson, Jr. An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2016-GD00351-2 11/22/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy Guardianship Adult
Fay Turpin, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00288-2 11/30/2016 In the Matter of Guardianship of Floyd Guardianship Adult
Allamon, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00555-1 12/05/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chaz Guardianship Adult
Craydeen Buxton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2016-GD00318-1 12/05/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan Guardianship Adult
Carlos Callejas Fernandez, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00297-1 12/19/2016 In The Matter of Guardianship of Khanh Guardianship Adult
Hoang Vu, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00196-1 01/04/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of David V. Guardianship Adult
Merino, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00014-2 01/06/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Damaris Guardianship Adult
Bernardo, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00429-2 01/13/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sean Guardianship Adult
Robert Bates, An Incapacitated Person 

1999-0001431-1 01/23/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dedric Guardianship Adult
Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00366-1 01/23/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gregory Guardianship Adult
Henson, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00320-2 01/24/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sandra Guardianship Adult
Leon Gresham, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000754-2 02/03/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lee Guardianship Adult
Aaron Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0001699-1 02/06/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Crystall Guardianship Adult
Lewis, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00311-1 02/06/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Austin Guardianship Adult
Michael Freeze, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00162-2 02/16/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryan Guardianship Adult
Edward Laskowski, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0000987-2-1 02/17/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Audra Guardianship Adult
Denny, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00439-1 02/21/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scott R. Guardianship Adult
Enright, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00447-1 02/21/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Lucena, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00438-2 02/28/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Alan Puckett, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00301-1 03/06/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kerry Guardianship Adult
Hardin, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00261-1 03/07/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victor Guardianship Adult
Manuel Mares, A Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00335-1 03/09/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nira Guardianship Adult
Quinones Padilla, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00384-2 03/13/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Terry Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Jacques, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00446-1 03/20/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Theodore Somers, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2016-GD00418-2 03/21/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Scott Moore, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00192-1 04/03/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johnny Guardianship Adult
Ornelaz, An Incapacitated Person 
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2016-GD00353-1 04/03/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jessica Guardianship Adult
Ashley Middleton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00065-1 04/07/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
Wimmer, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00313-2 04/11/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Arthur Guardianship Adult
Peter Gernon, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00035-1 04/17/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Mark Cohen, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00041-1 04/17/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christa Guardianship Adult
LaVonta James, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00436-2 04/19/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kandace Guardianship Adult
D Horace, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00237-1 05/01/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Conor Guardianship Adult
Riley Lloyd, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00014-2 05/03/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aashna Guardianship Adult
Kaur Raisinghani, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2009-0000576-2 05/05/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Weldon Guardianship Adult
G. Griffin, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00193-1 05/22/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ellis Guardianship Adult
O'Neal Stuck, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00359-1 05/22/2017 .In The Matter of Guardianship of Joann Guardianship Adult
Newkirk, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00028-1 05/22/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Abdullahil Aaseef Gazi, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0002763-1 06/05/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mina Guardianship Adult
Ruth Boterf, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00379-2 06/07/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ted Guardianship Adult
Richard Thompson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2016-GD00392-2 06/14/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evan Guardianship Adult
David Christ, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00401-2 06/15/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marjory Guardianship Adult
Ruth Hiersch, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00212-1 06/19/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Broderick M. Roberts, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2016-GD00462-1 06/19/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Connor Fergeson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00065-1 07/10/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Tyler Hanson, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00463-2 07/19/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Martin Guardianship Adult
"Britian" Chambless, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00164-2 07/21/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Carolyn Park, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00452-1 07/24/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Robert O'Connor, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00131-1 07/24/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wendy Guardianship Adult
Lynn Haber, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00398-1 07/24/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ricky D. Guardianship Adult
Byers, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00025-1 07/24/2017 In the Matter of Guardianship of S. H., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 
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2010-GD00499-2 07/25/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Raymond Norshell Granger, Sr., An 
Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00425-1 07/27/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Levi Jackman, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00143-1 08/07/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barbara Guardianship Adult
Joyce Hinze, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00226-1 08/21/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marshall Guardianship Adult
Lee Howard, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00453-2 08/24/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eugene Guardianship Adult
Willis, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00390-2 08/28/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Trinette Stumps, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00366-2 09/05/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shawn Guardianship Adult
Paul Greer, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00106-1 09/11/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gerald Guardianship Adult
Hecht, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00254-1 09/25/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mikaela Guardianship Adult
Wilson, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00157-1 09/26/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
C. Arispe, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00119-1 09/27/2017 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Isaac Aguirre, an Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00084-2 10/04/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary Guardianship Adult
Thomas Williams, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00001-1 10/09/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabriel Guardianship Adult
L. Alicea-Vazquez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00083-1 10/09/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aloha Guardianship Adult
Lea Peden, An Incapacitated Person 

1979-0007275-1 10/20/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Delores Guardianship Adult
Irene Gardner, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00271-1 10/24/2017 In the Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Westbrook, an Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002805-1-2 11/27/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Piper Guardianship Adult
Roden, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00246-1 11/27/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teresa K. Guardianship Adult
Showacre, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00182-1 12/07/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
Lee Hatfield, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00102-1 12/11/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jordan Guardianship Adult
Lovell, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00514-1 12/18/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Levi Guardianship Minor
Michael Tate, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00217-1 12/18/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anais Guardianship Adult
Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00235-1 12/27/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Trey Guardianship Adult
Dominick Rondinaro, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00163-1 12/28/2017 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon 
Hinchcliffe, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00281-1 01/22/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Yvonne 
Roth, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00117-1 01/30/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Babajide 
Osuntokun, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0000886-1 01/31/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Raymond Bruce Buchanan, An 
Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2017-GD00341-2 01/31/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gertrude Guardianship Adult
Anderson, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00252-1 01/31/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ben JC Guardianship Adult
McDonald, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0000941-1 02/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paula Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Marshall, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2003-0000937-1 02/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Feliz Guardianship Adult
Juarez, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00308-1 02/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Enrique Guardianship Adult
Cuellar, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00244-1 02/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
S. Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00011-2 02/23/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dorothy Guardianship Adult
Sue Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00343-1 02/26/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kara Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Lynn Velasquez, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00343-1 02/26/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Samantha Renee Karl, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00361-1 02/26/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan Guardianship Adult
Sumner Gilbert, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00846-1 03/01/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Demi Guardianship Adult
Hope Sanders, an Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00045-1 03/12/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julia Guardianship Adult
Sanders, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00299-1 03/27/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob R. Guardianship Adult
Meier, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00234-2 04/04/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Herlinda Guardianship Adult
Garcia, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00171-2 04/06/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher D. Jefferson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2014-GD00351-1 04/09/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justin R. Guardianship Adult
McComas, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00131-1 04/09/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Reilly Guardianship Adult
Grant McMurray, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00319-1 04/23/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Isidro Guardianship Adult
Morales, An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0002352-1 04/30/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
Earl Cornwell, III, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00396-1 04/30/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan A. Guardianship Adult
Hope, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00212-1 04/30/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adrian Guardianship Adult
Alejandro Bran, An Incapacitated Person 

1990-0000763-2 05/08/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brian Guardianship Adult
Dwayne Beasley, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00011-2 05/08/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Roland Guardianship Adult
Eugene Renteria, an Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002886-1 05/21/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
Marie Bizego, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00351-1 05/21/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Camille Guardianship Adult
Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00364-2 05/21/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cinthia Guardianship Adult
Daphne Martinez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00031-2 05/23/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karen Guardianship Adult
Khanh Bui, An Incapacitated Person 
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2016-GD00430-1 05/31/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jordan J. 
Massoletti, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1995-0001269-1 06/18/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Carolyn 
Wiggins, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0000685-1 06/18/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Mendiola, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00330-1 06/18/2018 In Re: Guardianship of O.K.C., A Minor Guardianship Minor 

2018-GD00015-1 06/18/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emily 
Joyce Hammond, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2017-GD00375-2 06/19/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Siham 
Saade Holley, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00107-2 06/19/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas 
Chambers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00386-2 06/26/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mary 
Steel, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00441-1 07/02/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Terry 
Gresham, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00111-1 07/02/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Britton 
Everett, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00324-2 07/12/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Nicole 
Jones, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00049-1 07/12/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shelby 
Caroline Sparks, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00420-1 07/16/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sherry 
Renee Halcomb, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00012-1 07/16/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amelia 
Miranda, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00174-1 07/16/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kalvin 
Bush, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00374-1 07/16/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Donald 
Lee Mabry, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2013-GD00322-2 08/01/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brittany 
LeAnn Love, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00118-2 08/03/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Phyllis 
Hines, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00044-1 08/06/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle 
Russell Farrar, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00073-1 08/06/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joshua 
Nathaniel Poole, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2007-0003154-2 08/16/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven 
Wayne Gray, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00018-2 08/23/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven 
D. Hall, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00298-1 08/27/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Refugio Garcia, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00381-2 08/31/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Samuel 
Austin Wofford, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00130-2 08/31/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Muhammed Hodzic, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2018-GD00187-1 09/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Samuel 
Christian Brady Foote, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2000-0000731-1 09/10/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
W. Dickson, III, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00368-2-1 09/10/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alexis 
Sarah Edwards, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2018-GD00008-2 09/19/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bobbie J. 
Hanson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00123-1 10/01/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Sebastian Axell Diaz, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00179-1 10/01/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sharon 
Kelley, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00304-2 10/09/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Lee 
McCrary, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00067-2 10/17/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Bailey 
Arlin Early, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1975-0001640-1 10/18/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Early 
James Cade, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00099-1 10/22/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vanessa 
Love Johns, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00149-1 10/22/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ali 
Murtaza Merali, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00155-1 10/22/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan 
Edward Zimmerman, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2018-GD00230-2 10/29/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kevin 
Bernard Simmons, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00196-2 10/31/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Emily 
Grace Lumpkin, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00088-1 11/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Judith A. 
Fisher-Bennett, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00136-1 11/05/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Austin 
Steven Witzel, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2011-GD00136-1 11/06/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gabreille 
Scarborough, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00155-1 11/19/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dairy 
Deswarn Burns, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00215-1 12/03/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maranda 
Nicole De La Fuente, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2018-GD00271-1 12/03/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alexis 
Huynh, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00225-2 12/05/2018 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jimmie 
Davis Dinsmore, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00226-1 12/10/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Silas 
Mugisha, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00235-1 12/10/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Henrietta 
Moye Wesley, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00301-2 12/11/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karen L. 
Michel, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00222-2 12/27/2018 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tyger 
Marie Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00290-1 01/07/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Susan 
Ray, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1986-0000328-1 01/08/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
Eric Stutt, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00064-2 01/11/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Denver 
Rae Polk, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00210-1 01/22/2019 
In the Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia 

Guardianship Adult 

Elaine Cruce, an Incapacitated Person 
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2018-GD00261-1 01/22/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victor Guardianship Adult
Vanlieshout Woods, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00243-2 01/31/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
J. Stanley, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00154-2 02/06/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ali Guardianship Adult
Maamoon Schouman, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00178-2 02/06/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Iman Guardianship Adult
Qazi, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00185-2 02/06/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Trinity Guardianship Adult
Michele-Marie Hale, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00285-2 02/13/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Narviz, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00252-1 02/20/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Richard Guillermo Cardona, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00070-1 02/21/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Miguel Guardianship Adult
Angel Espinos-Salazar, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00165-1 02/27/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Xylia Guardianship Adult
Ezra Ramirez, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00222-2 03/22/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
A. Lambing, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00353-1 03/26/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryan E. Guardianship Adult
Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00499-1 04/02/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marcos Guardianship Adult
Antonio Martinez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2019-GD00040-1 04/03/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan Guardianship Adult
Christopher Spahr, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2015-GD00095-2 04/09/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
O'CeAnna Lewis, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00020-2 04/09/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Hunter Guardianship Adult
Sorrell, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00052-2 04/25/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Armando Guardianship Adult
Jaquez, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00057-2 05/01/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Bailey Guardianship Adult
Mckenna Neal, an Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00136-1 05/03/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Abel Guardianship Adult
Flores Magana, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2017-GD00149-1 05/07/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Santiago Guardianship Adult
Hernandez, an Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00218-2 05/10/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eduardo Guardianship Adult
Lucio Aboytes, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00311-1 05/14/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maria de Guardianship Adult
los Angeles Hernandez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00288-2 05/15/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tracie Guardianship Adult
Renee Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00036-2 05/17/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. M. C., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2019-GD00037-2 05/17/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. R. C., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2017-GD00191-1 05/22/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of R'Donia 
Augustine, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2018-GD00115-1 05/22/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Erika Guardianship Adult
Huynh Ma, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00167-1 05/23/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janie Guardianship Adult
Kathryn Bowling, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00090-1 05/23/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Seaghan Guardianship Adult
Nicholas Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00331-1 05/23/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
William Wood, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00002-2 05/24/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jordyn Guardianship Adult
E. Trujillo, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0003232-2 05/30/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kerry Guardianship Adult
Price, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00159-1 06/05/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carolyn Guardianship Adult
"Carol" Wallace, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00046-2 06/13/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alyssa Guardianship Adult
Jayne Sharp, an Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00121-1 06/17/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary Guardianship Adult
Hasty, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00116-1 06/18/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Clistis Guardianship Adult
Robinson, an Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00309-1 06/21/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Rooks, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00235-2 06/24/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kaleb Guardianship Adult
Donald Sheppard, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002856-2 06/26/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marjorie Guardianship Adult
Louise Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00253-2 06/28/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rose Guardianship Adult
Goodman, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00027-1 07/09/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
Chen, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00053-1 07/10/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Ryan Broussard, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00005-1 07/19/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Tyler Bryant, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00081-1 07/23/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Tyler Sheid, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00102-1 07/24/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Craig-Eric Innes, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00096-2 07/26/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rachel Guardianship Adult
Middleton, an Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00069-2 07/30/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cesar Guardianship Adult
Alefh Cruz, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00121-1 08/01/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00293-1 08/02/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Toby Guardianship Adult
Lynn Green, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00024-2 08/06/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marion Guardianship Adult
O. Allison, An Incapacitated Person 

1972-0A13943C-1 08/14/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Linda Guardianship Adult
Kay Lowry, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00134-1 08/14/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Liam Guardianship Adult
Hunter Delgado-Rader, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00316-2-1 08/16/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Breckin Guardianship Adult
Connor Briggs-Howard, An Incapacitated 
Person 
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1997-0002074-1 08/20/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donny Guardianship Adult
Ray Olson, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD01002-2 08/20/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jamie Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Dawn Baugh, an Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00139-2 08/23/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kimmie Guardianship Adult
Wheeler, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00038-1 09/10/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Todd Alford, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00220-1 09/13/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Katharine Guardianship Adult
Pavek, an Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00037-1 09/18/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Donald Guardianship Adult
D. Willis, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00062-2-1 09/24/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kathryn Guardianship Adult
Victoria Campbell, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0000398-1 09/25/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Nathaniel Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0003250-1 09/25/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Arsenio Guardianship Adult
Jay Green, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00365-1 10/03/2019 In The matter of Gurdianship of Rizza Guardianship Adult
Morales Castro, An incapacitated person. 

2018-GD00081-1 10/08/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Illorson Guardianship Adult
A. Yorife, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00324-2 10/09/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Timothy Guardianship Adult
Scott, III, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00137-1 10/09/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Sebastian Spencer Lotz, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2019-GD00138-2 10/09/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adalia Guardianship Adult
Razo, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0001589-2 10/17/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryan Guardianship Adult
Donovan Iloff, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00185-2 10/17/2019 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gregory Guardianship Adult
Scott Christal, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00265-1 10/23/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brian Guardianship Adult
Hau Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00273-2 11/06/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Steele, An Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002372-1 11/08/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth Guardianship Adult
Sandoval, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00236-1 11/13/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mikaylin Guardianship Adult
Zhihong Main, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00196-2-1 11/15/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Preston Guardianship Adult
Michael Malley, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00266-1 11/18/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Theresa Guardianship Adult
Singleton, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00259-1 12/03/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mariah Guardianship Adult
Cierra Gonzales, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00136-2 12/06/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johara Guardianship Adult
Zahara Durham, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00096-2 12/09/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Janele Guardianship Adult
Lynn Ray, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00255-2 12/09/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Valerie Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Crystal Gutierrez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2002-0001412-2 12/10/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeremiah Guardianship Adult
Dreier, An Incapacitated Person 
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2018-GD00191-1 12/11/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lesli Guardianship Adult
Nephtali Lozano, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00151-2 12/18/2019 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jack Guardianship Adult
Thomas Walsh, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00272-1 01/08/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Debra Guardianship Adult
Harris, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00091-1 01/14/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of David Guardianship Adult
Martin Walker, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00011-1 01/17/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Ryan Crawford, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00205-2 01/22/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Margaret Guardianship Adult
Mensah, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00206-2-1 01/22/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lillian Guardianship Adult
Faith Floyd, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00099-2 01/22/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Paul Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
David Kirkpatrick, an Incapacitated Person 

1993-0002508-1 01/23/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
J. Laura, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00333-1 01/24/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Effie Guardianship Adult
Criss, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00257-2 01/29/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Bryan Guardianship Adult
Rojo, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00274-2 01/31/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emma Guardianship Adult
Ellis, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00332-2 02/05/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Doris Guardianship Adult
Marie Caudle, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00045-1 02/12/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Braidon Guardianship Adult
Chance Whitaker, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2018-GD00224-1 02/19/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric Guardianship Adult
Renault, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00322-2 02/25/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Temiloluwa Olayiwole, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2010-GD00380-2 03/02/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Fred Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Gibson, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00275-1 03/03/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jhanavi Guardianship Adult
Mahajan, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00008-2 03/13/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Edward Guardianship Adult
Pittman, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00076-2 05/19/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hayley Guardianship Adult
Bacon Austin, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00010-2 06/09/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ezra Guardianship Adult
Taylor, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00345-2 06/10/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lynn A Guardianship Adult
Coke, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00335-2 06/12/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pesyika Guardianship Adult
Bryant, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00086-1 06/16/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carlene Guardianship Adult
Stark, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00087-1 06/16/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Donald Guardianship Adult
Stark, an Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00136-1 06/18/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Ford, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00246-2 07/01/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Abdullah Guardianship Adult
Ammer Arab, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00361-2 07/07/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patricia Guardianship Adult
May Meckley, an Incapacitated Person 
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2020-GD00061-1 07/17/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paul 
Michael Meserve, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2006-0000711-1 08/05/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel 
Fincher, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00111-1 08/05/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Judah 
Miller, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00165-1 08/05/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jaylon 
Alexander Simmons, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1986-0002840-2 08/13/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Hawkinson, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00126-1 08/13/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elfriede 
Winkler, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00203-1 08/18/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Julia May 
Ford, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00043-2 08/24/2020 In The matter of Guardianship of 
Katherine L. Cardwell, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2020-GD00047-2 08/27/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship D. L. A., A 
Minor 

2020-GD00024-1 09/01/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Arturo Martinez, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00069-1 09/11/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of D.D.M., a 
Minor 

2019-GD00070-1 09/11/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of L. V. B., A 
Minor 

2020-GD00113-1 09/15/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Albert 
Huyminh Tong, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00309-2 09/17/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alexander 
Joseph Chastain, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00224-2 09/17/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Johnnie R 
Crump, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00245-2-1 09/18/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph 
Trinity Fanning, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00112-2 10/01/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Geraldine M. Crowdus, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2019-GD00216-2 10/20/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle 
Britton Medford, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00009-1 10/20/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Taylor 
Salisbury, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00265-1 10/21/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Roshni 
Upputalla, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00242-2 10/22/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Terrist 
Parramore, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00016-2 10/27/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Richard 
Lester, An Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00316-2 10/27/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dillon Joe 
Sotelo, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00197-1 10/27/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth 
Ainsley Payton, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00294-1 10/28/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Taylor Devine, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00238-1 11/05/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christy 
Lee Raye Reid, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-GD00929-2 11/06/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ebony 
Denise Simon, An Incapacitated Person 

Case Type 
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Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 
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2020-GD00101-1 11/12/2020 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lynda L. 
Bryan, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00196-2 11/12/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Billy Ray 
Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00277-1 11/18/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ajay 
Miguel Salas, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00216-1 11/18/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Doris Guardianship Adult
Ann Tate Gibson, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00284-1 11/24/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lane 
Francis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00132-1 12/01/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shar L. 
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00215-2 12/03/2020 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jamila T. 
Dawi, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00156-1 01/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dexter 
Joshua Madison Mason, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2019-GD00368-1 01/14/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jacinda 
Kalli Ward, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00285-2 01/14/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mitchell 
Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00253-1 01/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Akash 
Medapati Reddy, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00261-1 01/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua 
Pena, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2011-GD00015-1 01/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Martin Watson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00314-1 01/28/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel 
Roland Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00210-1 01/29/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marco 
Caro Davis, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00296-1 02/02/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Samantha Bhattarai, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2019-GD00363-1 02/02/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dairus 
Swarntrell Burns, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00119-1 02/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel 
Ybarra, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00250-1 02/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca 
Anne Miller, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1985-0001173-1 02/10/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rachel 
Jenine Reid, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2011-GD00199-1 02/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Courtney 
Michelle Conklin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00229-1 02/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley 
Grace Clemons, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00157-1 02/12/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan 
Almazan, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00271-1 02/12/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emmet 
Calder Padgett, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2001-0001740-1 02/23/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dwayne 
M. Belew, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00352-1 02/23/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marissa 
Renae Martinez, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00078-2 02/26/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gary C. 
Martin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00295-1 03/02/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Noah 
Paul Wingate, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2020-GD00177-1 03/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jayna Guardianship Adult
Suzanne Curlee, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00297-1 03/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Edwin Callaway, An Incapacitated Person 

1986-0002097-1 03/04/2021 In The matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Stephen Jean, An Incapacitated person 

2020-GD00127-2-1 03/04/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Thomas Lincoln, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00301-1 03/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Mahmoud Balouly, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00302-1 03/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Batoul Guardianship Adult
Balouly, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00182-2 03/10/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of Iesha Guardianship Adult
Shawntay Buckner, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2020-GD00226-1 03/12/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Derrick Guardianship Adult
James Hollins, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00248-1 03/12/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Laura Guardianship Adult
Jun Greer, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00150-1 03/18/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary Guardianship Adult
Ryan Philbrick, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00286-1 03/22/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Camden Guardianship Adult
William Rumuly, An Incapacitated Person 

2005-0002270-1 03/30/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Haley Guardianship Adult
Berry, An Incapacitated Person 

1983-0001947-1 04/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Darrell Guardianship Adult
Raymond Cook, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00329-2 04/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Luke Guardianship Adult
Clinton Bagshaw, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00317-1 04/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Enoch Kelly, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0002601-1 04/07/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johnny Guardianship Adult
Lee Lankford, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00302-2 04/07/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
John Fragale, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00144-2 04/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Chow, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00077-1 04/13/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Louis Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Wade Mills, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00284-1 04/15/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brandon Guardianship Adult
Emerson Leask, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00102-2 04/19/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Colby Guardianship Adult
Gaulden, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00319-2 04/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mable Guardianship Adult
Nicole Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00280-1 04/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aaron Guardianship Adult
Michael Tucker, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00283-1 04/22/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Judith Guardianship Adult
Cauttrell Allgood, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00172-1 04/22/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Noah Guardianship Adult
Thornewell, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00190-2 04/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brent P. Guardianship Adult
Daniel, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00139-1 04/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
Moye, An Incapacitated Person 
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2020-GD00245-2 04/29/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jon 
Anthony Larimer, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00255-1 05/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brian 
Anthony Maddox, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2021-GD00047-1 05/05/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sharon 
Sue Terral, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00016-1 05/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Bane Perez, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2020-GD00279-2 05/14/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carol M. 
Borders, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00033-1 05/24/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Isvic 
Josue Cardoza, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00028-1 05/26/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Allen 
Vigil, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00273-1 05/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer 
N. Wehrfritz, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00014-1 06/01/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Fahad 
Ali, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00257-1 06/02/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Natalie 
Caitlin Purcell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00135-1 06/07/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Raymond Roger Sujit Huot, An 

Guardianship Adult 

Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00255-2 06/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Valery 
Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1979-0006671-1 06/10/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Karen 
Dianne Lowe, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00082-1 06/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aloyce 
Hall AKA Susie Hall , An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2017-GD00242-1 06/15/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary 
Leta Simpkins, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00060-1 06/15/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cyrus 
Aloysius John, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1990-0001862-1 06/16/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Betty 
Lou Figures, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2016-GD00415-1 06/24/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth 
Alexander Perez, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1994-0003204-1 06/29/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles 
Mat Whittaker, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2001-0001535-1 06/30/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sara 
Kristine Spraggins, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00288-2 07/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chanel 
Abreu, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00248-1 07/13/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Skyler 
Harrington Lucas, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2021-GD00100-1 07/13/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Byron 
Owens, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00013-2 07/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marion 
Antley, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00219-1 07/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeffrey 
M. Connolly, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2019-GD00179-2 08/03/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jerry 
Allen Smith, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

Printed on 01/20/2026 11:58 AM Page 107 of 144 



TXTARRANTPROD2017TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

6. Guardianships 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2020-GD00180-2 08/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bryan Guardianship Adult
Alvarez, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00112-1 08/10/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Charles Beck, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00208-1 08/18/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Taylor Guardianship Adult
Shreve, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00066-1 08/24/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jakob Guardianship Adult
Hunter Sharp, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00068-1 08/26/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Darion Guardianship Adult
Dejuan Dimes, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00213-1 08/31/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carolyn Guardianship Adult
R Callahan, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00142-1 09/01/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joel Guardianship Adult
Ethan Coulter, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00160-2 09/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Judy Guardianship Adult
Bernice Love, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00118-2 09/15/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tommye Guardianship Adult
June Vanderbilt, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00143-2 09/21/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kristi M. Guardianship Adult
Farrar, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00138-2 09/27/2021 In The Matter of the Guardianship of V. A. Guardianship Minor
W., A Minor 

2005-0001585-2 09/29/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Floyd Guardianship Adult
Gray, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00243-1 09/29/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
Howard Hug, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00263-1 10/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Spencer Guardianship Adult
Harrison Haefli, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00035-1 10/06/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jackson Guardianship Adult
Evan Michael Ring, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00179-1 10/07/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
McDaniel, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00239-2 10/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyrell Guardianship Adult
Janae Stephenson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00103-2 10/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of M. M., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2021-GD00104-2 10/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of M. M., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2020-GD00227-1 10/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Margaret Guardianship Adult
Jenkins, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00107-1 10/12/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Susan Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Nerio, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00306-2 10/14/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Clayton Guardianship Adult
Siler Coker, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00091-2 10/14/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lorelei Guardianship Adult
Lee Highsmith, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00137-1 10/18/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Doi Bu Guardianship Adult
Mai Chyawng, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00177-1 10/19/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronda Guardianship Adult
Springer Lawson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0000129-2 10/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Cecile Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00272-2 10/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathryn Guardianship Adult
N. Klien, An Incapacitated Person 
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2021-GD00088-1 10/20/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael Guardianship Adult
Scott Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00065-2 10/21/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brenda Guardianship Adult
York, an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0001392-1 10/25/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Glen McClellan, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00171-1 10/25/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Victoria Guardianship Adult
Marie Mason, An Incapacitated Person 

1992-0000940-1 10/26/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Scott Guardianship Adult
McLendon Jones, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00165-1 10/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adison Guardianship Adult
Frank, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00166-1 10/27/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aiden Guardianship Adult
Frank, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00260-2 10/28/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Walter Guardianship Adult
David Curington, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00122-2 11/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Keenan Guardianship Adult
T. Garrett, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00201-1 11/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Madison Guardianship Adult
Ann Ramirez, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00214-1 11/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Abigail Guardianship Adult
Elizabeth Reyes, An Incapcitated Person 

2021-GD00147-2 11/04/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Jacqueline Lee Straten, An Incapacitated 
Person 

1980-0001017-1 11/10/2021 In the Matter of Guardianship of Eddie Guardianship Adult
Rene Reyes, an Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00052-2 11/10/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Van Guardianship Adult
Kenly Bui, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00051-2 11/10/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anthony Guardianship Adult
Michael Raymond, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0000368-1 11/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leon Guardianship Adult
Scott Mason, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00301-2 11/11/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
McNeely, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00220-2 11/12/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Quinton Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
H. Lane, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00244-2 11/12/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Skylar King, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00089-2 11/17/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vicente Guardianship Adult
Silva, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00266-2 11/17/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leroy Guardianship Adult
Butler, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00102-1 11/18/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marlonda Guardianship Adult
McIntosh, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00290-2 11/19/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sarah Guardianship Adult
Sunny Majeed, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00275-1 11/24/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Alvin Moncrief, III, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2020-GD00209-2 12/01/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bileam Guardianship Adult
Israel Marcos, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00181-2 12/01/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Marie Wild, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00145-2 12/03/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gianny Guardianship Adult
Fermin Petit, An Incapacitated Person 
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2021-GD00058-2 12/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nathan Guardianship Adult
Robert Holenn Ndeer, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00259-1 12/08/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alyssa Guardianship Adult
Haley, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0000297-1 12/09/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kara Guardianship Adult
Leah Jackson, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00070-1 12/23/2021 In The Matter of Guardianship of Iris Guardianship Adult
Breanna Alvarado, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2013-GD00324-2 01/07/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bobbie Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Joe Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00032-2 01/07/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexander Stephen Ryan, an 
Incapacitated Person 

1989-0001857-1 01/11/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sharrill Guardianship Adult
Marie Kennedy, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00080-2 01/12/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Arthur Guardianship Adult
Yarbrough, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0000077-2 01/26/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jerry Guardianship Adult
Bohanon, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00268-2 01/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Pauline Guardianship Adult
Bullock, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00267-2 02/08/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship Ferman Guardianship Adult
Leroy Gossett, An Incapacitated Person 

1996-0002692-2 02/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Ann Moore, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00303-2 02/11/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chijioke Guardianship Adult
Joseph Oguh, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00164-1 02/16/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alexis Guardianship Adult
Lynne Bounlutay, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00254-1 02/17/2022 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Jeanne Hodge, an Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00314-1 02/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jackson Guardianship Adult
Liam Carter, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00130-2 03/02/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Msolwe Guardianship Adult
Endolecha, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00030-1 03/03/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher N. Palacio, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2000-0000646-2 03/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley Guardianship Adult
Nicole Craig, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00007-1 03/10/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Donald Lee Daley, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00312-1 03/18/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Delroy Guardianship Adult
Anthony White, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00221-1 03/22/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hayden Guardianship Adult
Collins, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00095-2 03/23/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lance Guardianship Adult
Curtis Edwards, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00113-1 03/31/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Vanita 
Jane Chivers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00241-1 04/05/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Madisyn 
Sangster, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2010-GD00127-2 04/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paul 
Sam Swearingin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00108-1 04/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
A. Muniz, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2021-GD00139-2 04/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew 
Kelly Cheatham, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00287-2 04/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Edward Juko, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00028-2 04/12/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nadene 
Hostettler, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00237-1 04/13/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
Ryan Denton, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00253-2 04/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy 
Yates, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00005-1 05/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dylan 
Even, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00169-2 05/11/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evan 
Dwayne Kemper, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00290-2 05/11/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rachel 
Hannah Dyer, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00128-1 05/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela 
LoVaglio, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00141-2 05/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jasmine 
Castillo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00024-1 05/23/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Luke 
Cooper Rockey, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00308-2 05/27/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of M. O., A 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2021-GD00046-2 06/01/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sergio 
Alejandro Hernandez, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2021-GD00109-2 06/01/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Celaya 
Lashae Corbin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2003-0001240-1 06/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Taylor 
Cole Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00187-1 06/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Colleen 
Kaye Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2011-GD00151-1 06/23/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Harry 
Wilson Wafer, III, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00223-2 06/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Parker 
Mason Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00236-2 06/29/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth 
Hoang Truong, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2002-0001087-2 07/01/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ernest 
John Garcia, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00263-2 07/01/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Romina 
Nicole Rodriguez, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2004-0001815-2 07/13/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas 
E Barrera, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2014-GD00493-2 07/13/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tamara 
Lynn Hazelwood, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00246-1 07/13/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mitchell 
Louis Rubin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00281-2 07/13/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johnnie Guardianship Adult
Earl Haggerty, Jr. An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00084-1 07/18/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Caitlin 
Marie Kelley, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00120-1 07/19/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nancy 
Joplin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00212-1 07/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2021-GD00225-2 07/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan 
Joseph Collier, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00062-2 07/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lidia 
Marie Mitchell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00091-1 07/25/2022 In the Matter of Guardianship of Viridiana 
Ortega, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00286-1 07/26/2022 In the Matter of Guardianship of Arly E. 
Aguilar, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00023-1 07/27/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher Clayton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1981-0003645-1 07/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tommy 
Dale Copeland, Incapacitated Persons 

Guardianship Adult 

1996-0002211-1 08/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
William Bier, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00068-1 08/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Clifford 
Duncan Wood, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00002-2 08/10/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Julia 
Elizabeth Simpson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2022-GD00058-1 08/11/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nathan 
Andrew Henninger, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00292-1 08/17/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Barbara 
J. Jewell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00305-2-1 08/22/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sophia 
Noelle Delehant, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00315-2-1 08/25/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin 
Joseph Kim Howell, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2020-GD00031-1 08/30/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Micaiah 
Wilson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1991-0000093-2 08/31/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charles 
Dangerfield, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00255-2 09/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Makaylah Tyuanaa Young, An 

Guardianship Adult 

Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00275-1 09/12/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Camille 
Elise Jenkins, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0000150-1 09/13/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Markie 
Annamaria Alcala, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00203-2 09/14/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship, I. B., A 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2021-GD00204-2 09/14/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of E. B., A 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2021-GD00216-2 09/14/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Dean Adams, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00067-1 09/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shane 
Michael Calhoun, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00071-1 09/21/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lucia Guardianship Adult
Staurovska Yang, an Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00056-1 09/26/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Teresa S Guardianship Adult
Gonzalez, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0003028-2 09/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lisa Ann 
Maxwell, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00047-2 10/05/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Stephanie Hale, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2022-GD00146-2 10/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
Patrick Mohan, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00185-2 10/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Watkins Wessler, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00192-1 10/10/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eduardo 
Gadiel Romero, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00244-1 10/12/2022 In the Matter of Guardianship of Billy E. 
Mitchell, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00398-2 10/18/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tucker 
Steven Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00147-2 10/19/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mario 
Alberto Macias, Jr. An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00013-1 10/20/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Caroline 
Anne Copeland, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1991-0002546-1 10/26/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Ernestine Hart, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00215-1 10/31/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship Faatihah 
Haroona 

Guardianship Adult 

1995-0000279-1 11/01/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Howard 
Lewis Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00269-2 11/02/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Georgia 
Janice Gossett, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2020-GD00193-1 11/04/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert A. 
Huggett, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00094-1 11/04/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Reuben 
John Joseph Henne, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2022-GD00143-1 11/08/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aiden 
Palos, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00080-1 11/09/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Madison 
Elizabeth Richards, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00201-2 11/11/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gerry 
Earl Freeman, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00200-2 11/16/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Najera, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2022-GD00208-2 11/17/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daveyd 
G. Little, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00260-2 11/28/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of William 
Thomas Mannon, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2022-GD00122-1 11/29/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carrie C. 
L. Reid, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00055-1 12/05/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sofia 
Chieffalo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2010-GD00395-2 12/06/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Monica 
Nicole Sixtos, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00181-1 12/12/2022 In The Guardianship of Parker Boyd 
Vickers An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00220-2 12/14/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aldin 
Colin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00090-2 12/14/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tricia 
Roach, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00180-1 12/16/2022 In the Matter of Guardianship of Harry 
Fillip, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2022-GD00129-2 12/21/2022 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Grazianno Augustine Sparandera Tarsi, 
An Incapacitated Person 

1997-0003256-2 01/04/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mia Guardianship Adult
Michelle Parks, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00174-2-1 01/10/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ian Guardianship Adult
James Codd, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00237-2 01/19/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca Guardianship Adult
Ann Stokes, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00224-1 01/19/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aryan Guardianship Adult
Ahmed, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0002966-2 01/20/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jeanette Guardianship Adult
Whitehouse, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00109-1 01/23/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ariana Guardianship Adult
Mossini-Singh, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00290-2 01/24/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jamal Guardianship Adult
Vann Reed, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00018-2 01/25/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dylan Guardianship Adult
Joshua Araujo, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00176-2 01/25/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Christopher McIlwain, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2004-0003084-2 01/26/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Cornelius Carl Poort, III, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00066-2 02/08/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of J. M. S., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2022-GD00123-2 02/10/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary Guardianship Adult
Dean Harlan, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00334-1-2 02/13/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of B. A. J., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2018-GD00336-1-2 02/13/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of B. J. J., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2023-GD00039-2-1 02/13/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wingo Guardianship Adult
Ray Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

2002-0003270-1 02/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose Guardianship Adult
Rodriguez, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00502-2 02/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tobi S. Guardianship Adult
Tannenbaum, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00173-2 02/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Crozier, An Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002537-2 02/17/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joseph Guardianship Adult
Albert VanVelzor, III, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00042-2 02/21/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Alan Briones, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00027-2 02/22/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert L. Guardianship Adult
Coin, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00231-1 02/22/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gracie Guardianship Adult
Mae Darter, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00150-1 02/24/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carol 
Ann Gist, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00006-2 02/28/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Stacy 
Marie Rudolph, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00339-1 03/01/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Billie 
Jean Strickland, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00276-2 03/01/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher Scotten Mayall, An 
Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2022-GD00087-1 03/03/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cruzita Guardianship Adult
Flores, An Incapacitated Person 

1998-0000692-2 03/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chandra Guardianship Adult
Dawn McLaughlin, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00137-2 03/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gwen Guardianship Adult
Stockwell-Rushton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00177-1 03/22/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Larry V. Guardianship Adult
Armour, An Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00488-2 03/28/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mamie Guardianship Adult
Wise, An Incapacitated Person 

2001-0002001-2 03/30/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Fred Guardianship Adult
Lyle, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00029-1-2 03/31/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Howard Guardianship Adult
H. Legate, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00217-1 04/03/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Raquel Guardianship Adult
Syrotchen, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00197-2 04/04/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leah G. Guardianship Adult
Estes, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00160-1 04/11/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alek Guardianship Adult
Morgan Sulak, An Incapacitated Person 

2009-0000471-1 04/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Trisha Guardianship Adult
Dawn Breuer, An Incapacitated Person 

2017-GD00042-2 04/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ramin Guardianship Adult
Fatemi, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00120-2 04/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dylan Guardianship Adult
Joshua Cage, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00206-1 04/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chance Guardianship Adult
Evans Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

1988-0002145-1 04/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shelly Guardianship Adult
Leigh Chenault, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00015-2 04/19/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Noah Guardianship Adult
Matthew Ruelas, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00037-1 04/20/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Marguerite Amos, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00285-1 04/24/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johanna Guardianship Adult
Kilpatrick Denke, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00222-2 04/25/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sofia Guardianship Adult
Karishma Dahiya, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00267-1 04/27/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas Guardianship Adult
Khang Nguyen, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00283-1 05/01/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wyatt Guardianship Adult
Harmon Hotelling, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00275-1 05/01/2023 In the Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
Moncrief, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00036-1 05/02/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shonna Guardianship Adult
Kay Smith, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00118-2 05/03/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daynely 
Lozano Burgos, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00265-2 05/03/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wafi 
Shaid, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00297-2 05/09/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian 
Ollows, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1987-0002541-1 05/11/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christy 
Faye Brown, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2022-GD00165-1 05/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Norma Guardianship Adult
Green, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00098-1 05/16/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christina Guardianship Adult
Mata, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00028-1 05/22/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ivan Guardianship Adult
Jayden Dunlap, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0000274-1 05/24/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Felipe Guardianship Adult
Chavez, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00167-1 05/30/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose Guardianship Adult
Daniel Montero-Zingg, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00097-2 06/06/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Maria G. Guardianship Adult
Armendariz, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00045-1 06/08/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Priya Guardianship Adult
Prashant Mehendale, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00212-2 06/09/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elveria Guardianship Adult
E. Torres, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00219-2 06/09/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Myers, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00108-2 06/28/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan Guardianship Adult
Crown, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00062-2 06/29/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Clark Kipp, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00124-2 06/29/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alan-Cory Wilson Jones, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00249-1 06/30/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Max Lee Guardianship Adult
Mooneyham, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00079-1 06/30/2023 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dalton Guardianship Adult
Homer Cobb, an Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00280-1 07/06/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Keaton Guardianship Adult
Landers, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00036-2-1 07/10/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sayra Guardianship Adult
Celene Dayer, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00130-1 07/10/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyleigh Guardianship Adult
Jo Kanui, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00055-2 07/11/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Divin Guardianship Adult
Kalonji Biayi, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00051-1 07/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. W. R., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2022-GD00261-2 07/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. P. K., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2022-GD00262-2 07/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of J. B. K., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2016-GD00183-1 07/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Denise Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00287-1 07/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tanya Guardianship Adult
Moreno, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00226-1 07/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Taha Guardianship Adult
Irfan Sheikh, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00239-1 07/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Abdulahi Guardianship Adult
Elmi Hassan, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00157-1 07/18/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Railen Guardianship Adult
Darden, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00113-2 07/19/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Diego O. Guardianship Adult
Estrada-Rivera, An Incapacitated Person 
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2022-GD00295-2 07/19/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Samuol Guardianship Adult
David Plummer, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00082-2 08/02/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sylvia Guardianship Adult
Mauldin, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00010-2 08/09/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Eduardo Guardianship Adult
Omar Matos Munoz, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00278-1 08/10/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Alexandra Noel Dearman, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000235-1 08/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marion Guardianship Adult
K. Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000236-1 08/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Williams, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00043-2 08/16/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Winnifred Joyce Langley, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00075-2 08/16/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carlos Guardianship Adult
Omar Mendoza, An Incapacitated Person 

2014-GD00036-1 08/22/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan Guardianship Adult
Escobar, An Incapacitated Person 

2006-0000205-1 08/23/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cameron Guardianship Adult
Tyler Lackey, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00161-2 08/23/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elijah Guardianship Adult
Johanson, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00059-2 08/23/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jaylan Guardianship Adult
Je'Quan Johnson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00091-2 08/23/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of June Guardianship Adult
Kelton, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00063-1 08/24/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Paige Guardianship Adult
Halme, An Incapacitated Person 

2007-0001522-1 08/25/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
Davis, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00138-1 08/28/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justus Guardianship Adult
Wayne Dickerson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00142-1 08/28/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashton Guardianship Adult
Joe Green, An Incapacitated Person 

2011-GD00074-1 08/29/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Carlton Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
A. Vaughn, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00019-2 08/29/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christa Guardianship Adult
Porschien, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00034-2 08/30/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dulce Guardianship Adult
Maria Rivera, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00163-2 08/30/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Randall Guardianship Adult
Boyd McGaughy, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00087-2 09/06/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kirsten Guardianship Adult
Marie Wolf, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00120-2 09/06/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly Guardianship Adult
Joy Fanara, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00056-1 09/08/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mark F. 
Bayles, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00096-2 09/13/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ella Joan 
Montgomery, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00102-2 09/13/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brooke 
Addison Barnard, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00101-1 09/18/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bennett 
J. Sanford, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2023-GD00148-2 09/19/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Madison 
Shyanne Hays, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00008-2 09/20/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lauren 
Marie Vogel, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00022-2 09/20/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emma 
Katherine Morgan Lawler, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00133-2 09/20/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Camden 
T. James, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00187-1 09/25/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Marion 
Frances Parsons, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0002139-2 09/27/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynthia 
Garcia Soto, An Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00133-1 09/27/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sammye 
Miller, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00077-2 09/27/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cynetra 
Traylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2016-GD00338-2 10/04/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Daniel 
Hernandez, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00151-2 10/04/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mariam 
Aldabag, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00207-1 10/05/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sue D. 
Patterson, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00106-1 10/06/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Charli 
Grace Bowen, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00233-2 10/11/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan 
Carlos Ramirez, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00217-2 10/12/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jack 
Nathan Hare, An Incapacitated Person 

2004-0000868-1 10/16/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew 
J. De La Cerda, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00266-1 10/16/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Willard 
Lee Jackson, An Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00041-2 10/17/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Francisco Rodriguez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2020-GD00231-2 10/17/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of A. C. R., 
A Minor 

2022-GD00225-2 10/18/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hannah 
Nicole Rasmussen, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2020-GD00016-1 10/19/2023 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jesus 
Perez, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00179-1 10/23/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ronald 
H. Powers, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00241-1 10/23/2023 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kharga 
Singhs Rai, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00183-1 10/26/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas 
Vincent Gomez, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00267-1 10/31/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Seth J. 
Sewell, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00228-2 11/03/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Allen Griffin, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00011-2 11/15/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of George 
Don Janus, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00060-2 11/16/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jodi 
Lynn Gentry, An Incapacitated Person 

Case Type 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 
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Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 
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2019-GD00030-1 11/17/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wendell 
L. Hardin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00155-1 11/22/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan 
Antonio Rodriguez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00001-1 11/27/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Daniel Zapata Casas, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2023-GD00229-1 11/27/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sofia 
Mariana Flores, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00258-2 11/30/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas 
Wilson Lowe, IV, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2017-GD00188-1 12/04/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michael 
Meremikwu, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00162-1 12/05/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shakeb 
Mustafa Syed, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00194-2 12/06/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jason 
Zachariah McWilson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00259-1 12/07/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Miranda 
Celest Puga, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00003-1 12/11/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas 
Herrera, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00171-1 12/11/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Anthony McNulty, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2023-GD00089-2 12/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mikayla 
Renae Gonzales, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00165-2 12/14/2023 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Larry Fuller, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00266-1 01/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Heba 
Riyad Joudeh, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00195-1 01/08/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tsubasa 
Daron Thompson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2023-GD00245-2 01/09/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian 
Andres Medina, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00296-1 01/11/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andrew 
Layton Sapp, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00240-2 01/24/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jorge 
Eduardo Garcia Alvarado, Jr., An 

Guardianship Adult 

Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00162-2 01/24/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Makayla 
Riya Raghavendra, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2023-GD00025-2 01/25/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Juan 
Carlos Saucedo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00175-2 01/25/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ainsley 
Jayne Klingler, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00312-1 01/25/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Bilal 
Murawat, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00191-1 01/26/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Patrick 
Baoduy Duong, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2009-0000670-2 01/30/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Zachary 
D. Conover, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00248-2 01/31/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hayden 
Mace Rogers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00274-2 01/31/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kierra 
Solomon, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2022-GD00154-1 02/06/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of H. Y., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2023-GD00159-1 02/06/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rosalia Guardianship Adult
Burgos, An Incapacitated Person 

2020-GD00175-1 02/07/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Arion Guardianship Adult
Payne, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00114-2 02/07/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Owen Holt, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00140-2 02/07/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Anna Guardianship Adult
Mae Johnson, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00290-1 02/07/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shirley Guardianship Adult
Molenich Hetreed, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00026-2 02/08/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chandler Guardianship Adult
M. Dutton, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00272-1 02/12/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emma Guardianship Adult
Katherine Sanders, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00111-2 02/13/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian Guardianship Adult
Rivera, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00243-1 02/14/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lessie B. Guardianship Adult
Darnell, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00329-2 02/15/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
J. Howard, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00343-2 02/15/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Wendy Guardianship Adult
Dawn Flippin, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00009-2 02/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Johnathan Lee Smith, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00222-2 02/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mitchell Guardianship Adult
Paul Johndrow, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00304-2 02/28/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Mohammed Alkatheri, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2021-GD00185-2 02/29/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Sharon Guardianship Adult
Huffstutler, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00258-2 03/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Emanuel Guardianship Adult
Gabriel Invierno, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00209-1 03/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Gaspa Guardianship Adult
Manyazi Tembo, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2023-GD00223-1 03/06/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Andres Guardianship Adult
Alvarez, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00237-2 03/06/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew Guardianship Adult
Gaven Ibarra, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00294-2 03/06/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Damian Guardianship Adult
G. Borges, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00090-1 03/07/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth Guardianship Adult
Charles Kniffin, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00198-2 03/13/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thomas Guardianship Adult
D. Tran, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00281-1 03/19/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
B. Bennett, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00021-2 03/20/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Elisabeth 
Jane Annin, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00147-1 03/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jaelynn 
Polty, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00199-2 03/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Megan 
Stephens, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2024-GD00004-1 03/26/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Archer Fulenwider, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00260-1 03/28/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ethan 
Moody-Wooten, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00247-1 04/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas 
Hidrogo, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00007-2 04/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Beverly 
Marlon Winston, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1998-0000245-2 04/02/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tara 
Lynette Mears, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00333-1 04/02/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Leamon 
Scott Dennis, Jr., An Incapacitated Pers 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00269-2 04/03/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Graham 
Allen Arceneaux, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00339-2 04/03/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Florence 
Mann, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00064-1 04/11/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of J.R.M., A 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2024-GD00065-1 04/12/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of J.J.M., A 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2024-GD00013-2 04/16/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Evans Opoku, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00261-2 04/17/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tala 
Mohammed Almomani, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2024-GD00031-2 04/18/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary 
Louise Grassia, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00281-2 04/19/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ser 
Tablay, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00298-2 04/19/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of N. H. B., 
A Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2023-GD00299-2 04/19/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of N. S. B., 
A Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2023-GD00300-2 04/19/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of C. M. B., 
A Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2023-GD00017-1 04/23/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Yusuf 
Ghassan Baslaim, an Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00234-1 04/23/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Avery Summers, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00157-2 04/24/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Camille 
Monet Biggs, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00254-1 04/24/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Carolyn 
McConnell, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00318-1 04/24/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ikinasio 
Veimau, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00325-1 04/24/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of David 
Edward Maloney, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00132-1 04/25/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alaysia 
Ogbeide, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00031-1 04/29/2024 In The Guardianship of B. J. P., A Minor Guardianship Minor 

2023-GD00051-2 05/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Arnita 
Jones, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00302-2 05/02/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Adriana 
Denise Hill, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2018-GD00220-1 05/03/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jonathan 
T. Engle, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2023-GD00337-1 05/06/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alexis 
Phuong-Anh Tran, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00030-2 05/08/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Diana 
Lorri Aycox, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00149-1 05/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Itiel 
Lemuel Caban Cardona, an Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2024-GD00063-2 05/15/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca 
Jo Drake, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1971-0A12074-1 05/17/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Herbert 
T. Grant, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0002783-1 05/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Raymond Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00303-1 05/22/2024 In the Guardianship of 
T. W. 

Guardianship Minor 

A Minor 

2022-GD00216-2 05/29/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Alexander Mayton, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2023-GD00253-2 05/29/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Griffin 
Allen Preston, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00342-1 05/29/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Aiden 
McCracken Peterson, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2024-GD00042-1 05/29/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jackson 
Samuel Coulson, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00141-2 05/30/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly 
Allyson Hansen, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00164-1 05/30/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ahn Duc 
Le Vu, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2023-GD00305-1 05/30/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Audrey 
Michelle Adams, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2022-GD00178-2 06/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Abigail 
West, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1998-0002845-1 06/05/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Lisa 
Stanford, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00014-2 06/05/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Brionna 
Sandifer, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00186-2 06/11/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Hannah 
Christina Marie Tilton, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2010-GD00201-2 06/17/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jenelle 
Elizabeth Harvey, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2024-GD00023-2 06/18/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Renee 
Robinson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00192-1 06/20/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Adam 
Luis Martinez, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0003491-2 06/25/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ethan A 
Curl, An Incapacitated person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00070-1 06/25/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Baboucarr Njie, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00112-2 06/25/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kaylei 
King, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00032-1 06/26/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jose 
Jaime Acosta, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00139-2 06/26/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathy Jo 
Tarquinio, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2024-GD00128-2 06/27/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Robert Guardianship Adult
McDade, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00277-2 07/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Harrison Guardianship Adult
Ontiveros, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00054-1 07/08/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Noah Ray Guardianship Adult
Allen, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00054-1 07/08/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Cindy Guardianship Adult
Garcia, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00069-2 07/10/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Nadya Guardianship Adult
Guadalupe Zamudio-Jacome, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00287-2 07/11/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Laura Guardianship Adult
Smith, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00082-1 07/18/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jessica Guardianship Adult
Leining, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00099-2 07/19/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Chloe Guardianship Adult
Alysia Holbert, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00022-1 07/23/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Patrick Guardianship Adult
David Maloney, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00039-1 07/23/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Mischa Rhodes, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0001247-1 07/26/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Thu Guardianship Adult
Nguyet Tran, An Incapacitated Person 

1993-0001334-1 07/26/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Tuan Guardianship Adult
Minh Tran, An Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00319-1 07/26/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Liam Guardianship Adult
Chism, an Incapacitated Person 

1989-0000719-1 08/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Katryna Guardianship Adult
Louise Welk, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00340-1 08/12/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dejia Guardianship Adult
Leshell Howard, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00010-1 08/14/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Izzah Guardianship Adult
Siddiqi, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00156-2 08/20/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Hunter Guardianship Adult
Allena Dickey, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00145-2 08/26/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Seth Fowler, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00135-1 08/26/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer Guardianship Adult
Trier, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00066-1 08/27/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Matthew Covington, II, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00211-1 09/03/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Miranda Guardianship Adult
Jean Lemon, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00050-1 09/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jackie Guardianship Adult
Pierson, an Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00168-2 09/10/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evelyn Guardianship Adult
Thrower, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00077-2 09/10/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Keithon Guardianship Adult
La'sha Brooks, Jr., An Incapacitated 
Person 

2019-GD00071-1 09/12/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jared Guardianship Adult
Richard Henry, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00257-2 09/12/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Farida Guardianship Adult
Djibo, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00141-2 09/12/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gloria Guardianship Adult
Swanci, an Incapacitated Person 

TXTARRANTPROD2017 

Printed on 01/20/2026 11:58 AM Page 123 of 144 



TXOCA 2010 Statutory Probate/Guardianship Report 

Reporting Period: December, 2025 

Probate; Probate Court No. 1; Probate Court No. 2 

6. Guardianships 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active 

Case Number Disposition Date Style Case Type 

2020-GD00147-1 09/23/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of William Guardianship Adult
Gary Zunino, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00028-1 09/27/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dorothy Guardianship Adult
L. Etheridge, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00161-1 10/01/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Andrew Guardianship Adult
S. Zak, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00041-2 10/02/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Melody-Ann Michelle Methner, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00327-2 10/03/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Nathan Guardianship Adult
Cole, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00115-2 10/03/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cale Guardianship Adult
Timothy Mast, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00227-1 10/03/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alicia Guardianship Adult
Lynn Watson, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00172-1 10/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Diana Guardianship Adult
Trevino, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00192-2 10/10/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Janissa Guardianship Adult
Torres, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00088-1 10/14/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rebekah Guardianship Adult
Joy Sheppard, an Incapacitated Person 

1994-0002453-2 10/16/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Jacqueline Jean Ingram, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00035-1 10/16/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Lundyn Guardianship Adult
Avery Laughlin, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00237-1 10/17/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Janice Guardianship Adult
Metzger, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00226-1 10/18/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Hubert Guardianship Adult
Jessie Boles, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00207-2 10/29/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Barbara Guardianship Adult
F. Moore, an Incapacitated Person 

2001-0000515-2 10/30/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Amy Guardianship Adult
Elisse Marquez, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00164-2 10/30/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joe Guardianship Adult
Salazar, Jr., an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00193-1 10/30/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
Antonio Valero, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00138-1 10/31/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Hector Guardianship Adult
Armando Romero, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2022-GD00056-2 11/01/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship C. C., A Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2024-GD00214-2 11/11/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Karen Guardianship Adult
Remmler, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00160-2 11/13/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kara Ann Guardianship Adult
Gonzales, An Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00116-1 11/20/2024 In Re: Guardianship of D.A.C. Guardianship Minor
An Incapacitated Minor 

2024-GD00001-2 11/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian Guardianship Adult
A. Alonzo, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00095-2 11/21/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Grace Guardianship Adult
Lauren Gandy, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00098-2 11/21/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ryan Guardianship Adult
Jacob Curry, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00295-1 12/03/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Grace N. Guardianship Adult
Kaweesa, an Incapacitated Person 
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2012-GD00116-1 12/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ashley 
Moore, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00284-1 12/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy 
Lynn Kreska, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00052-2 12/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Devanhi 
Valeria Caldera, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00075-2 12/04/2024 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kimberly 
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00224-1 12/04/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Trace D. 
Nix, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00229-1 12/05/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Bradley 
Matthew Cabral, an Incapacitated Person 

2002-0000432-1 12/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Keith 
Eldon Bruce, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00320-1 12/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alex 
Isaiah Parker, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00056-1 12/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rachel 
Moody, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00178-1 12/09/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ryland 
Michael Cooper, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00236-2 12/10/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Christopher Robin Miller, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00111-1 12/17/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Anastasia 
Marie Collins, an Incapacitated Person 

2018-GD00189-2 12/19/2024 In the Matter of Guardianship of Izaak 
Joseph Mann, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00220-2 01/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ernestina 
Lopez Bindel, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00149-1 01/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Carson 
James Harvath, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00194-1 01/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Maisy 
Olivia Griffin, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00195-1 01/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Keira 
Grace Griffin, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00189-1 01/23/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
Wesley Soules, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00247-2 01/23/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Stanley 
Theodore (S.T.) Martin, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00200-2 01/27/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joseph 
Andrew Arreola, an Incapacitated Person 

2008-0002603-2 01/28/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Janet Joy 
Nichols, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00213-1 01/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of David 
Edward Payne, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00243-1 02/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Diana 
Lucia Morales Vasquez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

1994-0001807-1 02/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Michelle 
Lashane Johnson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2005-0001650-1 02/06/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Kyle 
Curtis Wilson, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00196-2 02/12/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Creal, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00296-1 02/13/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ciara 
Nevarez, an Incapacitated Person 
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2024-GD00106-1 02/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jakob 
Matthew Crozier, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00255-1 02/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kaitlin 
Marie Fike, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00285-2 02/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joshua 
Lee McKnight, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00297-2 02/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Fernando 
Rangel, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00020-1 02/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Margaret 
Colvin, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00024-2 02/20/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rodger 
Patrick Whitworth, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00305-1 02/24/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ruby 
Turner Rhodes, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00103-1 02/26/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Rosalind 
Thomas, An Incapacitated Person 

1983-0000205-1 02/27/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dora Elia 
Escamilla, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00278-2-1 03/04/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Michele 
M Jones, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00113-2 03/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Andrew Grau, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00136-1 03/05/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Samuel 
Lee Carter, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00239-1 03/07/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of 
Yianellyss Krystal Diaz Arce, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00089-2 03/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Brannon 
Jamall Donnell Laws, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00225-2 03/12/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of An 
Nguyen, an Incapacitated Person 

2002-0000382-2 03/13/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Fonda 
Joan Howard, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00153-2 03/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Daniel 
Maher, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00275-2 03/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of George 
"Rocky" Parramore Keyes, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00066-2 03/21/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Darlene 
Martin, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00153-2 04/01/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of J. M. A., 
A Minor 

2024-GD00090-2 04/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Heather 
Rath, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00043-2 04/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Malachi 
Rian Kilbane, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00114-1 04/07/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Damien 
Rodriguez, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00300-1 04/09/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ernest 
Hubert, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00175-1 04/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Boyd 
Morrison, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00031-2 04/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Joshua 
Anthony Rangel, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00036-2 04/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Faye L. 
Frederick, an Incapacitated Person 
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2024-GD00124-2 04/24/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Noah Guardianship Adult
Howell, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00309-1 04/28/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Benjamin Guardianship Adult
David Codd, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00056-1 04/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Gustavo Guardianship Adult
Cano, an Incapacitated Person 

2010-GD00383-1 04/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult Transfers-In
Christopher Molina, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00235-1 05/05/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ruth Key, Guardianship Adult
an Incapacitated Person 

2003-0002002-2 05/09/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua Guardianship Adult
Wadkins, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00072-1 05/12/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Xavier Guardianship Adult
Oryan Layton, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00242-1 05/12/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Spencer Guardianship Adult
Cole Hayes, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00202-2 05/13/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Justice Guardianship Adult
R. Holmes, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00140-1 05/20/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jade Guardianship Adult
Anani Gutierrez Perez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00002-2 05/20/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jerry Guardianship Adult
Bob Bacon, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00043-2 05/21/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ana Guardianship Adult
McKelle Milton, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00034-2 05/27/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Christian Guardianship Adult
Evans, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00292-1 05/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of James Guardianship Adult
Homer Stratton, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00017-2 05/30/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Katherine E. Peterson, An Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00070-2 06/04/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of X. D. G., Guardianship Minor
A Minor 

2024-GD00248-2 06/09/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kaitlyn Guardianship Adult
Brianna Doyle, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-GD00320-1 06/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Willie Guardianship Adult
Bunch, an Incapacitated Person 

2021-GD00224-1 06/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Herbert L. Guardianship Adult
Winston, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00216-2 06/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of C.D.G., a Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2024-GD00232-1 06/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sebastian Guardianship Adult
Pelfrey, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00082-1 06/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Austin Guardianship Adult
Michael Prickett, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00341-2 06/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Ian Guardianship Adult
Waititu Wainaina, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00067-1 06/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jacquelyn 
Bransford, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00062-1 06/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Marshall 
Gonzalez, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00185-1 06/23/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Josephine Binnert, an Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00057-2 06/24/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alec 
James Whittington, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2024-GD00125-1 07/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Denise Guardianship Adult
Lee Gronau, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00257-2 07/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Diego Guardianship Adult
Trevizo, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00003-1 07/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth Guardianship Adult
Ann Naeger, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00004-2 07/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of D. B., a Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2025-GD00026-1 07/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rebecca Guardianship Adult
Faith Hanson, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00029-1 07/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elizabeth Guardianship Adult
Lynne Stapleton, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00039-1 07/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Leah Guardianship Adult
Angel Sosa Chavez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00133-1 07/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of A.C.C., Guardianship Minor
an Incapacitated Person/Minor 

2024-GD00274-1 07/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Claire Guardianship Adult
Olivia Gwin, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00103-2 07/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Quinn Guardianship Adult
Gabriel Capo, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00040-1 07/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Frank Guardianship Adult
Lynden Devon Hudson, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00045-1 07/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of A. S. A. Guardianship Minor
P., a Minor 

2025-GD00077-1 07/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Zeina Guardianship Adult
Kamal'y Hantouli, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00048-1 07/22/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Austin Guardianship Adult
Flores, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00219-2 07/23/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Daniel Guardianship Adult
Ray Kawika Neumann, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00052-2 07/28/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Richard Guardianship Adult
Jiuliante, an Incapacitated Person 

2012-GD00431-1 07/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Steven Guardianship Adult
Carter, an Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00429-1 07/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Derrick Guardianship Adult
Williams, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00051-1 07/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Adrianna Guardianship Adult
Nicole Boese-Montgomery, an 
Incapacitated Person 

2015-GD00201-1 07/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Ritter, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00262-1 07/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Dominic Guardianship Adult
Issac Martinez, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00286-1 07/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Toby Jay Guardianship Adult
Fannin, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00058-2 07/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ahnaf Guardianship Adult
Tahmid, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00095-1 07/30/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Camden 
Grace Hill, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00028-2 08/05/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ronnie 
Kaleb Jackson, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00283-1 08/13/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elaine 
Fatherree-Robinson, an Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00127-1 08/13/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Carston 
Joseph Henicke, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2025-GD00099-1 

2024-GD00079-2 

08/20/2025 

08/21/2025 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Mary 
Paula Morrison, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of M. S., a 
Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

2024-GD00080-2 08/21/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of E. S., a 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2025-GD00126-2 

2024-GD00053-2 

08/22/2025 

08/25/2025 

In the Matter of Guardianship of John 
Byron Pluhowski, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Matthew 
Lucas Hernandez, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00064-1 

2025-GD00135-1 

2025-GD00156-1 

2024-GD00159-2 

2025-GD00062-1 

2025-GD00120-1 

2018-GD00017-1 

2024-GD00303-2 

2025-GD00163-1 

2007-0000482-2 

2007-0000484-2 

2021-GD00183-1 

2025-GD00011-1 

2025-GD00113-1 

1981-0003824-2 

2002-0000202-2 

2008-0001125-2 

2010-GD00234-2 

2013-GD00434-2 

2023-GD00185-2 

2022-GD00107-2 

2025-GD00122-2 

2025-GD00123-2 

08/26/2025 

08/27/2025 

08/27/2025 

09/05/2025 

09/10/2025 

09/10/2025 

09/17/2025 

09/17/2025 

09/24/2025 

09/30/2025 

09/30/2025 

09/30/2025 

09/30/2025 

09/30/2025 

10/03/2025 

10/03/2025 

10/03/2025 

10/03/2025 

10/03/2025 

10/03/2025 

10/06/2025 

10/06/2025 

10/06/2025 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Kelley 
Marie Florez, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Curtis Ian 
Doyal, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Scott 
Louis Jenkins, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Van Dinh 
Le, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Arissa 
Lyliett Perea, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Marc 
Anthony Reyna, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Efrain 
Gonzalez, An Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Ingeborg 
Dudley, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Saritha G. 
Reddy, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Robert 
Michael Sears, An Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Mitchell 
Lee Sears, An Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Micheline 
Goutard, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Alina G. 
Estrada, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Kenneth 
Arvin Laningham, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Valerie 
Gail Roos, An Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Jennifer 
Biglow, An Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Billy Ray 
Turner, An Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Landry 
Ryan Robinson, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Nicholas 
T. Carroll, an Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of Martha 
Mooney, an Incapacitated Person 

In The Matter of Guardianship of Eric 
Dixon, Sr., An Incapacitated Person 

In the Matter of Guardianship of L. C., an 
Incapacitated Person/Minor 

In the Matter of Guardianship of A. C., an 
Incapacitated Person/Minor 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Adult 

Guardianship Minor 

Guardianship Minor 
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2025-GD00202-1 10/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jimmie 
Ray Hilz, JR, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00197-2 10/09/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ryan 
Chavez, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00237-1 10/14/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Terry 
Golleher, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2024-GD00268-1 10/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of M.N.H., a 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2024-GD00269-1 10/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of R.M.H., a 
Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2025-GD00014-1 10/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Gwendolyn Griffith Windus, an 
Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00181-1 10/15/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Ibolya 
Katherine Howard, an Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2022-GD00046-2 10/22/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Alta 
Elaine McCain, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00105-1 10/22/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Sofia 
Luisa Rake, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00032-1 10/23/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Virginia 
Reynolds, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00173-1 10/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Rutendo 
Leslie Chombo, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00174-1 10/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of 
Rumbidzai Lashawn Chombo, an 

Guardianship Adult 

Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00193-1 10/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of J. M. H., 
a Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2025-GD00194-1 10/29/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of K. D. H., 
a Minor 

Guardianship Minor 

2024-GD00249-2 10/31/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Linda 
Price, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2015-GD00304-2-1 11/04/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of John 
Calvin Thomason, An Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2025-GD00240-2-1 11/04/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathy 
Klint Burr, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2021-GD00037-1 11/05/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy L. 
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00018-1 11/05/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Julius 
Miracolo Gaccetta, an Incapacitated 

Guardianship Adult 

Person 

2025-GD00243-2 11/11/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Alfonso 
Solis, JR, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1987-0002820-2 11/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of James 
Ray Stricklin, Jr., An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2006-0000847-1 11/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Johnny 
Gant, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2008-0002217-1 11/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Joshua 
D. Dickerson, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

1993-0001094-2 11/13/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Shelly 
McCasland, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00179-2 11/18/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Grant 
Ryan Oxley, an Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 

2025-GD00089-1 11/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of David 
Ryan Desko, An Incapacitated Person 

Guardianship Adult 
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2025-GD00188-1 11/19/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Mary Guardianship Adult
Gordon Singleton, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-GD00301-2 11/21/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Faith Che' Guardianship Adult
Rives, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00274-2 12/02/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of J.H.B., a Guardianship Minor
Minor 

1988-0001321-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Dawn Shelton, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00152-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Phillip Hudiburg, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00212-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Aurelia Guardianship Adult
My Linh Tong, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00022-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kylie Guardianship Adult
Rachel Hall, an Incapacitated Person 

2013-GD00175-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Lee Powell, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00218-1 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Maria Speed, an Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00322-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Guardianship Adult
Wrishmina Mohammad Naim, An 
Incapacitated Person 

2023-GD00323-2 12/19/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Nawid Guardianship Adult
Mohammad Naim, An Incapacitated 
Person 

Probate and Guardianship - Guardianships Active Count: 2601 

Total Guardianships: 2622 
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2023-GD00190-1 12/01/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation (NOT a Court Initiated GD)
Mason Kai Tow, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00283-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of Anna 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Jane Collins, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00285-2 12/05/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Rafael Rodriguez, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00287-1 12/08/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of A.M.Q., Guardianship Minor
an Incapacitated Person/Minor 

2025-GD00288-2 12/08/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Braisen Hornsby, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00291-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of Daniel 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Alexander Herrera, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00297-2 12/15/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Rosalie Trujillo, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00299-1 12/16/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Janice Godbey, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00301-2 12/17/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation (NOT a Court Initiated GD)
William A. Heath, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00304-2 12/29/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of Van 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Thi Pham, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00305-1 12/30/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Zebeda Nyiramafishi, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2025-GD00307-2 12/31/2025 In the Matter of the Guardianship of 683 Investigation - Imminent Danger (NOT a Crt Init GD)
Jeffrey E. Raby, an Incapacitated Person 

Total CHAPTER 1102 INVESTIGATIONS: 12 
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2023-PR00069-2 12/01/2025 In The Estate of James L. Nichols, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2023-PR00069-2 12/01/2025 In The Estate of James L. Nichols, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2023-PR03750-1 12/01/2025 In The Estate of Birtie Darlene Holder, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2023-PR03759-1 12/01/2025 In The Estate of Michael Dean Holder, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR01903-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Alicia Ann Potter, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR03531-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Dennis William Dullea, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-GD00274-2 12/01/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of J.H.B., a Guardianship Minor
Minor 

2025-PR00701-2 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Todd McGaughy, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01158-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Richard Orville Cook, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01200-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Lou Reed, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01936-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Shai L. Mitchamore, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02062-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Nina R. Edmond, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02605-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Wiley J. Davis, SR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02663-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of James O. Williams, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02763-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Catherine Elizabeth Muniment of Title 
Cervantez, Deceased 

2025-PR02765-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Gary M. Giles, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02837-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Roxie Carol Ann Kirbie, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02877-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Marshall Wayne Ray, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02909-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Francisco J. Olmos, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02929-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Georgia Fritcher, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02951-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Bobby Wilton Graf, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02967-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of David Edward Whitington, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02975-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Kathleen P. Edwards, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02983-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Eula Belle Huffman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02987-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Gordon Dean Lowry, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03001-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Gerald D. Hartsel, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03027-1 12/01/2025 In the Estate of Willie Fred Dickey, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2019-PR01299-1-B 12/02/2025 In Re: Titus Revocable Trust Ancillary - Probate Other 

2021-GD00037-1 12/02/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy L. Guardianship Adult
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-PR01196-1 12/02/2025 In The Estate of Mike H. Farhat, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 
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2024-PR02177-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Gary Arthur Lindley, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR01568-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Gabriela Maria Barajas, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR01728-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Lou Cole, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02779-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Andrea Flores Inocencio Letters Testamentary
Granado, Deceased 

2025-PR02897-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Jeffrey L. Roupe, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02935-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Truman Paul Davis, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02941-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Audrey Beth Heath, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02971-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Jay F. Stepp, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

1988-0001321-1 12/03/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Angela Guardianship Adult
Dawn Shelton, An Incapacitated Person 

2019-PR03307-1 12/03/2025 In The Estate of Melba Jean Rance, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-GD00152-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Jason Guardianship Adult
Phillip Hudiburg, an Incapacitated Person 

2024-PR00837-2 12/03/2025 In The Estate of Gene Rene Peterson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-GD00212-1 12/03/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Aurelia Guardianship Adult
My Linh Tong, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-PR00595-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Alfreda Brechelle Gross, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02645-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Thomas Byrne Cochran, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02687-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Thomas E. Cook, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02793-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Donald Leon Pigg, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02872-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Martin I. Morelan, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02943-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Jim Doutre, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR02957-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Mary Ann Walker, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03019-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Sharon B. Gray, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03023-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Margaret L. Ogles, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR00339-2 12/04/2025 In The Estate of Willie Pearl Bryant, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00426-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Johanna Kilpatrick Denke, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR00426-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Johanna Kilpatrick Denke, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR00550-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Rebecca Ann Rimer, 
Deceased 

Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR01375-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Dorothy L. Etheridge, 
Deceased 

Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR01756-1-A 

2025-PR02422-1 

12/04/2025 

12/04/2025 

In the Estate of Martin Dean Martin; In Re: 
The MDW 2019 Family Trust 

In the Estate of Marjorie Louise 
Montgomery, Deceased 

Ancillary - Probate Independent Administration 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02581-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Lanell Thomas Letters Testamentary
Gilbert, Deceased 

2025-PR02891-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of John Polanco, Deceased Muniment of Title 
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2025-PR02917-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Sadie Mae McCollum, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02919-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Patrick Michael Wiley, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02931-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Latrell Harris Shaw, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02999-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Billy C. Blair, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03188-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Roger D. Owens, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03223-2 12/04/2025 Courtney Dunnam and Jason Darst, Probate - Other Estate Proceedings
Plantiffs v. Jacqueline Christine Harris as 
Personal Representative of the Estate of 
Chris Coolidge Darst, Defendant 

2022-PR01277-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Eliout Hall, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR02136-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Dean Theophilou, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02374-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Benjamin Franklin Dixon, Muniment of Title 
JR, Deceased 

2025-PR02472-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of James Malcom Brown, Letters Testamentary
JR, Deceased 

2025-PR02567-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Richard Mayer Fauvre, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02827-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Barry J. Outcelt, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02853-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Anthony Michael Muniment of Title 
McCollum, Deceased 

2025-PR02869-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Donald Dale Fitzgibbon, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02883-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Lloyd Edward Johnston, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03135-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Charles John Corrigan, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03142-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Clarence James Bornsen, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03175-1 12/08/2025 In the Estate of Beverly J. Hudson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2021-PR04148-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Nelson Contreras, JR, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01714-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Dorothy Ann Clemons, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02354-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Richard Michael Roberts, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02625-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Bobby Wayne Vanden, III, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02980-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Gloria Cardona, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03121-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of William Walter Cole, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03136-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Roger B. Smith, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03197-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Jimmy Dail Enos, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2019-PR03274-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Gloria Charlotte Bates, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 
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2019-PR03274-1-A 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Gloria Charlotte Bates, Ancillary - Probate Independent Administration
Deceased 

Deborah Lynne Styne, 
vs. 
Robert John Bates, III, Individually and as 
Independent Administrator of the Estate of 
Gloria Charlotte Bates, Deceased 

2021-PR00160-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Ginger Ann Flahie Phillips, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR00402-2 12/10/2025 In The Estate of Jackie Ann Simpson Probate - Independent Administration
Madden, Deceased 

2025-GD00022-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kylie Guardianship Adult
Rachel Hall, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-GD00240-2-1 12/10/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Kathy Guardianship Adult
Klint Burr, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-PR01118-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Walter Lee Townsend, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01245-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of L. Nolan Swanci, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02030-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Ameliamoo Kyi Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR02116-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Abbie G. Barron, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02296-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Jaquadrian Brena Probate - Independent Administration
Kendrick, Deceased 

2025-PR02303-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Bonnie Susanne Minton, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02378-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Anthony Aguilera, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02481-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Michael Raymond Letters Testamentary
ODonnell, Deceased 

2025-PR02499-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Rae D. Tierney, Deceased Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR02533-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Eva A. Nielsen, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR02624-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of David G. Munoz, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02762-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Louanna W. Bush, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02792-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Bruce Hardie Dalziel, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02880-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of David M. Acuna, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02932-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Robert Briseno, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02942-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Merle C. Knight, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02960-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Jon Preston Ames, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03029-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of James Douglas Wolfe, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03037-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of James Fred Barber, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03043-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of James Arthur Fennell, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03047-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Benny Alan Eaton, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03059-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Judith Ann Curlee, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03073-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Teresa Kendall, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03082-2 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Virginia Bratcher Howell, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 
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2025-PR03101-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of L. Bruce Winder, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03111-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Deloris Ann Peterman, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03164-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Wayne Dennis Meckley, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03231-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Dan Charles Derby, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2020-PR02512-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Santitos P. Pompa, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2021-PR01695-2 12/11/2025 In The Matter of The Davis Living Trust Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2021-PR01695-2 12/11/2025 In The Matter of The Davis Living Trust Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2022-GD00030-2-A 12/11/2025 In the Guardianship of Diana Lori Aycox, Ancillary - Probate Other
An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00168-2 12/11/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evelyn Guardianship Adult
Thrower, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-GD00168-2 12/11/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Evelyn Guardianship Adult
Thrower, An Incapacitated Person 

2022-PR01000-2 12/11/2025 In The Estate of Gary Lee Phillips, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2022-PR01000-2 12/11/2025 In The Estate of Gary Lee Phillips, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2022-PR01968-2 12/11/2025 In The Estate of Yvonne Marion Gunn, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2022-PR01968-2 12/11/2025 In The Estate of Yvonne Marion Gunn, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR00727-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Suk Cha Kim, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2024-PR00965-2 12/11/2025 In The Estate of Sabinus Azoro, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2024-PR02162-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Maria Teresa Garcia, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2021-GD00037-1 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Cathy L. Guardianship Adult
Taylor, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-GD00093-2 12/12/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Dominic Guardianship Adult
Honea, An Incapacitated Person 

2025-PR01268-2 12/12/2025 In Re: The Interest of T.S., An Probate - Other Estate Proceedings
Incapacitated Person 

2025-PR01892-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Rochelle Richter, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02560-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of William Edward Vinson, Letters Testamentary
JR, Deceased 

2025-PR02593-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Judy Kay Judd, Deceased Probate - Independent Administration 

2025-PR02773-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Guy L. Weaver, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02797-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of James Michael Wright, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02857-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Frankie Herrick Muniment of Title 
Hennington, Deceased 

2025-PR02914-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Kathryn Pealor Vinson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03105-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Frank Kenneth Mills, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00577-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Gary Lee Ballinger, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02252-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Marjorie Sue Rose, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02559-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Jerome Czajka, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 
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2025-PR02660-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of George Franklin English, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02835-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Keith Ryan Fenton, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02870-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Edna Swingle, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02920-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Joyce H. Kimball, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02974-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Rebecca G. Walker, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02996-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Kelly J. David, Deceased Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03012-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Stewart W. Cook, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03022-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Darrell P. Baker , 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03034-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Billy James Claybourn, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03040-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Linda Joy Ahrens, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03042-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Leonard Francis Bruening, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03050-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Sarah Anne Warren, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03056-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Jose Gabriel Sanchez, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03065-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Ruth Eilzabeth Little, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03072-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Judy Margaret Kinnebrew 
Burton, Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03078-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Larry Michael Moore, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03080-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Julia Barry Gayle Tyler, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03090-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of James David Matthews, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03104-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Marc A. Easley, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03117-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Joe Moore Campbell, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03120-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Ellen Herndon McGee, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03134-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Austin Marcus Pempsell, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03137-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Connie Lowell Humphus, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03139-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Ramon Lee Palmer, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03147-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Carol Midkiff Dunn, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03157-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Richard Allen Whitenight, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03176-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Jack Charles Volkel, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03187-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Fred M. Roberts, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03199-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Lamont D. Frawley, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03216-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Gary Glenn Graf, 
Deceased 

Letters Testamentary 
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2025-PR03233-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Josephine Harrell Mixon, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03257-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of Glynn Doyle Ervin, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2022-PR03891-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Barbara D. Shelton Letters Testamentary
Womack, Deceased 

2023-PR00471-1 12/16/2025 In The Estate of Joe Alexander Gomez, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-GD00283-1 12/16/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Elaine Guardianship Adult
Fatherree-Robinson, an Incapacitated 
Person 

2024-PR00691-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Paul David Ayala, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR01411-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Susan Griffin Campbell, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02331-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Elizabeth Ann Broyles, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR03314-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Wilma J. Watkins, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2024-PR03646-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Bobbie Jean Walker, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2024-PR03646-1-A 12/16/2025 Estate of Bobbie Jean Walker, Deceasesd Ancillary - Probate Dependent Administration
Jannis Melton As Dependent Administrator 
of the Estate of Bobbie Jean Walker, 
Deceased v. Kamesha Walker 

2025-PR00009-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Linda Gale Teague Probate - Other Estate Proceedings
Monfort 

2025-PR00401-1-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Joseph H. Gaines, III, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR00660-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Maria Kathleen Johnston, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR00660-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Maria Kathleen Johnston, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02286-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Michael Wayne Rowe, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02369-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Betty Lee Savage, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02392-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Timothy Lynn Pickett, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02566-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Francisco Perez, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02621-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Joan Buchert Alford, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02708-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Jacquelyn K. Bowden, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02738-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Ancil Dale Roberson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02749-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Heidi Lynn Yaple, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02751-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of John Mark Weatherred, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02780-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Florence Marie Fox, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02878-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Bette Smith Mullins, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02879-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Julius Michael Canale, Letters Testamentary
SR, Deceased 

2025-PR02912-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Barbara N. Brown, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 
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2025-PR02913-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Joseph Walter Brown, JR, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02936-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Marion Roberta Donnell Muniment of Title 
Stripling, Deceased 

2025-PR02950-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Eulalia Price Walsh, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02981-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Gerald Joseph Quast, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03017-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Cheryl Kintner Seese, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03079-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Mark D. McCormick, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03093-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Dana Howard White, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03097-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Jethroe Daniels, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03098-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Thelma Louise Spong, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03138-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Berkley Gene Larson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03151-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Robert Henry, III, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03160-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Michael J. Hawkins, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03166-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Larry Carroll Johnson, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03170-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Anita S. Waterston, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03172-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Richard Lee Robinson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03212-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Richard B. Bollinger, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03244-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Thomas Russell Spence, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2013-GD00175-1 12/17/2025 In The Matter of Guardianship of Jacob Guardianship Adult
Lee Powell, An Incapacitated Person 

2024-PR02782-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Jay Scott Benham, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-GD00218-1 12/17/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Amber Guardianship Adult
Maria Speed, an Incapacitated Person 

2025-PR02768-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Richard Dale DuPuy, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02833-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Robert John Skiba, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03031-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of David Erwin Pearson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03049-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Mary Anna Martin, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03055-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of James Lee Brannan, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03103-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Linda Waller, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03132-1 12/17/2025 In the Estate of William Arthur Guilliams, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2023-PR00994-1-C 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Linda Ish, Deceased, U.S. Ancillary - Probate Dependent Administration
Bank Trust National Association as 
Trustee of Cabana Series III Trust 

2024-PR00724-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Jackson Collier, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2024-PR02016-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Simone Jenion, Deceased Letters Testamentary 
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2024-PR02193-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Almira Ruth Hernandez, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR02998-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Deborah Elizabeth Ratliff, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01541-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Fay Logan Chandler, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01628-2 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Edward Ray McDaniel, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR01830-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Marjorie Caroline Lajoie, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR01867-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Carl Walter Williams, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02396-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of David Eugene Pitts, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR02673-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Garry Wayne Bland, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02934-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Mary L. Logan, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03095-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Tawanna Jean Bridges Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2025-PR03116-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of William Gary Thomas, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03182-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Virginia Lee Cox, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03196-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Marlene Suzanne Dowd, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03214-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Clarice Powell Eubank, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03226-1 12/18/2025 In the Estate of Nancy Ann Roser, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2024-PR03071-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Alex Robert Goff, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02297-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Brian Lee Gerhart, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02397-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Pete Higgins, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR02628-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Kathleen V. Slaton, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02632-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Terence Roderick Probate - Independent Administration
Henderson, SR, Deceased 

2025-PR02850-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Herman Hollis Waldrup, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR02962-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Charles Harold Eilert, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03193-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Sharon Carnes Renfro, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03276-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Ruth B. Smith, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03140-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Tracy Louise Rawlinson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-GD00302-2 12/23/2025 In the Matter of Guardianship of Janelle Guardianship Adult
Kristi Stratton, an Incapacitated Person 

2019-PR02387-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Ann M. LaBelle, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2021-PR01695-2 12/30/2025 In The Matter of The Davis Living Trust Probate - Other Estate Proceedings 

2021-PR03315-2 12/30/2025 In The Estate of Florentino Quiroz Torel, Probate - Dependent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR02532-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Michael Roy McMullen, Probate - Other Estate Proceedings
Deceased 

2025-PR02844-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Marsha Blackwell Letters Testamentary
Kapalka, Deceased 

2025-PR02958-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Joyce L. Martin, Deceased Letters Testamentary 
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2025-PR03100-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Ashley Lind Zemanek, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03119-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Keith Wayne Gomez, Probate - Independent Administration
Deceased 

2025-PR03124-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Joan Makgabutlane, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03270-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Bobby Frank Weathers, Muniment of Title 
Deceased 

2025-PR03286-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of David Dodson, Deceased Letters Testamentary 

2025-PR03291-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Gilbert Barboza, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03304-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Nancy R. Henderson, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

2025-PR03416-2 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Jerry Lee Grant, Letters Testamentary
Deceased 

Total Hearings Held: 276 
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2025-PR03308-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of Windell Edward Sanders, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00431-1 12/02/2025 In the Estate of David Roldan Munoz, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00433-1 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Eloy Acosta Acero, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00434-2 12/03/2025 In the Estate of Edna Fay Stafford, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00437-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Jose Luis Hernandez, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00438-2 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Eva L. Strider, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00439-1 12/04/2025 In the Estate of Lewis Rayford Davis, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00441-1 12/05/2025 In the Estate of Marlene Phylliss Rubeor, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00442-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of David Wade Dealy, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00443-1 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Doris Louise Goldston, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00445-2 12/09/2025 In the Estate of Kenneth McKenzie, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00447-1 12/10/2025 In the Estate of Lafaye Butler, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-PR03391-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Anna Marie Frankowski Letters Testamentary 

2025-SE00448-2 12/11/2025 In the Estate of Edith A. Roberts, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00449-2 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Linda Marie Workman, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00450-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Kathleen Rankin, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00451-1 12/12/2025 In the Estate of Michael Alan Kierig, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00452-2 12/15/2025 In the Estate of JoAnne Mitchell, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00453-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Z. M. N., Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00454-2 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Santos Salas, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00455-1 12/16/2025 In the Estate of Katherine Marie Osborne, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-PR03439-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Hugh W. Davis, Jr., 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00456-2 12/17/2025 In the Estate of Katey Kirkland, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-PR03461-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Charlotte Elaine Hoffman, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-PR03463-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of William F. Walters, 
Deceased 

Muniment of Title 

2025-SE00461-1 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Patrick Wayne Wolfe, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00462-2 12/19/2025 In the Estate of Mary Lee Smith, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00463-1 12/22/2025 In the Estate of Leon G. Jones, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00464-2 12/26/2025 In the Estate of Robin Willim, Deceased Small Estate 

2025-SE00466-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Kalvin R. Thomas, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00467-1 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Sherman Howard, JR, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 

2025-SE00468-2 12/29/2025 In the Estate of Cossetta Williams, 
Deceased 

Small Estate 
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10. Cases in Which Plaintiff/Petitioner Represented Self 

Case Number Event Date Style Case Type 

2025-SE00469-1 12/30/2025 In the Estate of Veniva Dorothia Paul, Small Estate 
Deceased 

Total Cases in Which Plaintiff/Petitioner Represented Self: 33 
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